
SISÄLTÖ PROTECH

ISHIMA

NAVICRAFT

NEW AGE

KO PROPO

PICCO

MEDIAL PRO

SWEDISH EDITION

FLIGHT POWER

CASTER RACING

MINI RAVE

tuotenumero: kuvaus: OVH 22%

PROTECH

T0352 SKYSTAR ARF 85,80 €

T0352.RTF SKYSTAR RTF 93,00 €

T0389 SIAI MARCHETTI F-260M ARF 232,00 €

T0398 FANTIC ARF 76,80 €

T0405 TOJEIRO 50 ARF 194,00 €

T0405.RTF TOJEIRO 50 RTF 198,00 €

T0416 EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 96,00 €

T0416.RTF EV-97 RTF 243,00 €

T0417 SWINGER ARF 96,00 €

T0418 STAUDACHER ARF 96,00 €

T0418.RTF STAUDACHER RTF 259,00 €

T0419 NINJA JET ARF 96,00 €

T0419.RTF NINJA JET RTF 222,00 €

T0420 VOYAGER ARF 94,00 €

T0420.35M2 VOYAGER RTF 327,00 €

T0424.RTF E-COLIBRI RTF 270,00 €

T0427 ULTIMATE ARF 114,00 €

T0427.RTF ULTIMATE RTF 293,00 €

T0428 TOJEIRO EP ARF 129,00 €

T0428.RTF TOJEIRO EP RTF 316,00 €

T0431 BEAVER ARF 99,00 €

T0431.RTF BEAVER RTF 246,00 €

T0432 SR-22 ARF 126,00 €

T0440.35M2 CESSNA 400 RTF 185,00 €

T0441.35M2 EXTRA 330 RTF 228,00 €

T0442.35M2 SKYRAIDER RTF 155,00 €

T0451.RTF BUCKER JUNGMANN 1,3M RTF 420,00 €

T0452.RTF JODEL ROBIN RTF 259,00 €

T0453.RTF EXTRA 260 RTF 383,00 €

T0454.RTF KATANA S40 RTF 383,00 €

T0455.RTF KATANA S15 RTF 281,00 €

T0456.RTF PITTS 12EP ARF 293,00 €

T0457.RTF CESSNA 182 RTF 281,00 €

T0458.RTF BUCKER JUNGMANN RTF 293,00 €

T0502 ZOOM 450 EP 190,00 €

T0502.ARF ZOOM 450 EP + BRUSHLESS MOTOR+ESC 293,00 €

T0502.RTF ZOOM 450 EP RTF + B/L MOTOR+ESC 40A+4X DIGITAL SERVO+H/L GYRO 425,00 €

T0503 ZOOM 450 IC + .12 IC MOTOR 294,00 €

T0503.RTF ZOOM 450 IC RTF + 5X DIGITAL SERVO 407,00 €

T0506 ZOOM 45 RTF 340,00 €

T0507.35M2 HELIXX MD 900 RTF 131,00 €

T0508.35M2 HELIXX RTF 131,00 €

T0509.35M2 HELIXX BELL 47G RTF 131,00 €

T0511.35M2 HELIXX 3D RTF 131,00 €

T0512.35M2 HELIXX LONG RANGER RTF 131,00 €

T0513.35M2 HELIXX MD 500 RTF 131,00 €

T0520 ZOOM 425 EP ARF + BRUSHLESS MOTOR+ESC 30A 205,00 €

T0520.RTF ZOOM 425 RTF + BRUSHLESS MOTOR+ESC 30A+4X DIGITAL SERVO+H/L GYRO 355,00 €

T0521 ZOOM 425 EP PRO 383,00 €

T0550.35M2 AIR COMBO CESSNA SET 250,00 €

T0551.35M2 AIR COMBO SKYRAIDER 232,00 €

T0870.2 RUNNER XB RTR 1/10 287,00 €

T0880.2 RUNNER MT RTR 1/10 287,00 €

T0890.2 RADICAL XT RTR 1/10 301,00 €

T30.2 YADA ST 1/8 RTR 400,00 €

T31 YADA PRO 1/8 429,00 €

T33.2 YADA TRR 1/8 RTR 468,00 €

CAPRON MODELS  - HINNASTO 2010

Sivu 1



A105-25 CA GLUE 105 THIN 25GR 4,20 €

A105-50 CA GLUE 105 THIN 50GR 7,20 €

A120-25 CA GLUE 120 MEDIUM 25GR 4,20 €

A120-50 CA GLUE 120 MEDIUM 50GR 7,20 €

A180-25 CA GLUE 180 THICK 25GR 4,20 €

A180-50 CA GLUE 180 THICK 50GR 7,20 €

A451 STARTER WHEEL 120MM 6,50 €

A453 STARTER WHEEL 100MM 5,80 €

A500-28 5 MIN EPOXY 28GR 5,60 €

A600 NUT LOCK 15GR 4,90 €

A601 STUD LOCK 15G 4,90 €

AK100 LEXAN SCISSORS 5,20 €

AK101 KNIFE EDGE REAMER 13,50 €

AK102 SPINNER/PROP REAMER 15,80 €

AT006 BUST REGGY 1/4 110X120 24,60 €

AT007 BUST MIKE/JET 1/4 155X133 25,20 €

AT008 BUST PHILIP 1/4 145X117 20,20 €

AT009 BUST RONNY 1/5 185X110 26,30 €

AT010 BUST ERIC 1/5 105X101 17,90 €

AT011 BUST WERNER 1/5 100X100 22,80 €

AT012 BUST EVA 1/5 135X97 23,10 €

AT013 BUST CASCADEUR 1/6 85X70 19,50 €

AT014 BUST PIRATE 1/6 90X71 19,50 €

AT015 BUST BLERIOT 1/6 135X100 20,00 €

AT017 BUST NADIA 1/6 80X70 20,50 €

AT019 BUST LOUIS 1/6 92X73 16,00 €

AT020 BUST ANN 1/6 93X68 17,20 €

AT021 BUST PIETER/JET 1/6 77X73 16,00 €

AT022 BUST GRAND GUERRE 1/6 17,20 €

AT023 BUST PIERRE 1/6 66X73 17,20 €

AT024 BUST GUYNEMER 1/6 78X78 12,70 €

AT025 BUST PETER 1/6 60X71 16,90 €

AT026 BUST LESTER 1/6 63X71 17,20 €

AT027 BUST LUC 1/7 62X60 16,90 €

AT028 BUST EMIL 1/8 45X53 16,80 €

AT029 BUST NORBERT 1/8 45X53 16,80 €

AT030 BUST SERGE 1/8 45X53 16,80 €

AT031 BUST JAN/JEAN 1/8 45X53 16,80 €

AT032 BUST TOM/JET 1/8 46X54 16,80 €

AT050 BUST MARC 1/4 LOW 19,40 €

AT051 BUST DENNIS 1/4 25,20 €

AT052 BUST CAPTAIN 1/4 25,20 €

AT053 BUST CO-PILOT 1/4 25,20 €

AT054 BUST NAVIGATOR 1/4 25,20 €

AT055 BUST WEEKEND 1/4 25,20 €

AT060 BUST DENNIS 1/5 25,20 €

AT061 BUST CAPTAIN 1/5 23,30 €

AT062 BUST CO-PILOT 1/5 23,30 €

AT063 BUST NAVIGATOR 1/5 23,30 €

AT064 BUST WEEKEND 1/5 23,30 €

AT070 BUST DENNIS 1/6 13,60 €

AT071 BUST MAT/JET 1/6 16,00 €

AT072 BUST CAPTAIN 1/6 21,00 €

AT073 BUST CO-PILOT 1/6 21,00 €

AT074 BUST NAVIGATOR 1/6 22,80 €

AT075 BUST WEEKEND 1/6 21,00 €

AT076 BUST SPORTMAN 1/6 14,30 €

B1044 SERVO DIGITAL 4,4GR B1044 29,10 €

B1044.1 SERVO HORN SET B1044-49-54-62 1,80 €

B1044.3 GEAR SET B1044-49-54-62 4,60 €

B1044.5 CASE SET B1044 2,60 €

B1049.5 CASE SET B1049 2,60 €

B1050 SERVO DIGITAL 5,0GR B1050 24,90 €

B1054.5 CASE SET B1054 2,60 €

B106 SERVO B106 35,90 €

B1062 SERVO DIGITAL 6,2GR B1062 23,30 €

B1062.5 CASE SET B1062 2,60 €

B170-C SERVOPACK B170 3PCS 30,10 €

B205 SERVO B205 25,60 €

B205.1 SERVO ARM SET B205 1,60 €

B205.10 GEAR SET B205 NEW TYPE (FLAT SIDE ON POT METER) 2,90 €

B205.3 GEAR SET B205 OLD TYPE (PRESS FIT ON POT METER) 2,90 €

B205.4 ACCESSORY SET B205 3,70 €

B206 SERVO DIGITAL B206 ZOOM 425 - 450 RTF 1,7KG 28,00 €

B206.3 GEAR SET B206 1,7KG 9,10 €

B207 SERVO DIGITAL B207 ZOOM 425 - 450 RTF 2,2KG 35,40 €

B207.3 GEAR SET B207 2,2KG 16,40 €

B305 SERVO B305 11,50 €

Sivu 2



B305.1 SERVO HORN SET 3 X B305 1,40 €

B405 SERVO B-405 17,70 €

B505.1 SERVO HORN SET B505-515-525 2,90 €

B505.3 METAL GEAR SET B505 12,20 €

B505.5 CASE SET B505-515-525 2,90 €

B515 SERVO B-515 BB-MG 42,40 €

B515.3 METAL GEAR SET B515 12,20 €

B525 SERVO B-525 BB-MG 45,60 €

B525.3 METAL GEAR SET B525 12,20 €

D11105 DAYTONA FUEL PLANE 10% 5L 37,60 €

D14101 DAYTONA FUEL CAR 10% 1L 12,60 €

D14102 DAYTONA FUEL CAR 10% 2.5L 24,60 €

D14161 DAYTONA FUEL CAR 16% 1L 13,90 €

D14162 DAYTONA FUEL CAR 16% 2.5L 22,30 €

D14251 DAYTONA FUEL CAR 25% 1L 16,00 €

D14252 DAYTONA FUEL CAR 25% 2.5L 28,80 €

D16099 DAYTONA AFTER RUN OIL 4,90 €

E0415 DELUXE FUEL BOTTLE 500ML 4,80 €

E0417 QUICK FILL FUEL BOTTLE 250 ML 3,10 €

J20101 SIL. TUBE YELLOW 2X5 1M 2,20 €

J20101.25 SIL. TUBE YELLOW 2X5 25M 39,50 €

J20102 SIL. TUBE RED 2X5 1M 2,20 €

J20102.25 SIL. TUBE RED 2X5 25M 39,50 €

J20103 SIL. TUBE GREEN 2X5 1M 2,20 €

J20103.25 SIL. TUBE GREEN 2X5 25M 39,50 €

LX906 AIR FILTER OIL 4,00 €

M003 PLASTIC TOOL BOX 7,20 €

M006 DELUXE STARTER BOX 1/10 113,00 €

M006.1 BELT FOR M006 9,10 €

M006.2 STARTER DISC FOR M006 5,60 €

M010 ALU RADIO CASE SMALL 35,00 €

M011 ALU RADIO CASE LARGE 45,90 €

M012 ALU FIELD CASE SMALL 51,80 €

M014 ALU FIELD CASE LARGE 82,70 €

M1020 SX-15 PRO PULL START FACTORY 155,00 €

M1020.009 PISTON PIN SX-15 3,20 €

M1020.010 CYLINDER + PISTON SX-15 PRO 73,50 €

M1020.011 BURN ROOM SX-15 9,20 €

M1020.012 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SX-15 2,00 €

M1022 ENGINE 191,00 €

M1040 SX-12 PULL START 105,00 €

M1040.003 DRIVE WASHER CONE 2,40 €

M1040.004 DRIVE PLATE 4,10 €

M1040.005 CRANKSHAFT 22,10 €

M1040.006 CRANKCASE 43,50 €

M1040.008 CONROD SX-12/15 11,40 €

M1040.009 PISTON PIN SX-12 3,20 €

M1040.010 CYLINDER + PISTON SX-12 52,10 €

M1040.011 BURN ROOM SX-12 9,20 €

M1040.012 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SX-12 2,00 €

M1040.013 CYLINDER HEAD SCREWS 2,80 €

M1040.014 MAIN NEEDLE 5,00 €

M1040.015 PULL START COVER SCREWS 2,40 €

M1040.016 MAIN NEEDLE SEAT 5,80 €

M1040.017 CYLINDER HEAD SILVER 26,40 €

M1040.018 O-RING CARBURATOR 2,40 €

M1040.019 REAR COVER O-RING 3,20 €

M1040.020 CARBURATOR ROTATE 43,50 €

M1040.021 CARBURATOR SETTING PIN 3,20 €

M1040.022 REAR BALL BEARING 9,20 €

M1040.024 O-RING CRANKSHAFT 1,50 €

M1040.025 THROTTLE STOP ADJ. SCREW 2,80 €

M1040.028 FRONT BALL BEARING 10,10 €

M1040.029 THROTTLE DRUM SPRING 2,40 €

M1040.030 PISTON PIN CLIPS 2,40 €

M1040.031 THROTTLE DRUM 7,10 €

M1040.032 THROTTLE ROD 2,80 €

M1040.033 THROTTLE COVER 2,80 €

M1040.035 CARBURATOR BODY ROTATE 11,40 €

M1040.036 THROTTLE ROD NUT 1,50 €

M1040.038 SUPPLY NEEDLE VALVE ROTATE 5,80 €

M1040.039 SPRING 2,00 €

M1040.040 CRANKCASE SCREW 2,00 €

M1040.041 WASHER 1,50 €

M1040.050 CARBURATOR SLIDE 52,10 €

M1040.051 SUPPLY NEEDLE VALVE SLIDE 5,80 €

M1040.052 THROTTLE DRUM SETTING PIN 2,40 €

M1040.053 CARBURATOR BODY SLIDE 12,70 €

Sivu 3



M1040.054 THROTTLE DRUM SLIDE 7,10 €

M1040.055 THROTTLE DRUM COVER 3,20 €

M1040.056 THROTTLE ARM SLIDE CARB 4,10 €

M1040.059 PULL START AXLE 15,70 €

M1040.060 CRANKCASE COVER PULL START 13,50 €

M1040.061 PULL START CRANKCASE COVER SET 28,60 €

M1040.070 CRANKCASE COVER 6,70 €

M1040.080 CYLINDER HEAD ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 26,70 €

M1040.082 CRANKSHAFT ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 22,20 €

M1040.083 MAIN NEEDLE ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 4,50 €

M1040.084 MAIN NEEDLE SPRING ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 2,80 €

M1040.085 MAIN NEEDLE SEAT 5,40 €

M1040.086 CARBURATOR BODY ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 11,20 €

M1040.087 THROTTLE LEVER ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 3,60 €

M1040.088 CARBURATOR ENGINE ZOOM 450 IC 44,50 €

M1041 SX-12 PULL START FACT TUNED 147,00 €

M1041.005 CRANKSHAFT PRO 43,50 €

M1041.010 CYLINDER + PISTON SX-12 PRO 65,00 €

M1042 SX-21 PULL START 141,00 €

M1042.001 CONROD 15,70 €

M1042.002 CRANKSHAFT 12MM 34,90 €

M1042.004 CYLINDER + PISTON SX-21 86,40 €

M1042.005 PISTON PIN SX-21 3,20 €

M1042.006 PISTON PIN CLIPS 2,40 €

M1042.007 CARBURATOR SETTING PIN 3,20 €

M1042.008 REAR COVER O-RING 3,20 €

M1042.009 CARBURATOR SLIDE SX-21 60,70 €

M1042.011 MAIN NEEDLE O-RING 1,50 €

M1042.015 LOW END NEEDLE 5,80 €

M1042.016 SUPPLY NEEDLE O-RING 2,40 €

M1042.018 PULL START UNIT 30,60 €

M1042.019 RECOIL SPRING 9,20 €

M1042.020 PULL START STRING 7,10 €

M1042.022 PULL START AXLE 17,90 €

M1042.023 STARTING PIN 1,50 €

M1042.024 PRESSURE SPRING 1,50 €

M1042.025 BURN ROOM SX-21 13,50 €

M1042.026 PULL START HANDLE 3,20 €

M1042.027 PULL START CRANKCASE COVER SET 30,60 €

M1042.029 BUFFER HEAD 1,50 €

M1042.032 RUBBER MANIFOLD 9,20 €

M1042.033 FRONT BALL BEARING 7,10 €

M1042.034 REAR BALL BEARING 12MM 10,90 €

M1042.036 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SX-21 2,40 €

M1042.037 CARBURATOR O-RING 2,40 €

M1042.038 PULL START COVER 9,20 €

M1042.039 WINDING PLATE 9,20 €

M1042.040 CRANKCASE 34,90 €

M1042.041 CRANKCASE COVER 7,50 €

M1042.042 PULL START CRANKCASE COVER 13,50 €

M1042.043 DRIVE WASHER 4,10 €

M1042.044 CARBURATOR BODY 13,50 €

M1042.045 CYLINDER HEAD SCREWS 2,80 €

M1042.046 THROTTLE DRUM 9,20 €

M1042.047 PULL START STRING SEAT 1,50 €

M1042.048 ONE WAY BEARING + SEAT 14,40 €

M1042.049 THROTTLE DRUM COVER 3,20 €

M1042.050 CYLINDER HEAD SILVER 22,10 €

M1043 SX 21 8P PULL START 205,00 €

M1043.005 CRANKSHAFT 13MM 34,90 €

M1043.008 CONROD OMEGA 24,20 €

M1043.010 CYLINDER + PISTON OMEGA 8 P 129,00 €

M1043.011 BURN ROOM OMEGA 26,40 €

M1043.013 SUPPLY NEEDLE VALVE 9,20 €

M1043.014 THROTTLE DRUM OMEGA 9,20 €

M1043.015 THROTTLE NEEDLE 5,00 €

M1043.019 CARBURATOR OMEGA 69,20 €

M1043.020 CARBURATOR 9MM 77,80 €

M1043.050 CYLINDER HEAD PURPLE 60,70 €

M1044 SX 21 8P WITH BOOST CHAMBER 237,00 €

M1044.005 CRANKSHAFT SG 13MM 77,80 €

M1044.006 CRANKCASE OMEGA BOOST 52,10 €

M1044.007 BOOST CHAMBER 8,40 €

M1044.021 NIPPLE 5,00 €

M1044.022 REAR BALL BEARING 13MM 22,10 €

M1044.040 CLUTCH SCREW 2,00 €

M1044.050 CYLINDER HEAD GOLD 65,00 €

M1045 SX-26 MONSTER ENGINE 3P 147,00 €

Sivu 4



M1045.006 CRANKCASE SX-26 52,10 €

M1045.009 PISTON PIN SX-26 3,20 €

M1045.010 CYLINDER + PISTON SX-26 94,90 €

M1045.011 BURN ROOM SX-26 17,90 €

M1045.012 HEAD GASKET SX-26 2,80 €

M1045.050 CYLINDER HEAD SX-26 30,60 €

M1046 SX-46 ABC BB 117,00 €

M1046.001 PROP NUT 1,50 €

M1046.002 PROP WASHER 2,40 €

M1046.003 DRIVE WASHER CONE 2,80 €

M1046.004 DRIVE WASHER 4,10 €

M1046.005 CRANKSHAFT 43,50 €

M1046.006 CRANKCASE SX-46 43,50 €

M1046.007 CRANKCASE COVER 8,40 €

M1046.008 CONROD SX-46 17,90 €

M1046.009 PISTON PIN SX-46 3,70 €

M1046.010 CYLINDER + PISTON SX-46 86,40 €

M1046.012 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET SX-46 2,80 €

M1046.013 HEAD SCREWS 4,10 €

M1046.014 MAIN NEEDLE 5,80 €

M1046.015 MAIN NEEDLE EXTENSION ROD 2,00 €

M1046.017 CYLINDER HEAD 34,90 €

M1046.020 CARBURATOR SX-46 60,70 €

M1046.022 REAR BALL BEARING 11,40 €

M1046.023 MAIN NEEDLE RATCHET SPRING 5,80 €

M1046.024 WASHER 2,40 €

M1046.025 FUEL SUPPLY NIPPLE 9,20 €

M1046.026 MAIN NEEDLE SUPPORT 7,10 €

M1046.027 NOZZLE 2,80 €

M1046.028 FRONT BALL BEARING 9,20 €

M1046.029 WASHER 2,40 €

M1046.030 PISTON PIN CLIPS 2,80 €

M1046.031 REAR COVER SCREWS 2,40 €

M1046.033 MUFFLER SET 26,40 €

M1046.034 MUFFLER BODY 17,90 €

M1046.035 MUFFLER GASKETS 5,00 €

M1046.036 MUFFLER SCREW M3X130 2,40 €

M1046.037 MUFFLER SCREW M3X35 2,40 €

M1046.038 PRESSURE NIPPLE 2,40 €

M1046.039 WASHER 2,40 €

M1046.040 CARBURATOR BODY 17,90 €

M1046.041 THROTTLE DRUM SPRING 2,40 €

M1046.042 THROTTLE DRUM 10,10 €

M1046.043 THROTTLE ARM SCREW 2,40 €

M1046.044 SIDE NEEDLE 5,00 €

M1046.045 SIDE NEEDLE O-RING 1,50 €

M1046.046 FUEL SUPPLY NIPPLE 2,40 €

M1080.004 DRIVE WASHER 3,50 €

M1080.005 15 CRANK SHAFT FOR PULL START 26,30 €

M1080.006 BLACK CRANK CASE 21,30 €

M1080.008 CON ROD FOR STANDARD TYPE 8,70 €

M1080.009 15 WRIST PIN 3,20 €

M1080.010 15 PISTON & SLEEVE SET 32,20 €

M1080.011 15 CYLINDER HEAD 23,40 €

M1080.012 HEAD SHIM FOR 15 1,70 €

M1080.013 SCREW FOR HEAD 2,70 €

M1080.014 NEEDLE 6,40 €

M1080.016 NEEDLE AND NEEDLE VALVE SET 14,20 €

M1080.019 BLACK PLATE GASKET 1,70 €

M1080.020 ROTARY CARBURATOR ASSEMBLY F15 35,10 €

M1080.023 STARTER SHAFT 4,90 €

M1080.024 SCREW FOR PULL START 1,70 €

M1080.025 SCREW SET FOR CARBURATOR 1,90 €

M1080.026 CARBURETOR GASKET 1,70 €

M1080.027 ADJUSTMENT SCREW SET 3,00 €

M1080.029 ROTOR SET FOR 15 8,20 €

M1080.032 CARBURATOR GASKET SET 3,00 €

M1080.033 CARBURATOR MAIN BODY 19,70 €

M1080.035 THROTTLE ARM SET 3,00 €

M1080.050 BACK PLATE FOR PULL START 6,10 €

M1080.051 SCREW FOR BLACK PLATE 1,70 €

M1081.005 SG CRANK FOR PULL START 46,00 €

M1081.006 BLACK CRANKCASE 53,20 €

M1081.008 CONROD 16,90 €

M1081.009 21 WRIST PIN 4,20 €

M1081.010 21 PISTON & SLEEVE SET 47,70 €

M1081.011 21 DIE CASTING HEAD 26,00 €

M1081.012 21 HEAD SHIM 1,70 €

Sivu 5



M1081.020 SLIDE CARBURATOR ASSEMBLY 65,90 €

M1081.022 CRANKCASE BEARING FR&RE SET 24,10 €

M1081.023 STARTER SHAFT 8,20 €

M1081.026 GASKET SET 3,20 €

M1081.030 WRIST PIN CLIP 6,10 €

M1081.033 CARBURATOR MAIN BODY 22,40 €

M1081.040 EXHAUST SEAL 4,90 €

M1081.041 HIGH SPEED NEEDLE 9,70 €

M1081.042 CARBURATOR RETAINER SET 3,50 €

M1081.043 FUEL INLET NIPPLE 4,90 €

M1081.044 IDLE ADJUSTMENT SCREW 10,80 €

M1081.045 LOW SPEED NEEDLE 10,80 €

M1081.047 ROBBER BOOT 8,00 €

M1081.048 PILLOW BALL MOUNT 8,00 €

M1081.050 BACK PLATE FOR PULL START 8,70 €

M1082.006 BLACK CRANKCASE 53,20 €

M1082.009 27 WRIST PIN 4,20 €

M1082.010 27 PISTON & SLEEVE SET 47,70 €

M1082.012 27 HEAD SHIM 1,70 €

MA100 SWING IN KEEPER M2, 4 PCS 1,40 €

MA101 MINI SNAP LINK M2, 4 PCS 1,60 €

MA102 BALL LINK M2 LARGE, 2 PCS 3,30 €

MA103 BALL LINK M2 SMALL, 2 PCS 3,00 €

MA104 CONTROL LINK PLASTIC, 2 PCS 3,50 €

MA113 SMALL CONTROL HORN, 2 PCS 2,00 €

MA114 LARGE CONTROL HORN, 2 PCS 2,00 €

MA118 RUBBER BANDS 80X6, 12 PCS 2,00 €

MA119 RUBBER BANDS 100X6, 12 PCS 2,00 €

MA120 RUBBER BANDS 125X10, 8 PCS 2,00 €

MA121 RUBBER BANDS 150X10, 8 PCS 2,30 €

MA122 RUBBER BANDS 180X10, 6 PCS 2,20 €

MA123.B SPINNER 38 MM BLUE, 1 PC 2,20 €

MA123.G SPINNER 38 MM YELLOW, 1 PC 2,20 €

MA123.R SPINNER 38 MM RED, 1 PC 2,20 €

MA123.W SPINNER 38 MM WHITE, 1 PC 2,20 €

MA123.Z SPINNER 38 MM BLACK, 1 PC 2,20 €

MA124.B SPINNER 44 MM BLUE, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA124.G SPINNER 44 MM YELLOW, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA124.R SPINNER 44 MM RED, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA124.W SPINNER 44 MM WHITE, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA124.Z SPINNER 44 MM BLACK, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA125.B SPINNER 50 MM BLUE, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA125.G SPINNER 50 MM YELLOW, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA125.R SPINNER 50 MM RED, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA125.W SPINNER 50 MM WHITE, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA125.Z SPINNER 50 MM BLACK, 1 PC 2,30 €

MA126.B SPINNER 57 MM BLUE, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA126.G SPINNER 57 MM YELLOW, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA126.R SPINNER 57 MM RED, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA126.W SPINNER 57 MM WHITE, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA126.Z SPINNER 57 MM BLACK, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA127.B SPINNER 63 MM BLUE, 1 PC 2,60 €

MA127.G SPINNER 63 MM YELLOW, 1 PC 2,60 €

MA127.R SPINNER 63 MM RED, 1 PC 2,60 €

MA127.W SPINNER 63 MM WHITE, 1 PC 2,60 €

MA127.Z SPINNER 63 MM BLACK, 1 PC 2,60 €

MA128.B SPINNER 69 MM BLUE, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA128.G SPINNER 69 MM YELLOW, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA128.R SPINNER 69 MM RED, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA128.W SPINNER 69 MM WHITE, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA128.Z SPINNER 69 MM BLACK, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA129.R SPINNER 89 MM RED, 1 PC 10,70 €

MA129.Z SPINNER 89 MM BLACK, 1 PC 10,70 €

MA1300 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M3, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1301 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1302 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1303 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1304 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M5, 2 PCS 5,30 €

MA1305 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M5, 2 PCS 5,30 €

MA1306 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M6, 2 PCS 5,90 €

MA1307 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M6, 2 PCS 5,90 €

MA1310 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M3, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1311 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1312 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1313 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 2 PCS 5,20 €

MA1314 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M5, 2 PCS 5,60 €

MA1315 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M5, 2 PCS 5,60 €

MA1316 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M6, 2 PCS 5,90 €

Sivu 6



MA1317 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M6, 2 PCS 5,90 €

MA1318 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M6, 2 PCS 22,60 €

MA1330 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M4, 4 PCS 8,40 €

MA1331 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M5, 4 PCS 9,50 €

MA1332 RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT M6, 4 PCS 13,40 €

MA135 ENGINE MOUNT .10-.15, 1 PC 2,90 €

MA136 ENGINE MOUNT .20-.30, 1 PC 2,90 €

MA139 ENGINE MOUNT .30-.45, 1 PC 5,30 €

MA140 ENGINE MOUNT .45-.61, 1 PC 6,20 €

MA143 WHEEL NYLON HUB 38 MM, 2 PCS 3,90 €

MA144 WHEEL NYLON HUB 44 MM, 2 PCS 4,20 €

MA145 WHEEL NYLON HUB 50 MM, 2 PCS 4,80 €

MA146 WHEEL NYLON HUB 57 MM, 2 PCS 5,30 €

MA147 WHEEL NYLON HUB 63 MM, 2 PCS 6,10 €

MA148 WHEEL NYLON HUB 69 MM, 2 PCS 6,70 €

MA149 WHEEL NYLON HUB 73 MM, 2 PCS 6,80 €

MA151 WHEEL ALU HUB 19 MM, 1 PC 1,90 €

MA152 WHEEL ALU HUB 25 MM, 1 PC 2,20 €

MA153 WHEEL ALU HUB 30 MM, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA155 TAIL WHEEL SET 25 MM, 1 PC 4,80 €

MA156 MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE 3.5, 1 PC 10,80 €

MA157 MAIN UNDERCARRIAGE 4.0, 1 PC 10,80 €

MA162 FUEL TANK 55 ML, 1 PC 5,80 €

MA163 FUEL TANK 110 ML, 1 PC 5,90 €

MA164 FUEL TANK 170 ML, 1 PC 6,10 €

MA165 FUEL TANK 227 ML, 1 PC 6,80 €

MA166 FUEL TANK 284 ML, 1 PC 6,90 €

MA167 FUEL TANK 340 ML, 1 PC 6,90 €

MA168 FUEL TANK 400 ML, 1 PC 7,20 €

MA170 AILERON HORN SET 2,60 €

MA171 NOSELEG STEERING ARM 3MM, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA172 NOSELEG STEERING ARM 4MM, 1 PC 2,50 €

MA173 PRESSURE NIPPLES M3, 1 PC 1,40 €

MA174 PRESSURE NIPPLES M4, 1 PC 1,40 €

MA175 R/C WHIP AERIAL, 1 PC 7,20 €

MA176 PIPE ELBOW, 1 PC 1,00 €

MA177 PIPE STRAIGHT, 1 PC 1,00 €

MA178 PIPE T PIECE, 1 PC 1,00 €

MA181 RUBBER BANDS 200X13, 6 PCS 2,30 €

MA183 WHEEL NYLON HUB 90 MM, 2 PCS 10,10 €

MA184 WHEEL NYLON HUB 100 MM, 2 PCS 10,70 €

MA185 WHEEL NYLON HUB 125 MM, 2 PCS 24,30 €

MA186 FUEL TANK 450 ML, 1 PC 8,40 €

MA187 FUEL TANK 568 ML, 1 PC 12,70 €

MA188 ENGINE MOUNT .61-.90, 1 PC 6,90 €

MA200 COUPLING UNIT, 1 PC 4,20 €

MA2000 HEXAGONAL NUT M1,6, 10 PCS 2,60 €

MA2001 HEXAGONAL NUT M2, 10 PCS 1,60 €

MA2002 HEXAGONAL NUT M2,5, 10 PCS 1,20 €

MA2003 HEXAGONAL NUT M3, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2004 HEXAGONAL NUT M4, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2005 HEXAGONAL NUT M5, 10 PCS 0,70 €

MA201 PLAIN BORE INSERT 2MM, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2010 NYLSTOP NUT M2, 10 PCS 8,70 €

MA2011 NYLSTOP NUT M3, 10 PCS 1,20 €

MA2012 NYLSTOP NUT M4, 10 PCS 1,30 €

MA2013 NYLSTOP NUT M5, 10 PCS 1,20 €

MA2014 NYLSTOP NUT M6, 10 PCS 1,30 €

MA202 PLAIN BORE INSERT 2,3MM, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2020 PAN HEAD SCREW M1,6X6, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2021 PAN HEAD SCREW M1,6X8, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2022 PAN HEAD SCREW M1,6X12, 10 PCS 2,20 €

MA2023 PAN HEAD SCREW M2X6, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2024 PAN HEAD SCREW M2X8, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2025 PAN HEAD SCREW M2X12, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2026 PAN HEAD SCREW M2X20, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2027 PAN HEAD SCREW M2,5X8, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2028 PAN HEAD SCREW M2,5X12, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2029 PAN HEAD SCREW M2,5X16, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA203 PLAIN BORE INSERT 3MM, 1 PC 3,90 €

MA2030 PAN HEAD SCREW M2,5X20, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2031 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2032 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X12, 10 PCS 0,70 €

MA2033 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X16, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2034 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X20, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2035 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X25, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2036 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X30, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2037 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10, 10 PCS 0,90 €

Sivu 7



MA2038 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X12, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2039 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA204 PLAIN BORE INSERT 3,2MM, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2040 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2041 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2042 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X30, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA205 PLAIN BORE INSERT 4MM, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2050 SET SCREW M3X3, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2051 SET SCREW M3X5, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2052 SET SCREW M4X4, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2053 SET SCREW M4X6, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2054 SET SCREW M4X10, 10 PCS 2,20 €

MA2055 SET SCREW M4X16, 10 PCS 2,50 €

MA2056 SET SCREW M5X5, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2057 SET SCREW M5X10, 10 PCS 2,20 €

MA2058 SET SCREW M5X20, 10 PCS 2,90 €

MA206 PLAIN BORE INSERT 5MM, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2060 SOCK.HEAD SCR. M2X5, 10PCS 4,50 €

MA2061 SOCK.HEAD SCR. M2X8, 10PCS 4,60 €

MA2062 SOCK.HEAD SCR. M2X12, 10PCS 5,30 €

MA2063 SOCK.HEAD SCR. M2,5X12, 10PCS 3,90 €

MA2064 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 2.5X20, 10PCS 4,90 €

MA2065 SOCK.HEAD SCR. M3X6, 10PCS 3,60 €

MA2066 SOCK.HEAD SCR. M3X8, 10PCS 2,70 €

MA2067 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 3X10, 10PCS 2,60 €

MA2068 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 3X12, 10PCS 2,60 €

MA2069 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 3X16, 10PCS 2,20 €

MA207 PLAIN BORE INSERT 6MM, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2070 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 3X20, 10PCS 2,70 €

MA2071 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 3X25, 10PCS 2,90 €

MA2072 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 3X30, 10PCS 4,30 €

MA2073 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X10, 10PCS 2,70 €

MA2074 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X12, 10PCS 2,30 €

MA2075 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X16, 10PCS 2,30 €

MA2076 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X20, 10PCS 2,30 €

MA2077 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X30, 10PCS 2,70 €

MA2078 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X35, 10PCS 3,30 €

MA2079 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 4X40, 10PCS 3,60 €

MA208 TAPPED BORE INSERT M4, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2080 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 5X10, 10PCS 1,90 €

MA2081 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 5X16, 10PCS 1,40 €

MA2082 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 5X20, 10PCS 2,00 €

MA2083 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 5X25, 10PCS 2,30 €

MA2084 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 5X30, 10PCS 2,50 €

MA2085 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 5X40, 10PCS 2,60 €

MA2086 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X10, 10PCS 2,90 €

MA2087 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X16, 10PCS 1,90 €

MA2088 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X20, 10PCS 1,40 €

MA2089 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X25, 10PCS 1,70 €

MA209 TAPPED BORE INSERT M5, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2090 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X30, 10PCS 2,30 €

MA2091 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X35, 10PCS 2,90 €

MA2092 SOCK.HEAD SCR. 6X45, 10PCS 3,60 €

MA210 TAPPED BORE INSERT M6, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2101 FLAT WASHERS 2,2X5MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2102 FLAT WASHERS 2,7X6MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2103 FLAT WASHERS 3,2X7MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2104 FLAT WASHERS 4,3X9MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2105 FLAT WASHERS 5,3X10MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2106 FLAT WASHERS 6,4X12MM, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2107 FLAT WASHERS 8,4X16MM, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA211 TAPPED BORE INSERT 1/4-28 1PC 3,30 €

MA212 DOUBLE CONVERTOR, 1 PC 2,90 €

MA2120 E-CLIPS 1,5MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2121 E-CLIPS 1,9MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2122 E-CLIPS 2,3MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2123 E-CLIPS 3,2MM, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2124 E-CLIPS 4MM, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2125 E-CLIPS 5MM, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2126 E-CLIPS 6MM, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2127 E-CLIPS 7MM, 10 PCS 1,20 €

MA2130 HEX BLIND NUTS M3, 4 PCS 2,30 €

MA2131 HEX BLIND NUTS M4, 4 PCS 2,30 €

MA214 TAPPED BORE INSERT M3, 1 PC 3,30 €

MA2140 BLIND NUTS M3, 4 PCS 2,60 €

MA2141 BLIND NUTS M4, 4 PCS 1,40 €

MA2142 BLIND NUTS M5, 4 PCS 1,60 €

MA2143 BLIND NUTS M6, 4 PCS 1,40 €

Sivu 8



MA2160 NYLON BOLT 4X20  4 PCS 1,60 €

MA2161 NYLON BOLT 5X30  4 PCS 2,50 €

MA2162 NYLON BOLT 6X40  4 PCS 3,00 €

MA2180 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 3X6  10 PCS 3,20 €

MA2181 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 3X8  10 PCS 3,20 €

MA2182 COUNTERS. SCREW M3X10, 10 PCS 2,60 €

MA2183 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X12, 10 PCS 2,90 €

MA2184 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X16, 10 PCS 3,00 €

MA2185 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X20, 10 PCS 3,90 €

MA2186 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X25, 10 PCS 3,60 €

MA2187 COUNTERS. SCREW M3X30, 10 PCS 4,00 €

MA2188 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X10, 10 PCS 2,20 €

MA2189 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X12, 10 PCS 2,70 €

MA2190 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X16, 10PCS 2,70 €

MA2191 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X20, 10 PCS 2,90 €

MA2192 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X25, 10 PCS 2,60 €

MA2193 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X30, 10 PCS 2,60 €

MA2194 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X35, 10 PCS 3,20 €

MA2195 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X40, 10 PCS 3,50 €

MA2196 COUNTERS. SCREW 5X10, 10 PCS 2,20 €

MA2197 COUNTERS. SCREW 5X16, 10 PCS 1,90 €

MA2198 COUNTERS. SCREW 5X20, 10 PCS 2,20 €

MA2199 COUNTERS. SCREW 5X25, 10 PCS 2,30 €

MA220 MICRO RUDDER, 1 PC 7,20 €

MA2200 COUNTERS. SCREW 5X30, 10 PCS 2,30 €

MA2201 COUNTERS. SCREW 5X40, 10 PCS 3,50 €

MA221 MINI RUDDER, 1 PC 8,10 €

MA2210 PAN HEAD TP-SCREW 2.2X6.5 10PC 1,30 €

MA2211 PAN TP-SCREW 2,2X9X5, 10 PC 1,30 €

MA2212 PAN TP-SCREW 2,9X6,5, 10 PC 0,90 €

MA2213 PAN TP-SCREW 2,9X9,5, 10 PC 0,90 €

MA2215 PAN TP-SCREW 2,9X13, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2216 PAN TP-SCREW 2,9X16, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2217 PAN TP-SCREW 2,9X19, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2218 PAN TP-SCREW 3,5X13, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2219 PAN TP-SCREW 3,5X16, 10 PCS 0,90 €

MA222 SMALL RUDDER, 1 PC 8,40 €

MA2220 PAN TP_SCREW 3,5X25, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2221 PAN TP-SCREW 3,5X32, 10 PCS 1,30 €

MA2222 PAN TP-SCREW 4,2X13, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2223 PAN TP-SCREW 4,2X16, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2224 PAN TP-SCREW 4,2X19, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2225 PAN TP-SCREW 4,2X25, 10 PCS 1,30 €

MA223 MEDIUM RUDDER, 1 PC 8,50 €

MA224 LARGE RUDDER, 1 PC 9,10 €

MA2240 COUNT.TP-SCREW 2,9X6,5, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2241 COUNT.TP-SCREW 2.9X9.5  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2242 COUNT.TP-SCREW 2.9X13  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2243 COUNT.TP-SCREW 2.9X16  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2244 COUNT.TP-SCREW 2.9X25  10 PCS 1,20 €

MA2245 COUNT.TP-SCREW 3.9X13  10 PCS 1,20 €

MA2246 COUNT.TP-SCREW 3.9X16  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2247 COUNT.TP SCREW 3.9X19, 10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2248 COUNT.TP-SCREW 4.2X13  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2249 COUNT.TP-SCREW 4.2X16  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA225 EXTRA LARGE RUDDER 1PC 9,30 €

MA2250 COUNT.TP-SCREW 4.2X22  10 PCS 1,60 €

MA2251 COUNT.TP-SCREW 4.2X25  10 PCS 1,30 €

MA2252 COUNT.TP-SCREW 4.2X32 10 PCS 1,40 €

MA2260 COUNTERS. SCREW M3X6  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2261 COUNTERS. SCREW M3X8  10 PCS 0,70 €

MA2262 COUNTERS. SCREW M3X10  10 PCS 0,70 €

MA2263 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X12  10 PCS 0,70 €

MA2264 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X16  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2265 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X20  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2267 COUNTERS. SCREW 3X30  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2268 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X10  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2269 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X12  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2270 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X16  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2271 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X20  10 PCS 0,90 €

MA2272 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X25  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2273 COUNTERS. SCREW 4X30  10 PCS 1,00 €

MA2280 SHIM RING STEEL 4X8X0.3MM 10PC 1,60 €

MA2281 SHIM RING 5X10X0.3MM 10P 1,70 €

MA2282 SHIM RING 6X12X0.3MM 10P 1,60 €

MA2283 SHIM RING 8X14X0.3MM 10P 1,60 €

MA2285 SHIM RING 4X8X0.5MM 10PC 1,70 €

MA2286 SHIM RING 5X10X0.5MM 10P 1,90 €

Sivu 9



MA2287 SHIM RING 6X12X0.5MM 10P 1,40 €

MA2288 SHIM RING 8X14X0.5MM 10P 1,70 €

MA230 HELI BLADE HOLDER SMALL 3,30 €

MA231 HELI BLADE HOLDER LARGE 4,00 €

MA300 EXHAUST TUBE 45 DEG. 10MM 3,00 €

MA302 EXHAUST TUBE 45 DEG. 8MM 2,50 €

MA303 EXHAUST TUBE 45 DEG. 6MM 2,20 €

MA305 PRESSURE NIPPLE M5, 1 PC 1,40 €

MA427 FUEL TANK 100 ML 8,50 €

MA428 FUEL TANK 150 ML 8,80 €

MA429 FUEL TANK 250 ML 9,10 €

MA430 FUEL TANK 300 ML 9,40 €

MA431 FUEL TANK 350 ML 9,80 €

MA432 FUEL TANK 500 ML 10,30 €

MA433 FUEL TANK 600 ML 11,40 €

MA434 FUEL TANK 1000 ML 11,60 €

MA440 FUEL TANK HARDWARE METHANOL 5,20 €

MA441 FUEL TANK HARDWARE GASOLINE 6,70 €

MA448 WHEEL COLLAR 2,5MM, 5 PCS 1,90 €

MA449 WHEEL COLLAR 1,5MM, 5 PCS 1,70 €

MA450 WHEEL COLLAR 2,0MM, 5 PCS 1,70 €

MA451 WHEEL COLLAR 3,0MM, 5 PCS 1,90 €

MA452 WHEEL COLLAR 4,0MM, 5 PCS 1,90 €

MA453 WHEEL COLLAR 5,0MM, 5 PCS 2,20 €

MA454 WHEEL COLLAR 6MM, 5 PCS 2,20 €

MA460 CONTROL HORN SMALL, 2 PCS 1,90 €

MA461 CONTROL HORN LARGE, 2 PCS 2,30 €

MA462 CONTROL HORN LARGE REINF,2 PCS 2,70 €

MA470 POLY HINGE, 12 PCS 1,90 €

MA471 HINGE 34X16 MM, 10 PCS 2,70 €

MA472 HINGE 39X20 MM, 10 PCS 4,50 €

MA473 ALU WHEEL COLLAR 2MM, 4 PCS 2,70 €

MA474 ALU WHEEL COLLAR 2.5MM, 4 PCS 2,60 €

MA475 ALU WHEEL COLLAR 3MM, 4 PCS 2,70 €

MA476 ALU WHEEL COLLAR 4MM, 4 PCS 2,90 €

MA477 ALU WHEEL COLLAR 5MM, 4 PCS 3,00 €

MA478 ALU WHEEL COLLAR 6MM, 4 PCS 2,90 €

MA480 THREADED COUPLER M2, 10 PCS 2,60 €

MA480.1 THREADED COUPLER M2, 5 PCS 1,60 €

MA481 THREADED COUPLER M2, 10 PCS 2,50 €

MA481.1 THREADED COUPLER M2, 5 PCS 1,40 €

MA482 THREADED COUPLER M2, 10 PCS 2,50 €

MA482.1 THREADED COUPLER M2, 5 PCS 1,40 €

MA483 THREADED COUPLER M2,5 , 10 PCS 2,70 €

MA483.1 THREADED COUPLER M2,5 , 5 PCS 1,60 €

MA484 THREADED COUPLER M3, 10 PCS 2,60 €

MA484.1 THREADED COUPLER M3, 5 PCS 1,60 €

MA485 THREADED COUPLER M2, 10 PCS 5,10 €

MA485.1 THREADED COUPLER M2, 5 PCS 2,60 €

MA486 THREADED COUPLER M2, 10 PCS 2,90 €

MA486.1 THREADED COUPLER M2, 5 PCS 1,50 €

MA487 THREADED COUPLER M3, 10 PCS 3,80 €

MA487.1 THREADED COUPLER M3, 5 PCS 2,00 €

MA490 METAL CLEVIS M2, 10 PCS 4,50 €

MA490.1 METAL CLEVIS M2, 5 PCS 2,30 €

MA491 METAL CLEVIS M2,5 , 10 PCS 5,90 €

MA491.1 METAL CLEVIS M2.5 , 5 PCS 3,00 €

MA492 METAL CLEVIS M3, 10 PCS 5,60 €

MA492.1 METAL CLEVIS M3, 5 PCS 3,00 €

MA495 METAL CLEVIS M2 WITH COUPLER 2,00 €

MA496 METAL CLEVIS M2,5 WITH COUPLER 2,30 €

MA497 METAL CLEVIS M3 WITH COUPLER 2,30 €

MA498 METAL CLEVIS M2 WITH COUPLER 1,60 €

MA499 METAL CLEVIS M3 WITH COUPLER 1,70 €

MA500 BALL LINK M2, 10 PCS 4,80 €

MA501 BALL LINK M3, 10 PCS 5,50 €

MA502 BALL LINK M2,5 , 10 PCS 5,20 €

MA510 PROP BALANCER 19,80 €

MA511 FINGER GUARD 4,00 €

MA512 ONE WAY VALVE 8,20 €

MA520 METAL PUSH ROD, 5 PCS 2,00 €

MA521 METAL PUSH ROD, 5 PCS 4,00 €

MA522 METAL PUSH ROD 2.5MM, 5 PCS 4,30 €

MA523 METAL PUSH ROD, 5 PCS 3,00 €

MA530 METAL THREADED PUSH ROD M2,5P 4,80 €

MA531 METAL THREADED PUSH ROD M2,5 5 5,20 €

MA532 METAL THREADED PUSH ROD M3, 5P 5,20 €

MA540 METAL CABLE COUPLER M2, 2 PCS 1,60 €

Sivu 10



MA540.10 METAL CABLE COUPLER M2, 10 PCS 5,30 €

MA541 METAL CABLE COUPLER M3, 2 PCS 1,70 €

MA541.10 METAL CABLE COUPLER M3, 10 PCS 6,40 €

MA550.102 ALU SPINNER 102MM 2 BLADE 51,30 €

MA550.114 ALU SPINNER 114MM 2 BLADE 60,30 €

MA550.127 ALU SPINNER 127MM 2 BLADE 82,00 €

MA550.140 ALU SPINNER 140MM 2 BLADE 102,00 €

MA550.152 ALU SPINNER 152MM 2 BLADE 122,00 €

MA550.165 ALU SPINNER 165MM 2 BLADE 148,00 €

MA550.38 ALU SPINNER 38MM 2 BLADE 13,00 €

MA550.44 ALU SPINNER 44MM 2 BLADE 14,10 €

MA550.51 ALU SPINNER 51MM 2 BLADE 15,20 €

MA550.57 ALU SPINNER 57MM 2 BLADE 16,90 €

MA550.63 ALU SPINNER 63MM 2 BLADE 19,10 €

MA550.70 ALU SPINNER 70MM 2 BLADE 22,30 €

MA550.76 ALU SPINNER 76MM 2 BLADE 26,00 €

MA550.82 ALU SPINNER 82MM 2 BLADE 31,00 €

MA550.89 ALU SPINNER 89MM 2 BLADE 36,80 €

MA550.95 ALU SPINNER 95MM 2 BLADE 44,00 €

MA551.102 ALU SPINNER 102MM 3 BLADE 56,60 €

MA551.114 ALU SPINNER 114MM 3 BLADE 69,20 €

MA551.127 ALU SPINNER 127MM 3 BLADE 90,10 €

MA551.140 ALU SPINNER 140MM 3 BLADE 112,00 €

MA551.152 ALU SPINNER 152MM 3 BLADE 134,00 €

MA551.165 ALU SPINNER 165MM 3 BLADE 162,00 €

MA551.38 ALU SPINNER 38MM 3 BLADE 13,70 €

MA551.44 ALU SPINNER 44MM 3 BLADE 15,20 €

MA551.51 ALU SPINNER 51MM 3 BLADE 16,10 €

MA551.57 ALU SPINNER 57MM 3 BLADE 18,40 €

MA551.63 ALU SPINNER 63MM 3 BLADE 20,30 €

MA551.70 ALU SPINNER 70MM 3 BLADE 23,80 €

MA551.76 ALU SPINNER 76MM 3 BLADE 27,80 €

MA551.82 ALU SPINNER 82MM 3 BLADE 33,50 €

MA551.89 ALU SPINNER 89MM 3 BLADE 39,30 €

MA551.95 ALU SPINNER 95MM 3 BLADE 46,90 €

MA552.14 ADAPTER M5X0,8 - M4 2,50 €

MA552.24 ADAPTER U7/32-32 - M4 2,50 €

MA552.34 ADAPTER 1/4"-28UNF - M4 3,60 €

MA552.44 ADAPTER 5/16"-24UNF - M4 3,60 €

MA552.45 ADAPTER 5/16"-24UNF - M5 3,60 €

MA552.46 ADAPTER 5/16"-24UNF - M6 2,80 €

MA552.54 ADAPTER 3/8"-24UNF - M4 2,90 €

MA552.55 ADAPTER 3/8"-24UNF - M5 3,90 €

MA552.56 ADAPTER 3/8"-24UNF - M6 2,90 €

MA552.64 ADAPTER M8X1 - M4 3,10 €

MA552.74 ADAPTER M8X1,25 - M4 3,60 €

MA552.75 ADAPTER M8X1,25 - M5 3,60 €

MA552.76 ADAPTER M8X1,25 - M6 2,80 €

MA552.84 ADAPTER M10X1,25 - M4 3,90 €

MA552.85 ADAPTER M10X1,25 - M5 2,90 €

MA552.86 ADAPTER M10X1,25 - M6 2,90 €

MA552.94 ADAPTER M7X1 - M4 2,50 €

MA552.95 ADAPTER M7X1 - M5 2,50 €

MA553.14 ADAPTER M6X1 - M4 2,50 €

MA560.G PROFI SPINNER 45MM YELLOW 6,80 €

MA560.R PROFI SPINNER 45MM RED 6,80 €

MA560.W PROFI SPINNER 45MM WHITE 6,80 €

MA560.Z PROFI SPINNER 45MM BLACK 6,80 €

MA561.G PROFI SPINNER 51MM YELLOW 7,40 €

MA561.R PROFI SPINNER 51MM RED 7,40 €

MA561.W PROFI SPINNER 51MM WHITE 7,40 €

MA561.Z PROFI SPINNER 51MM BLACK 7,40 €

MA562.G PROFI SPINNER 57MM YELLOW 7,90 €

MA562.R PROFI SPINNER 57MM RED 7,90 €

MA562.W PROFI SPINNER 57MM WHITE 7,90 €

MA562.Z PROFI SPINNER 57MM BLACK 7,90 €

MA563.G PROFI SPINNER 63MM YELLOW 8,60 €

MA563.R PROFI SPINNER 63MM RED 8,60 €

MA563.W PROFI SPINNER 63MM WHITE 8,60 €

MA563.Z PROFI SPINNER 63MM BLACK 8,60 €

MA565.G PROFI SPINNER 75MM YELLOW 13,50 €

MA565.R PROFI SPINNER 75MM RED 13,50 €

MA565.W PROFI SPINNER 75MM WHITE 13,50 €

MA565.Z PROFI SPINNER 75MM BLACK 13,50 €

MA600 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X3.5 1M 1,30 €

MA600.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X3.5 25M 18,60 €

MA601 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X5 1M 2,20 €

MA601.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X5 25M 27,20 €

Sivu 11



MA601.50 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X5 50M 53,90 €

MA602 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X6 1M 2,30 €

MA602.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2X6 25M 42,80 €

MA603 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2.5X6 1M 2,30 €

MA603.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 2.5X6 25M 41,30 €

MA610 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 10X14 1M 5,20 €

MA610.025 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 10X14 25CM 1,70 €

MA610.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 10X14 25M 111,00 €

MA611.010 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 11X15 10CM 1,00 €

MA611.025 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 11X15 25CM 1,70 €

MA611.050 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 11X15 50CM 2,90 €

MA611.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 11X15 25M 111,00 €

MA612.010 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 15X21 10CM 1,60 €

MA612.025 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 15X21 25CM 2,90 €

MA612.050 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 15X21 50CM 5,20 €

MA612.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 15X21 25M 220,00 €

MA613.010 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 19X25 10CM 2,20 €

MA613.025 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 19X25 25CM 4,20 €

MA613.050 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 19X25 50CM 7,80 €

MA613.25 SIL. TUBE BLUELINE 19X25 25M 345,00 €

MA630 FUEL TUBE TYGON 4041 3X6MM 1M 7,20 €

MA630.15 FUEL TUBE TYGON 4041 3X6MM 15M 101,00 €

MA630.2 FUEL TUBE TYGON 4041 3X6MM 2M 13,90 €

MA631 FUEL TUBE NEOPRENE 3X6MM 1M 2,30 €

MA631.100 FUEL TUBE NEOPRENE 3X6MM 100M 173,00 €

MA631.2 FUEL TUBE NEOPRENE 3X6MM 2M 4,00 €

MA650 MICRO PLASTIC CLEVIS, 2 PCS 1,00 €

MA651 SMALL PLASTIC CLEVIS M2, 2 PCS 1,30 €

MA652 LARGE PLASTIC CLEVIS M3, 2 PCS 1,70 €

MA654 ALU CLEVIS HEAVY DUTY M2, 2PCS 8,20 €

MA655 ALU CLEVIS HEAVY DUTY M3, 2PCS 5,10 €

MA660 ALU CLEVIS HEAVY DUTY M3, 2PCS 8,00 €

MA661 ALU CLEVIS HEAVY DUTY M4, 2PCS 7,40 €

MA670 MICRO CONTROL HORN 8MM, 2 PCS 1,00 €

MA671 SMALL CONTROL HORN 19MM, 2 PCS 1,30 €

MA672 SMALL CONTROL HORN 19MM, 2PCS 1,20 €

MA673 HEAVY DUTY CONTR.HORN 34MM,2P 2,00 €

MA674 ADJUSTABLE CONTROL HORN STD,2P 2,90 €

MA675 ADJUSTABLE CONTR.HORN H/DUTY2P 3,50 €

MA676 ADJUSTABLE CONTR.HORN H/DUTY2P 2,50 €

MA680 STEERING ARM 3MM 1,60 €

MA681 STEERING ARM 4MM 2,30 €

MA685 CARBON PUSH ROD M2 5,60 €

MA686 CARBON PUSH ROD M3 6,50 €

MA690 CABLE CONTROL SET 9,40 €

MA691 PLASTIC PUSH ROD 1 M 8,40 €

MA692 PLASTIC PUSH ROD 1.5M 10,00 €

MA700 BALL LINK M2 + M1,6 SCREW,2PCS 1,70 €

MA701 BALL LINK SHORT M2 + 1.6SCR,2P 1,70 €

MA702 BALL LINK LONG M2 + 1.6SCR,2P 1,70 €

MA703 BALL LINK SHORT M2, 2 PCS 1,70 €

MA704 BALL LINK LONG M2, 2 PCS 1,60 €

MA705 BALL LINK SHORT M3, 2 PCS 2,20 €

MA706 BALL LINK LONG M3, 2 PCS 2,30 €

MA707 BALL LINK SHORT M3 + M3SCR,2P 3,00 €

MA708 BALL LINK LONG M3 + M3SCR, 2P 3,00 €

MA709 ALU BALL LINK M2, 2 PCS 9,10 €

MA710 ALU BALL LINK M2.5, 2 PCS 9,10 €

MA711 ALU BALL LINK M3, 2 PCS 9,30 €

MA712 ALU BALL LINK M4, 2 PCS 14,70 €

MA720 PINNED HINGE 32X14 MM, 10 PCS 2,00 €

MA722 MICRO FLEX HINGE 7X3,5MM,12PCS 1,20 €

MA723 SMALL FLEX HINGE 20X10MM,12PCS 1,20 €

MA724 LARGE FLEX HINGE 28X16MM 12PCS 1,90 €

MA725 PIN HINGE 47 MM DIA 3.5MM,12PC 3,90 €

MA730 NYLON THREADED BLOCK M4, 2 PCS 1,60 €

MA731 NYLON THREADED BLOCK M5, 2 PCS 1,60 €

MA732 NYLON THREADED BLOCK M6, 2 PCS 1,60 €

MA740 WHEEL COVER HOLDER 3MM, 2 PCS 4,00 €

MA741 WHEEL COVER HOLDER 4MM, 2 PCS 4,20 €

MA742 WHEEL COVER HOLDER 5MM, 2 PCS 4,00 €

MA743 WHEEL COVER HOLDER 6MM, 2 PCS 4,00 €

MA750 NYLON LANDING GEAR CLAMP SM.4P 1,20 €

MA751 NYLON LANDING GEAR CLAMP ME.4P 1,40 €

MA752 NYLON LANDING GEAR CLAMP L.4PC 1,70 €

MA753 NYLON LANDING GEAR CLAMP SM.4P 1,60 €

MA754 NYLON LANDING GEAR CLAMP ME.4P 1,60 €

MA755 NYLON LANDING GEAR CLAMP L.4P 1,60 €

Sivu 12



MA760 TRIPLE ROD CONNECTOR 2MM, 1 PC 2,90 €

MA761 TRIPLE ROD CONNECTOR 3MM, 1 PC 2,70 €

MA765 SOLID BRASS TURNBUCKLES M2.5 5,30 €

MA766 SOLID BRASS TURNBUCKLES M3, 2P 5,20 €

MA780 LANDING GEAR AXLE 4MM, 2 PCS 2,30 €

MA781 LANDING GEAR AXLE 5MM, 2 PCS 3,00 €

MA782 LANDING GEAR AXLE 6MM, 2 PCS 3,80 €

MA800 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 2MM/M5 3,50 €

MA800.1 SPARE COLLET 2,0MM/M5 2,00 €

MA801 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 2.3MM/M5 3,20 €

MA801.1 SPARE COLLET 2,3MM/M5 2,00 €

MA802 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 3MM/M5 3,00 €

MA802.1 SPARE COLLET 3,0MM/M5 2,00 €

MA803 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 3.2MM/M5 3,50 €

MA803.1 SPARE COLLET 3,2MM/M5 2,00 €

MA804 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 4MM/M6 4,50 €

MA804.1 SPARE COLLET 4MM/M6 2,50 €

MA805 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 5MM/M6 4,00 €

MA805.1 SPARE COLLET 5MM/M6 2,50 €

MA806 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 5MM/M8 6,20 €

MA806.1 SPARE COLLET 5MM/M8 3,30 €

MA807 COLLET PROP ADAPTER 6MM/M8 6,20 €

MA807.1 SPARE COLLET 6MM/M8 3,30 €

MA810 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 2.3MM/M6 4,90 €

MA811 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 3.2MM/M6 4,90 €

MA812 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 2.3MM/M8 5,30 €

MA813 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 3.2MM/M8 5,30 €

MA814 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 4MM/M8 5,30 €

MA815 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 5MM/M8 5,30 €

MA816 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 5MM/M10 5,90 €

MA817 SCREW TYPE ADAPTER 6MM/M10 5,90 €

MA820 PREC SPINNER 30MM/2,3 MM 12,60 €

MA820.1 SPARE COLLET 2,3MM 2,30 €

MA820.2 SPARE PINS 2X5MM 2,00 €

MA821 PREC SPINNER 30MM/3MM 12,60 €

MA821.1 SPARE COLLET 3MM 2,30 €

MA822 PREC SPINNER 30MM/3,2MM 12,60 €

MA822.1 SPARE COLLET 3,2MM 2,30 €

MA823 PREC SPINNER 40MM/3MM 16,00 €

MA823.1 SPARE COLLET 3MM 2,70 €

MA823.2 SPARE PINS 2X6MM 2,00 €

MA824 PREC SPINNER 40MM/3,2MM 16,00 €

MA824.1 SPARE COLLET 3,2MM 2,70 €

MA825 PREC SPINNER 40MM/4MM 15,20 €

MA825.1 SPARE COLLET 4MM 2,70 €

MA826 PREC SPINNER 40MM/5MM 15,20 €

MA826.1 SPARE COLLET 5MM 2,70 €

MA827 PREC SPINNER 40MM/3MM 15,20 €

MA827.2 SPARE PINS 3X8MM 2,00 €

MA828 PREC SPINNER 40MM/3,2MM 15,20 €

MA829 PREC SPINNER 40MM/4MM 15,20 €

MA830 PREC SPINNER 40MM/5MM 15,20 €

MA840 PREC ALU SPINNER 30MM/2,3 MM 9,30 €

MA840.1 SPARE COLLET 2,3MM 2,30 €

MA841 PREC ALU SPINNER 30MM/3MM 9,30 €

MA841.1 SPARE COLLET 3MM 2,30 €

MA842 PREC ALU SPINNER 30MM/3,2MM 9,30 €

MA842.1 SPARE COLLET 3,2MM 2,30 €

MA843 PREC ALU SPINNER 40MM/3MM 11,70 €

MA843.1 SPARE COLLET 3MM 2,50 €

MA844 PREC ALU SPINNER 40MM/3,2MM 11,70 €

MA844.1 SPARE COLLET 3,2MM 2,60 €

MA845 PREC ALU SPINNER 40MM/4MM 11,70 €

MA845.1 SPARE COLLET 4MM 2,50 €

MA846 PREC ALU SPINNER 40MM/5MM 11,70 €

MA846.1 SPARE COLLET 5MM 2,50 €

MA850 ALU SPINNER NUT M5 6,80 €

MA851 ALU SPINNER NUT M6 8,00 €

MA852 ALU SPINNER NUT M7X1 8,00 €

MA853 ALU SPINNER NUT M8 8,00 €

MA854 ALU SPINNER NUT M8X1,25 8,00 €

MA855 ALU SPINNER NUT M10 8,50 €

MA856 ALU SPINNER NUT 1/4X28UNF 8,00 €

MA857 ALU SPINNER NUT 5/16X24UNF 9,70 €

MA858 ALU SPINNER NUT 3/8X24UNF 10,80 €

MA865 CONE PROP NUT M5 6,80 €

MA866 CONE PROP NUT M6 7,40 €

MA870 COCKPIT LATCH 4,20 €

Sivu 13



MA871 TOW HOOK 5,90 €

MA873 U-SHAPED CANOPY RUBBER 1M 5,10 €

MA875 MODELLING PINS 50PCS 10,80 €

MA900 GEARBOX BB MEGAX 300 5:1 18,80 €

MA901 GEARBOX BB MEGAX 300 4,5:1 18,80 €

MA905 GEARBOX BB MEGAX 400 4,1:1 20,20 €

MA906 GEARBOX BB MEGAX 400 3,5:1 20,20 €

MA907 GEARBOX BB MEGAX 400 3:1 20,20 €

MA908 GEARBOX BB MEGAX 400 2,33:1 20,20 €

MA910 GEARBOX BB MEGAX500-600 2,8:1 28,80 €

MA911 GEARBOX BB MEGAX500-600 2,33:1 28,80 €

MA912 GEARBOX BB MEGAX500-600 1,75:1 28,80 €

MA940 MOTOR MOUNT SET MEGAX 300 2,70 €

MA941 MOTOR MOUNT SET MEGAX 400 3,30 €

MA942 MOTOR MOUNT SET MEGAX 500-600 3,30 €

MB1530-H BRUSHLESS MOTOR (WITH 15T GEAR) 61,10 €

MB2040-H BRUSHLESS MOTOR HELI ZOOM 400 73,80 €

MB36-4009 MEGAX BRUSHLESS MB36-4009 82,50 €

MB36-5006 MEGAX BRUSHLESS MB36-5006 135,00 €

MB36-5009 MEGAX BRUSHLESS MB36-5009 82,50 €

MB36-5606 MEGAX BRUSHLESS MB36-5606 85,80 €

MB36-5609 MEGAX BRUSHLESS MB36-5609 85,80 €

MC28-100 RADIAL MOUNT SET FOR 28 SERIES 5,20 €

MC28-2225 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-2225 45,70 €

MC28-2227 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-2227 45,70 €

MC28-2609 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-2609 45,70 €

MC28-2612 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-2612 45,70 €

MC28-2614 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-2614 45,70 €

MC28-3009 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-3009 46,80 €

MC28-3012 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC28-3012 46,80 €

MC35-100 RADIAL MOUNT SET FOR 35 SERIES 5,30 €

MC35-3010 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC35-3010 72,00 €

MC35-3605 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC35-3605 78,60 €

MC35-3606 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC35-3606 78,60 €

MC42-100 RADIAL MOUNT SET FOR 42 SERIES 6,10 €

MC42-4010 APOLLO BRUSHSLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC42-4010 95,50 €

MC42-5007 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC42-5007 102,00 €

MC42-6005 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC42-6005 114,00 €

MC50-100 RADIAL MOUNT SET FOR 50 SERIES 9,70 €

MC50-5506 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC50-5506 127,00 €

MC50-5508 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC50-5508 127,00 €

MC50-6507 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC50-6507 144,00 €

MC50-6509 APOLLO BRUSHLESS OUTRUNNER MOTOR MC50-6509 144,00 €

P1108 NI-CD CELL AA 1,2V 800MAH 1,00 €

P3208 LI-PO BATTERY (7.4 V 800 MAH / SUGGESTED FOR BRUSHLESS MOTOR) 52,60 €

P3314 POWERPACK LI-ION-11,1V-1600MAH 61,40 €

P4119.J RX POWERPACK 4,8V 1900MAH 10,30 €

P5119 POWERPACK 1900SC 6V 11,90 €

P5119.J RX POWERPACK 6V 1900MAH 12,40 €

P6115 POWERPACK 1500SC 7,2V 10,60 €

P6119 POWERPACK 1900SC 7,2V 13,60 €

PA001 FUEL TUBE STOP PLUG MOUNT,2PCS 3,80 €

PA002 FUEL TUBE STOP PLUG, 4 PCS 2,90 €

PA003 FUEL FILTER & FILLER 3,50 €

PA004 STEERABLE .25 NOSE GEAR 5,40 €

PA005 STEERABLE .40 NOSE GEAR 5,80 €

PA006 ADJ. ROD CONNECTORS, 4 PCS 2,00 €

PA007 BODY CLIPS 1/8 GOLD, 10 PCS 1,80 €

PA008 BODY CLIPS 1/10 GOLD, 10 PCS 1,80 €

PA009 FUEL FILTER, 2 PCS 3,30 €

PA010 PRESSURE NIPPLE 90°, 2 PCS 1,80 €

PA011 FUEL FILTER STD LARGE 3,10 €

PA012 PROFI FUEL FILTER SMALL 4,60 €

PA013 PROFI FUEL FILTER LARGE 5,50 €

PA014 PROFI FUEL FILTER EXTRA LARGE 17,20 €

PA015 CLUNCK WITH FILTER 5,50 €

PA017 FUEL FILTER LARGE CERAMIC FILT 5,00 €

PA020 FUELLING VALVE SMALL, METHANOL 0,30 €

PA021 FUELLING VALVE LARGE, METHANOL 0,30 €

PA022 FUELLING VALVE LARGE, GASOLINE 0,40 €

PA023 FUELLING TIP SMALL 0,10 €

PA024 FUELLING TIP LARGE 0,10 €

PA030 FUEL TANK HARDWARE SET STD 0,10 €

PA031 FUEL TANK HARDWARE SET LARGE 0,30 €

PH1080 HYPER DRIVE PROP 10X8 2,00 €

PH8060 HYPER DRIVE PROP 8X6 1,60 €

PH9075 HYPER DRIVE PROP 9X7.5 1,80 €

PI1060 INDOOR PROP DD 10X6 2,00 €

Sivu 14



PI1170 INDOOR PROP DD 11X7 2,30 €

PI1280 INDOOR PROP DD 12X8 2,50 €

PI2508 INDOOR PROP DD 2.5X0.8 1,10 €

PI2510 INDOOR PROP DD 2.5X1.0 1,10 €

PI3020 INDOOR PROP DD 3X2 1,20 €

PI3030 INDOOR PROP DD 3X3 1,20 €

PI4025 INDOOR PROP DD 4X2.5 1,30 €

PI4040 INDOOR PROP DD 4X4 1,40 €

PI4530 INDOOR PROP DD 4.5X3 1,40 €

PI4540 INDOOR PROP DD 4.5X4 1,40 €

PI5030 INDOOR PROP DD 5X3 1,40 €

PI5043 INDOOR PROP DD 5X4.3 1,40 €

PI6030 INDOOR PROP DD 6X3 1,50 €

PI7035 INDOOR PROP DD 7X3.5 1,60 €

PI8040 INDOOR PROP DD 8X4 1,60 €

PI9050 INDOOR PROP DD 9X5 1,80 €

PL010 SERVO LEAD MALE JR THICK 1,50 €

PL011 SERVO LEAD FEMALE JR THICK 1,60 €

PL013.10 EXTENSION LEAD JR 10CM 1,80 €

PL013.100 EXTENSION LEAD JR 100CM 3,80 €

PL013.25 EXTENSION LEAD JR 25CM 2,30 €

PL013.50 EXTENSION LEAD JR 50CM 3,10 €

PL014 Y ADAPTOR JR 3,10 €

PL016 CHARGE LEAD TX JR 4,00 €

PL017 CHARGE LEAD RX JR 3,90 €

PL020 SERVO LEAD MALE FUTABA 1,50 €

PL021 SERVO LEAD FEMALE FUTABA 1,60 €

PL023.10 EXTENSION LEAD FUTABA 10CM 1,80 €

PL023.100 EXTENSION LEAD FUTABA 100CM 3,80 €

PL023.25 EXTENSION LEAD FUTABA 25CM 2,30 €

PL023.50 EXTENSION LEAD FUTABA 50CM 3,10 €

PL024 Y ADAPTOR FUTABA 3,10 €

PL026 CHARGE LEAD TX FUTABA 4,00 €

PL027 CHARGE LEAD RX FUTABA 3,90 €

PL030 BEC LEADS MALE 2,10 €

PL031 BEC LEADS FEMALE 2,10 €

PL033 EXTENSION LEAD BEC 2,30 €

PL035 SWITCH HARNESS BEC 5,80 €

PL037 CHARGE LEAD BEC 4,00 €

PL045 SWITCH HARNESS JR-FUTABA 7,10 €

PL051 CHARGE LEAD TAMIYA 3,80 €

PL052 CHARGE LEAD CROCCO 3,90 €

PL053 CHARGE LEAD LEAD BATTERY 3,80 €

PL054 CHARGE LEAD TAMIYA SPECIAL 2,00 €

PL055 ADAPTER CABLE TAM->MINI TAM 4,00 €

PL056 CHARGE LEAD GLOWSTART 40CM 3,20 €

PL057 CHARGING CABLE DEAN CONNECTOR 9,40 €

PL058 CHARGING CABLE MULTI FUNCTIONAL 31,50 €

PL059 CHARGING CABLE UNIVERSAL RX + BEC 2,50 €

PL061 ACCU CABLE TX JR 3,00 €

PL062 ACCU CABLE TX FUTABA 2,30 €

PL070 SWITCH&CHARGE JACK MOUNT 5,60 €

PL071 FLEXIBLE PVC WIRE 0,25MM 2X1M 1,20 €

PL072 FLEXIBLE PVC WIRE 0,50MM 2X1M 1,30 €

PL073 FLEXIBLE PVC WIRE 0,75MM 2X1M 1,30 €

PL074 FLEXIBLE PVC WIRE 1,0MM 2X1M 1,40 €

PL075 FLEXIBLE PVC WIRE 1,5MM 2X1M 1,60 €

PL076 FLEXIBLE PVC WIRE 2,5MM 2X1M 2,00 €

PL080 SILICON WIRE 0,75MM R+B 2X1M 2,60 €

PL081 SILICON WIRE 1,5MM R+B 2X1M 3,50 €

PL082 SILICON WIRE 1,5MM Y+BL 2X1M 3,50 €

PL083 SILICON WIRE 2,5MM R+B 2X1M 4,30 €

PL084 SILICON WIRE 2,5MM Y+BL 2X1M 4,30 €

PL085 SILICON WIRE 4,0MM R+B 2X1M 8,20 €

PL100 MINI TAMIYA CONN. SET M+F 1,40 €

PL101 MINI TAMIYA CONN. MALE, 5 PCS 2,60 €

PL102 MINI TAMIYA CONN. FEMALE,5 PCS 2,60 €

PL103 MINI TAMIYA CONN. MALE, 25 PCS 10,40 €

PL104 MINI TAMIYA CONN. FEMALE,25PCS 10,40 €

PL110 TAMIYA CONNECTOR SET M+F 1,20 €

PL111 TAMIYA CONNECTOR MALE, 5 PCS 2,00 €

PL112 TAMIYA CONNECTOR FEMALE, 5 PCS 2,00 €

PL113 TAMIYA CONNECTOR MALE, 50 PCS 15,00 €

PL114 TAMIYA CONNECTOR FEMALE,50 PCS 15,00 €

PL115 TAMIYA Y LEAD 2,40 €

PL116 AMP CONNECTOR SET M+F 1,80 €

PL117 AMP CONNECTOR MALE, 5 PCS 3,70 €

PL118 AMP CONNECTOR FEMALE, 5 PCS 3,70 €

Sivu 15



PL119 AMP CONNECTOR MALE, 50 PCS 29,70 €

PL120 AMP CONNECTOR FEMALE, 50 PCS 29,70 €

PL121 GOLD CONNECTOR G2, 2 PAIR 2,50 €

PL122 GOLD CONNECTOR G2, 5 PAIR 5,60 €

PL123 GOLD CONNECTOR G2, 50 PAIR 52,10 €

PL125 GOLD CONNECTOR G4, 2 PAIR 2,80 €

PL126 GOLD CONNECTOR G4, 5 PAIR 6,00 €

PL127 GOLD CONNECTOR G4, 50 PAIR 55,40 €

PL131 GOLD CONNECTOR G3,5 2PAIR 2,10 €

PL132 GOLD CONNECTOR G3,5 5PAIR 4,40 €

PL133 GOLD CONNECTOR G3,5 50PAIRS 39,40 €

PL135 BATTERY BARS GOLD PLATED,10PCS 5,90 €

PL140 HIGH POWER CONNECTOR SET M+F 2,90 €

PL141 HIGH POWER CONN. MALE, 2 PCS 2,90 €

PL142 HIGH POWER CONN. FEMALE, 2 PCS 2,90 €

PL143 HIGH POWER CONN. MALE, 5 PCS 6,30 €

PL144 HIGH POWER CONN. FEMALE, 5 PCS 6,30 €

PL145 HIGH POWER CONN. MALE, 25 PCS 29,70 €

PL146 HIGH POWER CONN. FEMALE, 25PCS 29,70 €

PL147 MPX CONNECTOR MALE + SIL WIRE 2,5MM 4,40 €

PL148 MPX CONNECTOR FEMALE + SIL WIRE 2,5MM 4,40 €

PL150 TAMIYA MALE + SIL.WIRE 2,5MM 1,80 €

PL151 TAMIYA FEMALE + SIL.WIRE 2,5MM 1,80 €

PL152 AMP MALE + SIL.WIRE 2,5MM 2,10 €

PL153 AMP FEMALE + SIL.WIRE 2,5MM 2,10 €

PL160 TAMIYA MOTOR CONNECTORS, 2SETS 0,80 €

PL161 TAMIYA MOTOR CONNECTORS,5 SETS 1,80 €

PL162 TAMIYA MOTOR CONNECTORS,50SETS 11,50 €

PL163 TAMIYA MC + SIL.WIRE 2,5MM SET 2,00 €

PL164 TAMIYA MC + SIL.WIRE 2,5MM SET 3,00 €

PL170 BATTERY CLIPS CAR 12V, 1 PAIR 2,20 €

PL171 CROCO CLIPS FOR BANANA PLUG 1,30 €

PL172 CROCO CLIPS STD 1,30 €

PL173 BANANA PLUG 4MM PAIR 3,20 €

PL180 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 2MM 2X25CM 1,00 €

PL181 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 3MM 2X25CM 1,20 €

PL182 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 4MM 2X25CM 1,20 €

PL183 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 6MM 2X25CM 1,20 €

PL184 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 9MM 2X25CM 1,30 €

PL190 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 46MM ORANGE 1,50 €

PL191 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 50MM TRANS 1,60 €

PL192 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 70MM RED 2,40 €

PL193 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 70MM BLUE 2,40 €

PL194 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 91MM TRANS. 3,60 €

PL195 HEAT SHRINK TUBING 70MM TRANS. 2,40 €

PL200 CABLE TIE 2.5X102MM, 10 PCS 1,00 €

PL201 CABLE TIE 2.5X200MM, 10 PCS 1,30 €

PL202 CABLE TIE 3.5X145MM, 10 PCS 1,70 €

PL203 CABLE TIE 3.5X215MM, 10 PCS 1,60 €

PL204 CABLE TIE 4.7X160MM, 10 PCS 2,00 €

PL205 CABLE TIE 4.7X200MM, 10 PCS 2,20 €

PL206 CABLE TIE 4.7X285MM, 10 PCS 3,30 €

PL207 CABLE TIE 4.7X360MM, 10 PCS 4,30 €

PL230 GOLD CONN. 2MM POLARITY PROTECTED 2PCS 3,00 €

PL231 GOLD CONN. 2MM POLARITY PROTECTED 5PCS 6,70 €

PL232 GOLD CONN. 2MM POLARITY PROTECTED 50PCS 62,60 €

PL235 GOLD CONN. 3,5MM POLARITY PROTECTED 2PCS 2,90 €

PL236 GOLD CONN. 3,5MM POLARITY PROTECTED 5PCS 6,30 €

PL237 GOLD CONN. 3,5MM POLARITY PROTECTED 50PCS 59,00 €

PL240 GOLD CONN. 4MM POLARITY PROTECTED 2PCS 3,20 €

PL241 GOLD CONN. 4MM POLARITY PROTECTED 5PCS 7,40 €

PL242 GOLD CONN. 4MM POLARITY PROTECTED 50PCS 69,50 €

PL250 DEANS CONNECTOR 1 PAIR 2,00 €

PL251 DEANS CONNECTOR MALE 5PCS 4,70 €

PL252 DEANS CONNECTOR FEMALE 5PCS 3,30 €

PL253 DEANS CONNECTOR MALE 25PCS 21,70 €

PL254 DEANS CONNECTOR FEMALE 25PCS 14,60 €

PL255 DEANS CONNECTOR MALE + SIL WIRE 2,5MM 3,20 €

PL256 DEANS CONNECTOR FEMALE + SILICON WIRE 2,5MM 2,90 €

PL260 MICRO CONNECTOR 2PCS 1,70 €

PL261 MICRO CONNECTOR 5PCS 3,60 €

PL262 MICRO CONNECTOR 50PCS 31,50 €

PL265 BEC CONNECTOR 1PAIR 1,00 €

PL266 BEC CONNECTOR MALE 5 PCS 1,80 €

PL267 BEC CONNECTOR FEMALE 5PCS 1,80 €

PL268 BEC CONNECTOR MALE 25PCS 7,30 €

PL269 BEC CONNECTOR FEMALE 25PCS 7,30 €

PL270 CONNECTOR COMPLETE SET 25,90 €

Sivu 16



PP2015 PROPELLER 8X6 4,50 €

PP2315 PROPELLER 9X6 4,80 €

PP2515 PROPELLER 10X6 4,90 €

PP2518 PROPELLER 10X7 4,90 €

PP2815 PROPELLER 11X6 5,20 €

PP2818 PROPELLER 11X7 5,20 €

PP3015 PROPELLER 12X6 5,90 €

PP3315 PROPELLER 13X6 9,10 €

PRO.05MPC-E ESC ECO 5 21,90 €

PRO.301 NT-310 REMOTE GAIN PIEZO GYRO 60,60 €

PRO.303 HEADING HOLD GYRO ZOOM 425 - 450 RTF 85,10 €

PRO.306-35 MICRO 6 DIGITAL 35MHZ 76,60 €

PRO.5-35 PRO 5 SUPER MICRO FM REC.35MHZ 25,30 €

PRO.E18 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 18A BEC 29,10 €

PRO.E25 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 25A BEC 33,40 €

PRO.E29-H APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 30A HELI ZOOM 425 RTF 64,60 €

PRO.E30 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 30A BEC 45,60 €

PRO.E30-H APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 35A HELI ZOOM 450 66,60 €

PRO.E35-H APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 35A HELI ZOOM 450 RTF 73,70 €

PRO.E40 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 40A BEC 64,30 €

PRO.E45 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 45A OPTO 75,20 €

PRO.E60 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 60A OPTO 79,80 €

PRO.E70 APOLLO ESC BRUSHLESS 70A OPTO 79,80 €

PRO.ECARD PROGRAMMING CARD ESC PRO.E SERIES 12,70 €

PS1047 SLOWFLY PROP 10X4.7 2,00 €

PS1080 SLOWFLY PROP 10X8 2,00 €

PS1080-4BL SLOWFLY PROP 4BL 10X8 3,80 €

PS1147 SLOWFLY PROP 11X4.7 2,30 €

PS1180 SLOWFLY PROP 11X8 2,30 €

PS1260 SLOWFLY PROP 12X6 2,50 €

PS1280 SLOWFLY PROP 12X8 2,50 €

PS1365 SLOWFLY PROP 13X6.5 3,00 €

PS1390 SLOWFLY PROP 13X9 3,00 €

PS1410 SLOWFLY PROP 14X10 3,50 €

PS1470 SLOWFLY PROP 14X7 3,50 €

PS1510 SLOWFLY PROP 15X10 4,00 €

PS1575 SLOWFLY PROP 15X7.5 4,00 €

PS6050 SLOWFLY PROP 6X5 1,50 €

PS7060 SLOWFLY PROP 7X6 1,60 €

PS8043 SLOWFLY PROP 8X4.3 1,60 €

PS8060 SLOWFLY PROP 8X6 1,60 €

PS9047 SLOWFLY PROP 9X4.7 1,80 €

PS9070 SLOWFLY PROP 9X7 1,80 €

PS9070-3BL SLOWFLY PROP 3BL 9X7 2,50 €

PT100 HEX WRENCH SET 1,5-2,0-2,5-3,0 29,50 €

PT115 HEX WRENCH 1.5 7,40 €

PT120 HEX WRENCH 2.0 7,40 €

PT125 HEX WRENCH 2.5 7,40 €

PT130 HEX WRENCH 3.0 7,40 €

PT140 HEX WRENCH 4.0 7,40 €

PT150 HEX WRENCH 5.0 7,40 €

PT217 NUT WRENCH 17MM WHEEL TYPE 14,10 €

PT255 SOCKET DRIVER 5.5 10,00 €

PT270 SOCKET DRIVER 7.0 10,00 €

PT280 SOCKET DRIVER 8.0 10,00 €

PT330 FLAT SCREW DRIVER 3.0 8,20 €

PT340 FLAT SCREW DRIVER 4.0 8,20 €

PT350 FLAT SCREW DRIVER 5.0 8,20 €

PT400 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER SET 4PCS 32,40 €

PT430 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 3.0 8,20 €

PT440 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 4.0 8,20 €

PT450 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 5.0 8,20 €

PT458 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 5.8 8,20 €

RF103 RACING FINISH ORANGE 5,90 €

RF104 RACING FINISH RED 5,90 €

RF108 RACING FINISH BLUE 5,90 €

RF109 RACING FINISH DARK BLUE 5,90 €

RF112 RACING FINISH GREEN 5,90 €

RF113 RACING FINISH DARK GREEN 5,90 €

RF205 RACING FINISH DARK RED METAL 5,90 €

RF210 RACING FINISH ALPINE BLUE MET 5,90 €

RF212 RACING FINISH GREEN METAL 5,90 €

RF219 RACING FINISH BLACK METAL 5,90 €

RF220 RACING FINISH WHITE METALLIC 5,90 €

RF221 RACING FINISH SILVER METAL 5,90 €

RF222 RACING FINISH GOLD METAL 5,90 €

RF223 RACING FINISH LILA METAL 5,90 €

RF303 RACING FINISH ORANGE FLUOR 5,90 €

Sivu 17



RF304 RACING FINISH RED FLUOR 5,90 €

RF308 RACING FINISH BLUE FLUOR 5,90 €

RF419 RACING FINISH TRANSP SMOKE 5,90 €

SL001 HIGH SPEED GREASE 250GR 9,00 €

SL100 SILICON OIL 100CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL1000 SILICON OIL 1000CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL10000 SILICON OIL 10000CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL100000 SILICON OIL 100000CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL150 SILICON OIL 150CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL200 SILICON OIL 200CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL250 SILICON OIL 250CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL2500 SILICON OIL 2500CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL300 SILICON OIL 300CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL30000 SILICON OIL 30000CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL350 SILICON OIL 350CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL400 SILICON OIL 400CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL450 SILICON OIL 450CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL500 SILICON OIL 500CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL5000 SILICON OIL 5000CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL50000 SILICON OIL 50000CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL600 SILICON OIL 600CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL700 SILICON OIL 700CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL800 SILICON OIL 800CPS 50ML 5,50 €

SL900 SILICON OIL 900CPS 50ML 5,50 €

T0098 PISTOL RADIO SET 2 CHANNEL 94,70 €

T0098.1 RECEIVER STEERING WHEEL RADIO 39,60 €

T0098.21 CRYSTAL TX+RX K1 9,10 €

T0098.22 CRYSTAL TX+RX K2 9,10 €

T0098.23 CRYSTAL TX+RX K3 9,10 €

T0098.24 CRYSTAL TX+RX K4 9,10 €

T0098.25 CRYSTAL TX+RX K5 9,10 €

T0098.3 TRANSMITTER STEERING WHEEL 55,20 €

T0098.4 TX ANTENNA STEERING WHEEL 4,80 €

T0098.5 TX BATTERY HATCH 4,00 €

T0098.6 GEAR SET SERVO 2,80 €

T0098.7 RX BATTERY HOLDER 2,80 €

T0098-B STEERING WHEEL RADIO WITH 5.5KG STEERING SERVO 116,00 €

T01.036.1 AIR CLEANER 3,20 €

T01.036.2 SPARE FOAM AIR FILTER 2PCS 2,40 €

T0101 GLOW PLUG SOCKET 75MM 6,50 €

T0101.2 GLOW PLUG SOCK.EXTRA LONG 9,00 €

T0101.5 LEAD BATTERY START SET 14,50 €

T0102.2 GLOW PLUG SOCKET+VOLTMET. 18,70 €

T0102.4 GLOW START SET 15,70 €

T0102.5 GLOW SOCKET REPLACABLE BATTERY 11,30 €

T0102.6 GLOW SOCKET FIXED BATTERY 1500 6,00 €

T0102.8 GLOW START ECONOMY SET 10,70 €

T0111 NITRO CAR STARTER KIT 22,50 €

T0113 STARTER SET CAR LEAD BATTERY 31,50 €

T0113.2 STARTER SET CAR GLOWSTART 32,90 €

T0117 PEG GLOW CLIP 4,50 €

T0119 REMOTE GLOW UNIT 7,50 €

T0141 STARTER 60 17 KG. 32,30 €

T0141.1 STARTER RUBBER AIRPLANE 2,30 €

T0147 HAND CRANK FUEL PUMP 14,10 €

T0148 ELECTRIC FUEL PUMP 12V 17,50 €

T0154 6 WAY CROSS WRENCH 2,90 €

T0155 STARTER 46 14 KG. 31,10 €

T0156 4 WAY PLUG WRENCH X-LONG 5,50 €

T0159 HELI TRAINING SAFETY BAR 16,20 €

T0160 BATTERY CHECKER 4,8 - 6 V ROHS COMPLIANT 21,10 €

T0161 4 WAY PLUG WRENCH 5,5 -10 3,90 €

T0162 VOLTMETER 18,40 €

T0163 TACHO METER DIGITAL 40,10 €

T0164 Z - BENDER 15,40 €

T0165 SEALING IRON 43,00 €

T0166 SEALING TOOL 24,30 €

T0181 VOLTSPY 2 16,00 €

T0183 ELECTRIC GEARED STARTER 12V 60,10 €

T0183.1 STARTER CONE + RUBBER 19,10 €

T0186 FAIL SAFE UNIT 16,60 €

T0219 RX VOLTAGE REGULATOR 14,50 €

T0220 USB RC FLIGHT SIMULATOR CONTROLLER 33,20 €

T0221.35M2 AVENGER 4 FM SET 35MHZ MODE 2 85,70 €

T0225.350 FLIGHTPACK 35MHZ 6CH + 3X B170 + PRO.E18 71,70 €

T0226.350 FLIGHTPACK 35MHZ 6CH + 3X B170 48,30 €

T0230 MEGA PEAK 3000 46,10 €

T0235 2V LEAD ACID BATTERY CHARGER 6,90 €

Sivu 18



T0236 6V LEAD ACID BAT CHARGER 7,40 €

T0241 MULTICHARGER 6 30,20 €

T0242 RX-TX CHARGER UNIVERSAL JR - FUTABA 11,20 €

T0244 1.5V CHARGER FOR GLOWSTART 7,60 €

T0245 PLUG IN NICD & NIMH CHARGER 7,30 €

T0250 DUO PEAK 1500 (EURO VERSION, ROHS COMPLIANT) 58,40 €

T0252 LI-PO MATIC 1500 (EURO VERSION, ROHS COMPLIANT) 52,40 €

T0256 MULTICHARGER 4 (EURO VERSION, ROHS COMPLIANT) 14,90 €

T0258 MEGA PEAK 4500 (EURO VERSION, ROHS COMPLIANT) 64,70 €

T0270 USB CONNECTOR INTERFACE FUTABA 14,20 €

T0350.18 SERVO AIRBLADE 18,40 €

T0350.19 SPEED CONTROLLER AIRBLADE 24,00 €

T0350.2 WING SET AIRBLADE 10,30 €

T0350.20 BATTERY PACK AIRBLADE 16,10 €

T0350.21 RECEIVER AIRBLADE 18,40 €

T0350.22 CRYSTAL SET 27.045 6,50 €

T0350.23 CRYSTAL SET 27.095 6,50 €

T0350.24 CRYSTAL SET 27.145 6,50 €

T0350.25 CRYSTAL SET 35.160 6,50 €

T0350.26 CRYSTAL SET 35.180 6,50 €

T0350.28 CRYSTAL SET 35.200 6,50 €

T0350.3 FUSELAGE SET AIRBLADE 10,30 €

T0350.4 TAILSET AIRBLADE 2005 5,30 €

T0350.5 PROPELLOR AIRBLADE 2,90 €

T0350.9 MOTOR AIRBLADE 5,60 €

T0352.15 LANDING GEAR SKYSTAR 12,90 €

T0352.2 WING SET SKYSTAR 51,70 €

T0352.3 FUSELAGE SET SKYSTAR 51,70 €

T0352.4 TAIL SET SKYSTAR 16,90 €

T0389.1 CANOPY SIAI MARCHETTI 14,40 €

T0389.14 COWLING SIAI MARCHETTI F-260M 25,10 €

T0389.15 LANDING GEAR SIAI MARCHETTI 17,40 €

T0389.2 WING SET SIAI MARCHETTI F-260M 123,00 €

T0389.20 TIP TANK SIAI MARCHETTI F-260M 16,90 €

T0389.3 FUSELAGE SIAI MARCHETTI 123,00 €

T0389.4 TAIL SET SIAI MARCHETTI F-260M 33,30 €

T0398.1 CANOPY FANTIC 9,80 €

T0398.14 COWLING FANTIC 9,80 €

T0398.15 LANDING GEAR FANTIC 9,80 €

T0398.2 WING SET FANTIC 43,00 €

T0398.3 FUSELAGE FANTIC 43,00 €

T0398.4 TAIL SET FANTIC 11,80 €

T0401.1 CANOPY F15 EAGLE 10,30 €

T0401.2 WING SET F15 EAGLE 73,60 €

T0401.4 TAIL SET F15 EAGLE 24,50 €

T0403.15 LANDING GEAR IBIS 46 12,30 €

T0404.15 LANDING GEAR IBIS 120 17,40 €

T0405.1 CANOPY TOJEIRO 50 12,30 €

T0405.14 COWLING TOJEIRO 50 20,50 €

T0405.15 LANDING GEAR TOJEIRO 50 20,50 €

T0405.16 WHEEL PANTS TOJEIRO 50 18,70 €

T0405.17 WING MID SECTION COVER TOJEIRO 50 20,50 €

T0405.2 WING SET TOJEIRO 50 96,10 €

T0405.3 FUSELAGE SET TOJEIRO 50 96,10 €

T0405.4 TAIL SET TOJEIRO 50 20,50 €

T0406.1 CANOPY TOJEIRO 90 13,60 €

T0406.10 WING JOINER TUBE TOJEIRO 90 18,40 €

T0406.14 COWLING TOJEIRO 90 26,60 €

T0406.15 LANDING GEAR TOJEIRO 90 27,90 €

T0406.17 WING MID SECTION COVER TOJEIRO 90 24,50 €

T0406.2 WING SET TOJEIRO 90 151,00 €

T0406.3 FUSELAGE SET TOJEIRO 90 151,00 €

T0406.4 TAIL SET TOJEIRO 90 23,60 €

T0407.1 CANOPY TOJEIRO 140 20,50 €

T0407.10 WING JOINER TUBE TOJEIRO 140 24,50 €

T0407.14 COWLING TOJEIRO 140 34,80 €

T0407.15 LANDING GEAR TOJEIRO 140 40,90 €

T0407.2 WING SET TOJEIRO 140 258,00 €

T0407.3 FUSELAGE SET TOJEIRO 140 258,00 €

T0407.4 TAIL SET TOJEIRO 140 40,90 €

T0408.1 CANOPY CESSNA 172 ARF 8,20 €

T0408.14 COWLING CESSNA 172 ARF 14,40 €

T0408.15 LANDING GEAR CESSNA 172 ARF 12,30 €

T0408.2 WING SET CESSNA 172 ARF 49,10 €

T0408.3 FUSELAGE CESSNA 172 ARF 49,10 €

T0408.4 TAIL SET CESSNA 172 ARF 12,30 €

T0416.1 CANOPY EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 10,30 €

T0416.14 COWLING EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 14,40 €

Sivu 19



T0416.15 LANDING GEAR EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 14,40 €

T0416.2 WING SET EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 57,30 €

T0416.3 FUSELAGE EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 57,30 €

T0416.4 TAIL SET EV-97 EUROSTAR ARF 12,30 €

T0417.1 CANOPY SWINGER ARF 10,30 €

T0417.14 COWLING SWINGER ARF 14,40 €

T0417.15 LANDING GEAR SWINGER ARF 14,40 €

T0417.2 WING SET SWINGER ARF 57,30 €

T0417.3 FUSELAGE SWINGER ARF 57,30 €

T0417.4 TAIL SET SWINGER ARF 12,30 €

T0418.1 CANOPY STAUDACHER ARF 10,30 €

T0418.14 COWLING STAUDACHER ARF 14,40 €

T0418.15 LANDING GEAR STAUDACHER ARF 14,40 €

T0418.2 WING SET STAUDACHER ARF 57,30 €

T0418.3 FUSELAGE STAUDACHER ARF 57,30 €

T0418.4 TAIL SET STAUDACHER ARF 12,30 €

T0419.1 CANOPY NINJA JET ARF 12,30 €

T0419.15 LANDING GEAR NINJA JET ARF 14,40 €

T0419.2 WING SET NINJA JET ARF 57,30 €

T0419.3 FUSELAGE NINJA JET ARF 45,00 €

T0419.4 TAIL SET NINJA JET ARF 20,50 €

T0427.1 CANOPY ULTIMATE EP 8,20 €

T0427.14 COWLING ULTIMATE EP 12,30 €

T0427.15 LANDING GEAR ULTIMATE EP 12,30 €

T0427.2 WING SET ULTIMATE 61,40 €

T0427.3 FUSELAGE ULTIMATE 61,40 €

T0427.4 TAIL SET ULTIMATE 16,40 €

T0428.1 CANOPY TOJEIRO EP 12,30 €

T0428.14 COWLING TOJEIRO EP 12,30 €

T0428.15 LANDING GEAR TOJEIRO EP 12,30 €

T0428.2 WING SET TOJEIRO EP 77,80 €

T0428.3 FUSELAGE TOJEIRO EP 77,80 €

T0428.4 TAIL SET TOJEIRO EP 28,70 €

T0431.1 CANOPY BEAVER EP 8,20 €

T0431.14 COWLING BEAVER EP 12,30 €

T0431.15 LANDING GEAR BEAVER EP 12,30 €

T0431.2 WING SET BEAVER 61,40 €

T0431.3 FUSELAGE BEAVER 61,40 €

T0431.4 TAIL SET BEAVER 20,50 €

T0440.002 MAIN WING CESSNA 400 23,70 €

T0440.003 FUSELAGE CESSNA 400 32,30 €

T0440.004 ELEVATOR + RUDDER CESSNA 400 10,00 €

T0440.005 PROPELLOR CESSNA 400 2PCS 3,20 €

T0440.009 BRUSHLESS MOTOR CESSNA 400 18,20 €

T0440.014 COWLING CESSNA 400 10,50 €

T0440.015 LANDING GEAR SET CESSNA 400 11,40 €

T0440.023 LIPO BATTERY 11,1V 1250MAH CESSNA - EXTRA 39,50 €

T0440.025 LIPO MATIC 3 BALANCED CHARGER 19,50 €

T0441.001 CANOPY + COWLING EXTRA 300 10,50 €

T0441.002 MAIN WING EXTRA 330 23,70 €

T0441.003 FUSELAGE EXTRA 330 32,30 €

T0441.004 ELEVATOR + RUDDER EXTRA 330 10,00 €

T0441.005 PROPELLOR EXTRA 330 2PCS 3,20 €

T0441.009 BRUSHLESS MOTOR EXTRA 330 50,30 €

T0441.015 LANDING GEAR SET EXTRA 330 11,40 €

T0442.002 MAIN WING SKYRAIDER 35,50 €

T0442.003 FUSELAGE SKYRAIDER 30,40 €

T0442.004 TAIL + RUDDER SET SKYRAIDER 11,40 €

T0442.005 PROP SKYRAIDER 1,50 €

T0442.009 MOTOR SKYRAIDER 7,50 €

T0442.023 BATTERY SKYRAIDER 23,30 €

T0442.030 SPEED CONTROLLER SKY RAIDER 14,60 €

T0500.003 MAIN ROTOR YOKE 9,00 €

T0500.004 SEE-SAW SET 7,80 €

T0500.005 WASHOUT BASE SET 11,30 €

T0500.006 ELEVATOR CRANK SET 7,80 €

T0500.007 LINKAGE SET 8,60 €

T0500.008 AILERON LEVER SET 3,60 €

T0500.009 PITCH LEVER JOINT SET 11,90 €

T0500.011 LANDING GEAR BRACE SET 11,10 €

T0500.013 TAIL PITCH YOKE 10,50 €

T0500.016 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT CLAMP SET 5,90 €

T0500.017 STABILIZER AND FIN SET 4,00 €

T0500.018 BODY AND CANOPY SET 16,00 €

T0500.019 MAIN SHAFT 4,30 €

T0500.020 380 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 15,80 €

T0500.022 STABILIZER ARM SET 9,70 €

T0500.023 TAIL BOOM 6,70 €

Sivu 20



T0500.024 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT SET 4,70 €

T0500.025 LANDING GEAR SKID 5,60 €

T0500.026 TAIL ROTOR HUB SET 4,00 €

T0500.027 AUTO ROTATION SLEEVE SET 8,90 €

T0500.029 HP STEEL MAIN SHAFT 8,40 €

T0500.032 STABILIZER BAR ADAPTOR SET 7,30 €

T0500.033 TAIL CONTROL ROD 3,20 €

T0500.034 COLLECTIVE PITCH ROD 2,20 €

T0500.035 ANODIZED ALU PARTS SET BLACK 20,20 €

T0500.036 MAIN ROTOR BLADE SET 21,30 €

T0500.040 HP TAIL ROTOR INPUT GEAR SET 4,40 €

T0500.042 MAIN DRIVE GEAR 6,60 €

T0500.045 BALL BEARING 3X8X3 6,10 €

T0500.047 TRAINING GEAR SET 12,40 €

T0500.048 MOTOR PINION GEAR 10T 2,3MM 2,00 €

T0500.051 MOTOR PINION GEAR 9T 2,0MM 2,00 €

T0500.052 MOTOR PINION GEAR 10T 3,17MM 2,00 €

T0500.053 MOTOR PINION GEAR 9T 2,3MM 2,00 €

T0500.054 RUBBER DAMPER SET 3,60 €

T0500.055 SCREW SET ZOOM 400 10,30 €

T0500.202 LOW PROFILE LANDING GEAR BRACE 3,60 €

T0500.211 BEVEL TAIL GEAR 21T 5,90 €

T0500.212 TAIL DRIVE SHAFT BEVEL TYPE 5,90 €

T0500.220 LINKAGE SET 9,60 €

T0500.271 TAIL BOOM CLAMP 3,20 €

T0502.001 ALUMINIUM MAIN ROTOR YOKE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 42,90 €

T0502.002 ALUMINIUM MAIN ROTOR SHAFT SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 17,50 €

T0502.003 ALUMINIUM MAIN ROTOR HEAD SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 8,30 €

T0502.004 ALUMINIUM ROTOR FIXING SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 5,80 €

T0502.005 ALUMINIUM SEE-SAW SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 21,80 €

T0502.006 MAIN SHAFT ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,00 €

T0502.007 MAIN SHAFT STOPPER SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2,80 €

T0502.008 STABILIZER ZOOM 220MM 450 EP/GP 2,80 €

T0502.009 STABILIZER ARM SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 5,10 €

T0502.010 STABILIZER BAR ADAPTER SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,30 €

T0502.011 SPINDLE SHAFT ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,80 €

T0502.012 LINKAGE SET ZOOM 450 EP 3,20 €

T0502.013 BRASS BALLS W/SCREWS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 3,20 €

T0502.014 BRASS BALLS W/ SCREWS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 3,20 €

T0502.015 AUTO ROTATION SLEEVE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,80 €

T0502.016 MAIN FRAME SET  ZOOM 450 EP 22,80 €

T0502.017 STABILIZER / FIN SET  ZOOM 450 EP 6,80 €

T0502.018 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET (4.5 X 25 MM)  10 PCS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 13,00 €

T0502.019 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET (4.5 X 45 MM)  10 PCS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 16,10 €

T0502.020 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET (4.5 X 8.4 MM)  20 PCS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 17,40 €

T0502.021 BELT TRANSMISSION SHAFT ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,30 €

T0502.022 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M1.7 X 6)  20 PCS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2,00 €

T0502.023 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M2 X 7)  10 PCS  ZOOM 450 EP 2,80 €

T0502.024 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M2 X 17)  10 PCS  ZOOM 450 EP 2,80 €

T0502.025 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M2 X 15)  10 PCS  ZOOM 450 EP 2,80 €

T0502.026 NUT SET (10 PCS) ZOOM 450 EP/GP 1,50 €

T0502.027 SCREW SET FOR MAIN BLADE (3 X 12)  10 PCS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 1,50 €

T0502.028 LANDING GEAR SKIDS ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,80 €

T0502.029 TAIL BOOM ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,00 €

T0502.030 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,40 €

T0502.031 TAIL OUTPUT SHAFT SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 12,40 €

T0502.032 TAIL BELT WHEEL ZOOM 450 EP/GP 3,70 €

T0502.034 TAIL ROTOR PUSHROD ZOOM 450 EP/GP 6,80 €

T0502.035 TAIL ROTOR HUB SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,80 €

T0502.037 MAIN ROTOR BLADE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 22,80 €

T0502.038 GYRO SUPPORT PLATE ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,30 €

T0502.039 MAIN ROTOR GRIP SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 5,10 €

T0502.040 STABILIZER BLADE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,10 €

T0502.041 SEE-SAW SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,60 €

T0502.042 WASHOUT BASE ARM SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 6,00 €

T0502.043 FLY BAR SEE-SAW HOLDER ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2,90 €

T0502.044 WASHOUT BASE ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2,40 €

T0502.045 MAIN GEAR SET  ZOOM 450 EP 13,90 €

T0502.046 TAIL TRANSMISSION GEAR  ZOOM 450 EP 6,00 €

T0502.047 SWASH PLATE ASSEMBLY ZOOM 450 EP/GP 18,30 €

T0502.048 BEARING MOUNT ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,80 €

T0502.049 SWASH PLATE ANTI-ROTATION  ZOOM 450 EP 9,40 €

T0502.050 ALU CANOPY MOUNT SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,00 €

T0502.051 MOTOR MOUNT  ZOOM 450 EP 11,20 €

T0502.052 LANDING GEAR BRACES ZOOM 450 EP/GP 7,30 €

T0502.053 TAIL BEARING MOUNT  ZOOM 450 EP 11,80 €

T0502.054 TAIL BOOM MOUNT SET  ZOOM 450 EP 16,10 €

T0502.055 TAIL ROTOR INPUT GEAR SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,60 €

Sivu 21



T0502.056 TAIL DRIVE GEAR ASSEMBLY ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,10 €

T0502.057 TAIL SERVO MOUNT ZOOM 450 EP/GP 6,00 €

T0502.058 TAIL GEAR CASE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 6,00 €

T0502.059 TAIL PITCH CONTROL LEVER SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 3,30 €

T0502.060 TAIL PITCH YOKE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 3,30 €

T0502.061 TAIL ROTOR GRIP SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,10 €

T0502.062 TAIL ROTOR BLADE SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,10 €

T0502.063 BELT SET  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 19,00 €

T0502.064 CANOPY WINDOW SET  ZOOM 450 EP 2,00 €

T0502.066 LANDING GEAR STOPPER SET ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2,00 €

T0502.067 O-RING SET  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 1,50 €

T0502.068 PVC SET  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 1,50 €

T0502.069 BLADE HOLDER  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2,00 €

T0502.070 BALL LINK SET  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4,10 €

T0502.071 CANOPY LOCK  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 3,70 €

T0502.072 BALL BEARING (6 X 3 X 2)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2PCS 3,60 €

T0502.073 BALL BEARING (10 X 5 X 4)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2PCS 3,20 €

T0502.074 BALL BEARING (8 X 5 X 2.5)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2PCS 3,20 €

T0502.075 BALL BEARING (8 X 3 X 4)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4PCS 5,80 €

T0502.076 BALL BEARING (6 X 3 X 2.5)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 2PCS 3,60 €

T0502.077 BALL BEARING (25 X 20 X 4)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 1PC 9,10 €

T0502.078 BALL BEARING (5 X 2 X 2,5)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 10PCS 13,40 €

T0502.079 BALL BEARING (8 X 3 X 3)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 4PCS 5,80 €

T0502.080 ONE WAY BEARING (12 X 8 X 12)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 1PC 7,00 €

T0502.081 BRUSHLESS MOTOR  ZOOM 450 EP 85,10 €

T0502.083 TAIL BOOM SET (CARBON FIBER)  ZOOM 450 EP/GP 23,50 €

T0502.084 TAIL PITCH BUSHING 1,40 €

T0502.085 CANOPY SET ZOOM 450 EP CANOPY + WINDOW + DECAL 7,60 €

T0502.086 TAIL ROTOR BLADE GRIP SET NEW UPGRADED 8,90 €

T0502.204 CARBON TAIL FIN SET ZOOM 450 15,80 €

T0502.205 CARBON LOWER FRAME ZOOM 450 51,60 €

T0502.207 CARBON UPPER FRAME SET ZOOM 450 51,60 €

T0502.209 CARBON CHASSIS REINFORCEMENT ZOOM 450 EP 2,30 €

T0502.210 ALU MAIN ROTOR GRIP SET 49,00 €

T0502.211 PRECISION FLYBAR CONTROL SYSTEM SET 23,60 €

T0502.212 ALU SEE SAW SET 19,20 €

T0502.213 ALU WASHOUT BASE SET 10,10 €

T0502.214 ALU WASHOUT BASE ARM SET 19,90 €

T0502.215 ALU L-LINKAGE ARM SET 20,30 €

T0502.216 ALU SWASH PLATE ASSEMBLY SET 49,00 €

T0502.217 ALU TAIL BEARING MOUNT 17,10 €

T0502.218 ALU TAIL BOOM MOUNT SET 19,20 €

T0502.219 ALU TAIL GEAR CASE SET 52,50 €

T0502.220 ALU TAIL PITCH CONTROL LEVER SET 31,20 €

T0502.221 ALU TAIL PITCH YOKE 14,50 €

T0502.222 ALU WASHER SET FOR ENGINE 10PCS 6,60 €

T0502.223 ALU WASHER SET FOR MAIN FRAME 20PCS 10,10 €

T0502.224 MAIN FRAM HOLDER SET 4,5 X 25MM 10PCS 9,40 €

T0502.225 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET 4,5 X 45MM 10PCS 11,60 €

T0502.226 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET 4,5 X 8,4MM 20PCS 9,40 €

T0502.227 ALU TAIL ROTOR GRIP SET 34,40 €

T0502.228 ALU 3D MAIN CENTER BLOCK 4 X O-RING 16,40 €

T0502.229 MAIN SHAFT BEARING BLOCK 2PCS 12,70 €

T0502.230 ALU MAIN ROTOR GRIP SET SPLIT 36,30 €

T0502.231 BATTERY VELCRO STRAP 2,00 €

T0502.232 SPINDLE SHAFT HARDENED 3,00 €

T0502.234 MOTOR GEAR ZOOM 450 13T 2PCS 8,10 €

T0502.235 MOTOR GEAR ZOOM 450 14T 2PCS 8,10 €

T0502.236 MOTOR GEAR ZOOM 450 15T 2PCS 8,10 €

T0502.237 MOTOR GEAR ZOOM 450 16T 2PCS 8,10 €

T0502.238 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT SET ZOOM 450 PRO 13,40 €

T0502.239 ALU X-BRACE ZOOM 450 EP 16,40 €

T0503.001 LINKAGE SET ZOOM 450 GP 3,30 €

T0503.002 MAIN FRAME SET ZOOM 450 GP 22,80 €

T0503.003 STABILIZER / FIN SET ZOOM 450 GP 6,80 €

T0503.004 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M2 X 7)  20 PCS  ZOOM 450 GP 2,00 €

T0503.005 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M2 X 17)  20 PCS  ZOOM 450 GP 2,00 €

T0503.006 SCREW SET FOR MAIN FRAME SET (M2 X 7)  10 PCS ZOOM 450 GP 1,50 €

T0503.009 ENGINE GEAR  ZOOM 450 GP 17,50 €

T0503.010 METAL CLUTCH  ZOOM 450 GP 19,70 €

T0503.011 CLUTCH LINER  ZOOM 450 GP 5,10 €

T0503.012 MUFFLER GASKET SET  10 PCS  ZOOM 450 GP 12,10 €

T0503.013 TUNE PIPE WITH JOINT SET  ZOOM 450 GP 62,60 €

T0503.014 HEX START ADAPTER ZOOM 450 GP 5,30 €

T0503.015 LINKAGE ARM SET ZOOM 450 GP 4,60 €

T0503.016 SWASH PLATE ANTI-ROTATION ZOOM 450 GP 3,70 €

T0503.017 RECEIVER MOUNT ZOOM 450 GP 6,80 €

T0503.018 TAIL BEARING MOUNT ZOOM 450 GP 8,20 €

Sivu 22



T0503.019 TAIL BOOM MOUNT SET ZOOM 450 GP 6,80 €

T0503.020 CANOPY WINDOW SET ZOOM 450 GP 2,90 €

T0503.021 CANOPY SET ZOOM 450 GP 9,40 €

T0503.022 MAIN GEAR SET ZOOM 450 GP 10,80 €

T0503.023 TAIL TRANSMISSION GEAR ZOOM 450 GP 5,10 €

T0503.024 FUEL TANK SET ZOOM 450 GP 11,30 €

T0503.025 ENGINE COOLING FAN ZOOM 450 GP 4,60 €

T0503.027 MUFFLER MOUNT ZOOM 450 GP 6,30 €

T0503.028 BALL BEARING 9,5 X 6,3 X 3,17  ZOOM 450 GP 2PCS 2,80 €

T0503.029 ENGINE ZOOM 450 GP 109,00 €

T0503.030 CANOPY MOUNT SET ZOOM 450 GP PLASTIC 3,60 €

T0503.205 CARBON LOWER FRAME SET ZOOM 450 GP 56,20 €

T0503.206 CARBON UPPER FRAME SET ZOOM 450 GP 56,20 €

T0503.210 ALU ENGINE COOLING FAN ZOOM 450 IC 56,20 €

T0504.001 15T PINION GEAR 36,10 €

T0504.002 MAIN GEAR 120T X 64T SET 5,80 €

T0504.003 MAIN ROTOR YOKE & GRIP SET 15,30 €

T0504.004 SEE - SEW SET 12,70 €

T0504.005 WASHOUT BASE SET 11,80 €

T0504.006 SWASHPLATE ASSEMBLY 14,90 €

T0504.007 TAIL GEAR CASE SET 7,70 €

T0504.008 TAIL ROTOR BLADES PACK 6,20 €

T0504.009 FIN & STABILIZER 7,10 €

T0504.010 STABILIZER BLADES PACK 6,20 €

T0504.011 TAIL OUTPUT SHAFT SET 5,10 €

T0504.012 TAIL ROTOR GRIP (WITH HUB) SET 9,40 €

T0504.013 TAIL PITCH CONTROL SET 10,80 €

T0504.014 BELT GUIDING WHEEL SET 5,80 €

T0504.015 BODY & CANOPY SET 11,80 €

T0504.016 LANDING GEAR BRACE SET 7,10 €

T0504.017 TAIL BOOMS PACK 5,10 €

T0504.018 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT SET 4,70 €

T0504.019 LINKAGE SET 8,50 €

T0504.020 MAIN SHAFTS (MASTS) PACK 7,70 €

T0504.021 DECAL SETS 9,40 €

T0504.022 MAST COLLARS PACK (S) 5,10 €

T0504.023 FLYBARS PACK 5,10 €

T0504.024 FLYBAR ADAPTERS PACK 4,10 €

T0504.025 LANDING GEAR SKIDS PACK 4,70 €

T0504.026 BALL BEARINGS (1.4 X 2 X 2)  X 2PCS 8,10 €

T0504.027 BALL BEARINGS (2 X 5 X 2.5)  X 3 PCS 10,40 €

T0504.028 BALL BEARINGS (3 X 6 X 2.5)  X 2 PCS 6,80 €

T0504.031 BODY RETAINERS PACK 2,50 €

T0504.032 DAMPER RUBBERS PACK 2,10 €

T0504.033 SPARE PARTS PACK 31,60 €

T0504.035 TAIL ROTOR BELT 10,80 €

T0504.036 METAL BALLS PACK 2,80 €

T0504.037 12T PINION GEAR 2,80 €

T0504.201 SCHWEIZER 300 BODY SET / FINS / DECALS 32,50 €

T0504.202 FIN MOUNTS & BOOM CLAMPS PACK 7,10 €

T0504.203 ONE WAY BEARING & MAIN GEAR SET 18,50 €

T0504.204 MAST COLLARS PACK (L) 5,10 €

T0504.205 MAIN ROTOR BLADES PACK (WOOD) 24,70 €

T0504.206 15T PINION GEAR 2,80 €

T0507.020 FRONT BODY MD900 9,80 €

T0507.021 REAR BODY MD900 13,60 €

T0508.001 MAIN FRAME SET 10,00 €

T0508.002 BATTERY SUPPORT 6,60 €

T0508.003 MAIN ROTOR BLADES 4PCS 10,70 €

T0508.004 FLYBAR SET 6,60 €

T0508.005 LANDING SKIDS 7,30 €

T0508.006 OUTER SHAFT SHORT (107MM) & GEAR SET 8,40 €

T0508.007 INNER SHAFT SHORT 146MM 6,50 €

T0508.008 GEAR SET 7,10 €

T0508.009 SWASHPLATE SET 7,80 €

T0508.010 ROTOR HEAD SET 7,30 €

T0508.011 MAIN ROTOR BLADE GRIP SET 7,10 €

T0508.012 SHAFT RETAINING 5,40 €

T0508.013 BALL BEARING 4X8X3MM 4,30 €

T0508.014 BALL BEARING 2X6X3MM 4,30 €

T0508.015 SERVO PUSH LINK SET 4,30 €

T0508.016 HARDWARE SET 4,30 €

T0508.017 DOUBLE GLUE & LINE 4,10 €

T0508.018 MAIN MOTOR 2PCS 16,10 €

T0508.019 SERVO HELIXX 12,70 €

T0508.020B FRONT BODY BLUE / WHITE COLOR 9,80 €

T0508.020Y FRONT BODY YELLOW COLOR 9,80 €

T0508.021B REAR BODY WHITE / BLUE COLOR 13,60 €

Sivu 23



T0508.021Y REAR BODY YELLOW COLOR 13,60 €

T0508.023 LI-PO BATTERY HELIXX 7,4V 800MAH 25,70 €

T0508.026 ADAPTER FOR LI-PO CHARGER 15,30 €

T0508.029 TAIL BOOM SUPP. ROD HELIXX 3D 7,30 €

T0508.032 TAIL ROTOR BLADE HELIXX 3D 2,60 €

T0508.033 TAIL BOOM HELIXX 3D 7,30 €

T0508.036 OUTER SHAFT LONG (111MM) & GEAR SET 8,40 €

T0508.037 INNER SHAFT LONG 151MM 6,50 €

T0508.042-35 RECEIVER 5CH 35MHZ FOR HELIXX 18,80 €

T0508.043 4 IN 1 CONTROLLER NEW VERSION FOR HELIXX (NO RECEIVER) 62,40 €

T0509.002 BATTERY SUPPORT BELL 47G 6,60 €

T0509.005 LANDING GEAR SKID BELL 47G 8,20 €

T0509.020 FRONT BODY BELL 47G 8,50 €

T0509.021 REAR BODY TAIL FRAME BELL 47G 14,60 €

T0509.027 OIL TANKS BELL 47G 5,40 €

T0511.001 MAIN FRAME HELIXX 3D 10,00 €

T0511.002 BATTERY SUPPORT HELIXX 3D 6,60 €

T0511.020 FRONT BODY HELIXX 3D 8,50 €

T0511.028 TAIL SET HELIXX 3D 5,00 €

T0511.030 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT HELIXX 3D 5,40 €

T0511.031 TAIL CASE HELIXX 3D 4,60 €

T0512.020 FRONT BODY LONG RANGER 9,80 €

T0512.021 REAR BODY LONG RANGER 13,60 €

T0513.020 FRONT BODY MD500 9,80 €

T0513.021 REAR BODY MD500 13,60 €

T0520.001 CHASSIS SET ZOOM 425 3,60 €

T0520.002 LANDING GEAR BRACES SET ZOOM 425 4,50 €

T0520.003 SEE SAW SET ZOOM 425 1,80 €

T0520.004 MAIN ROTOR YOKE SET ZOOM 425 2,30 €

T0520.006 MOTOR MOUNT SET ZOOM 425 5,50 €

T0520.007 BELT SET ZOOM 425 19,90 €

T0520.008 MAIN GEAR SET ZOOM 425 8,90 €

T0520.009 CANOPY SET ZOOM 425 8,90 €

T0520.010 LANDING GEAR SKIDS ZOOM 425 3,50 €

T0520.011 STABILIZER ARM SET ZOOM 425 4,30 €

T0520.012 STABILIZER BAR ADAPTOR SET ZOOM 425 3,00 €

T0520.013 AUTO ROTATION SLEEVE SET ZOOM 425 4,30 €

T0520.014 MAIN SHAFT SET ZOOM 425 6,30 €

T0520.015 TAIL BOOM SET ZOOM 425 6,30 €

T0520.016 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT SET ZOOM 425 5,10 €

T0520.017 TAIL ROTOR PUSHROD ZOOM 425 4,50 €

T0520.018 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET ZOOM 425 4,50 €

T0520.019 MAIN FRAME HOLDER SET ZOOM 425 8,90 €

T0520.020 L ARM SUPPORT HOLDER SET ZOOM 425 4,50 €

T0520.021 BRAKE DISC SET 2PCS ZOOM 425 2,30 €

T0520.022 BELT WHEEL SET ZOOM 425 1,80 €

T0520.023 LINKAGE SET ZOOM 425 4,50 €

T0520.024 MAIN ROTOR BLADE SET ZOOM 425 19,90 €

T0520.025 MAIN FRAME SET ZOOM 425 28,80 €

T0520.026 STABILIZER FIN SET ZOOM 425 13,40 €

T0520.027 CANOPY MOUNT SET ZOOM 425 2,30 €

T0520.028 MOTOR GEAR SET ZOOM 425 4,30 €

T0520.029 WASHER SET ZOOM 425 2,50 €

T0520.030 BRUSHLESS MOTOR ZOOM 425 67,60 €

T0520.031 DECAL SET ZOOM 425 5,40 €

T0520.032 ONE WAY BEARING ZOOM 425 6,30 €

T0520.033 STABILIZER BAR 170MM ZOOM 425 2,20 €

T0520.200 CARBON TAIL BOOM ZOOM 425 24,30 €

T0520.201 CARBON MAIN ROTOR BLADE ZOOM 425 50,00 €

T0520.202 ALU SWASH PLATE MOUNT SET ZOOM 425 12,70 €

T0520.203 CARBON TAIL SERVO MOUNT 14,10 €

T0520.204 CARBON STABILIZER FIN SET ZOOM 425 19,00 €

T0520.205 CARBON FRAME SET ZOOM 425 72,10 €

T0520.206 STABILIZER BLADE SET YELLOW ZOOM 425 5,40 €

T0520.207 TAIL ROTOR BLADE SET YELLOW ZOOM425 4,60 €

T0520.208 LANDING GEAR SKID CUSHIONS YELLOW ZOOM 425 1,40 €

T0520.209 LANDING GEAR SKID END CAPS YELLOW ZOOM 425 0,90 €

T0520.210 CARBON STABILIZER BLADE SET ZOOM 425 34,20 €

T0520.211 ALU GYRO MOUNT ZOOM 425 4,70 €

T0520.212 ALU MAIN ROTOR YOKE SET ZOOM 425 30,90 €

T0520.213 ALU PRECISION FLYBAR CONTROL SYSTEM ZOOM 425 17,40 €

T0520.214 TAIL BOOM SUPPORT SET ZOOM 425 PRO 13,40 €

T0520.215 TAIL SERVO MOUNT PRO 24,70 €

T0600.001 MAIN GEAR SHAFT 4,30 €

T0600.002 SPUR GEAR 15T 2,90 €

T0600.003 DIFFERENTIAL SET 38,50 €

T0600.004 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 11,30 €

T0600.006 BALL BEARING 8X14X4 2 PCS 7,80 €

Sivu 24



T0600.007 JOINT SHAFT, 2 PCS 7,40 €

T0600.008 SPUR GEAR 15T 4,30 €

T0600.009 SHAFT M4 X 29 MM 1,20 €

T0600.010 GEAR BOX 11,30 €

T0600.011 SHOCK STAY REAR 5,10 €

T0600.012 MAIN SPUR GEAR 7,80 €

T0600.013 BRAKE PAD, 2 PCS 2,00 €

T0600.014 BRAKE LEVER 1,60 €

T0600.015 BRAKE DISC 2,90 €

T0600.016 BRAKE CAM 2,20 €

T0600.017 SHAFT STOPPER, 2 PCS 3,60 €

T0600.018 REAR SUSPENSION ARM, 2 PCS 5,10 €

T0600.019 SUSPENSION SHAFT, 2 PCS 1,70 €

T0600.020 CHASSIS 25,10 €

T0600.021 AXLE, 2 PCS 8,20 €

T0600.022 DRIVE SHAFT 53 MM, 2 PCS 7,90 €

T0600.023 UPPER ARM, 4 PCS 3,10 €

T0600.024 SCREW PIN, 6 PCS 2,90 €

T0600.025 HUBS AND KNUCKLE ARMS 5,10 €

T0600.026 SHOCK COLLAR, 4 PCS 2,00 €

T0600.027 SHOCK ABSORBERS FRONTS, 2 PCS 16,20 €

T0600.028 SHOCK ABSORBERS REAR, 2 PCS 16,20 €

T0600.029 SHOCK STAY FRONT 5,50 €

T0600.030 KING PIN, 2 PCS 1,40 €

T0600.031 TIE ROD 69 MM 2,60 €

T0600.032 BULK HEAD 5,10 €

T0600.033 BUMPER 5,10 €

T0600.034 FRONT AXLE, 2 PCS 7,40 €

T0600.035 SUSPENSION ARM FRONT, 2 PCS 5,10 €

T0600.036 FUEL TANK 11,80 €

T0600.037 SERVO MOUNT 4,30 €

T0600.038 RC PLATE POSTS, 4 PCS 2,90 €

T0600.039 ANTENNA PIPE WITH SPRING 3,30 €

T0600.040 RC PLATE 20,70 €

T0600.041 SERVO SAVER HORNS 3,60 €

T0600.042 PILOT NUT WITH CLIPS 4,30 €

T0600.043 ENGINE MOUNT SET 6,50 €

T0600.044 FLYWHEEL 7,40 €

T0600.045 CLUTCH SHOE WITH SPRING 7,40 €

T0600.046 NEEDLE BEARING 3,80 €

T0600.047 CLUTCH BELL 15T 7,40 €

T0600.048 AIR FILTER SET 4,80 €

T0600.049 WHEEL STOPPER, 2 PCS 3,60 €

T0600.050 TAIL PIPE 3,30 €

T0600.053 BODY MOUNT 7,80 €

T0600.054 STRIP TIE 3,30 €

T0600.056.FR RIMS 6 SPOKE 1/10 WHITE FRONT 4,80 €

T0600.056.RE RIMS 6 SPOKE 1/10 WHITE REAR 4,80 €

T0600.057 STREET TYRES RADIAL 26MM 5,90 €

T0600.058 BUSHING 4X8X3 3,60 €

T0600.059 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 3,30 €

T0600.060 2X9,8 MM PIN 1,40 €

T0600.061 2X6,8 MM PIN 1,40 €

T0600.062 BALL BEARING 5X10X4, 4 PCS 16,20 €

T0600.063 BALL JOINT 6MM 1,40 €

T0600.064 PILLOW BALL 6MM 4,30 €

T0600.065 TRIANGLE WASHER 3,30 €

T0600.066 E-CLIPS SET 1,60 €

T0600.068 SHOCK BODY LONG/SHORT 2X 9,60 €

T0600.069 SHOCK SPRING 5,10 €

T0600.070 SHOCK REPAIR PARTS 14,10 €

T0600.071 SHOCK SHAFT WITH PISTON 5,10 €

T0600.072 SPARE FOAM FOR T0600.048 2,80 €

T0600.076 SCREW BAG 5,10 €

T0600.200 VX-12 PULLSTART ENG SLIDE CARB 107,00 €

T0600.201 CYLINDER HEAD SCREW 2,00 €

T0600.202 CYLINDER HEAD SILVER 7,40 €

T0600.203 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET VX-12 1,80 €

T0600.204 PISTON PIN VX-12 2,00 €

T0600.207 CONROD 8,10 €

T0600.208 PISTON & CYLINDER VX-12 36,30 €

T0600.209 CRANK CASE 26,50 €

T0600.210 SLIDE CARBURATOR 40,70 €

T0600.210.10 DUST RUBBER PROTECTION 2,80 €

T0600.210.14 IDLING ADJ. SCREW SET 3,60 €

T0600.210.8 CARBURATOR NEEDLE O RING 2,40 €

T0600.211 ONE WAY START SHAFT 9,60 €

T0600.212 REAR COVER SCREW PULL ST 2,00 €

Sivu 25



T0600.213 REAR COVER PULL START ENG 9,10 €

T0600.214 REAR COVER GASKET 1,40 €

T0600.215 CRANK SHAFT 24,90 €

T0600.216 REAR BALL BEARING 7,10 €

T0600.217 FRONT BALL BEARING 7,10 €

T0600.219 CARBURATOR SCREW 1,40 €

T0600.220 DRIVE WASHER 3,20 €

T0600.226 MUFFLER GASKET 2,30 €

T0600.227 MUFFLER SCREW 1,80 €

T0600.230 PULL STARTER ASSEMBLY (NEW REPLACES M1080.018) 35,70 €

T0600.310 STANDARD CARBURATOR 40,70 €

T0600.400 VX18 PULL START ENG. ROT. CARB 122,00 €

T0600.402 CYLINDER HEAD VX-18 7,40 €

T0600.403 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET VX-18 2,40 €

T0600.404 PISTON PIN VX-18 3,30 €

T0600.407 CONROD VX-18 9,60 €

T0600.408 CYLINDER + PISTON VX-18 38,50 €

T0620.002 DIFFERENTIAL 34,00 €

T0620.003 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 6,00 €

T0620.006 JOINT CUP 7,40 €

T0620.007 BUSHING 5X10X4 3,60 €

T0620.008 WASHER 5X8MM 2,60 €

T0620.009 PINION GEAR 11T 6,00 €

T0620.010 BEVEL GEAR 37T 8,20 €

T0620.011 WASHER 11X14MM 2,40 €

T0620.012 GEAR CASE 7,40 €

T0620.013 SUSPENSION ARM UPPER FR+RE 9,60 €

T0620.014 SUSPENSION ARM LOWER FR+RE 8,20 €

T0620.015 BALL HOLDER 4,00 €

T0620.016 STEERING KNUCKLE 10,50 €

T0620.017 DRIVE SHAFT 52,8 MM 7,90 €

T0620.018 REAR HUB 4,70 €

T0620.019 SHAFT 4X27.5MM 1,40 €

T0620.020 SHAFT 8X46MM 3,80 €

T0620.021 SPUR GEAR 43T 7,40 €

T0620.022 CENTER DIFF. (OPT.PARTS) 31,80 €

T0620.023 BRAKE PAD 2,00 €

T0620.024 BRAKE DISC 2,60 €

T0620.026 BRAKE CAM 3,30 €

T0620.027 BRAKE LEVER 1,40 €

T0620.028 UPPER PLATE 2,60 €

T0620.029 CENTER DIFF , MOUNTS 7,40 €

T0620.030 CENTER DRIVE SHAFT FRONT 50MM 4,70 €

T0620.031 CENTER DRIVE SHAFT REAR 89MM 4,70 €

T0620.032 SERVO SAVER SET 14,10 €

T0620.033 BUMPER 5,10 €

T0620.034 SERVO SAVER POST 5X32MM 4,30 €

T0620.035 RC PLATE 16,20 €

T0620.036 SERVO MOUNT SET 3,30 €

T0620.037 ANTENNA PIPE 1,40 €

T0620.038 SHOCK STAY FRONT & REAR 7,40 €

T0620.040 SHOCK ABSORBERS FRONT 16,20 €

T0620.041 SHOCK ABSORBERS REAR 16,20 €

T0620.055 BODY POST 2,90 €

T0620.058 CHASSIS 27,30 €

T0620.060 6 MM BALL 4,30 €

T0620.062 BALL NUT 4,8 MM 2,90 €

T0620.064 BALL END 4,30 €

T0620.065 E-CLIPS SET 1,60 €

T0620.066 M3X32X4/M3X42XP TP SCREW 1,60 €

T0620.067 LINKAGE SET 7,40 €

T0620.068 PIVOT SHAFT SET 2,40 €

T0620.069 O-RING SET P7/X5/X10 2,90 €

T0620.070 STEERING ROD 2ST 2,00 €

T0620.071 SCREW BAG 5,10 €

T0620.101 STEEL MAIN SPUR GEAR 43T 18,40 €

T0620.102 SPIRAL RING GEAR 11T 11,80 €

T0620.103 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 37T 16,20 €

T0620.104 TUNED PIPE SET FUN 4WD 40,70 €

T0620.105 MANIFOLD RESO PIPE FUN 4WD 9,60 €

T0620.106 ADAPTER FOR MANIFOLD 4,30 €

T0620.107 2 SPEED GEAR BOX FUN 4WD 89,60 €

T0620.108 UNIVERSAL JOINT SHAFT FUN 4WD 22,90 €

T0660.001 SHOCK ABSORB.BODY FRONT 6,00 €

T0660.002 SHOCK ABSORB.BODY REAR 6,00 €

T0660.003 SHOCK ABSORBER CAP 7,40 €

T0660.004 SHOCK ADJUSTING NUT 6,00 €

T0660.005 SHOCK ABSORB.SHAFT SHORT 7,40 €

Sivu 26



T0660.006 SHOCK ABSORB.SHAFT LONG 7,40 €

T0660.007 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1,2MM 4,30 €

T0660.008 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1,2MM 4,30 €

T0660.009 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1,3MM 5,10 €

T0660.010 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1,3MM 5,10 €

T0660.011 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1,4MM 5,10 €

T0660.012 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1,4MM 5,10 €

T0660.013 SHOCK SEAL PARTS 6,00 €

T0660.014 RUBBER MEMBRANES 4PCS 4,30 €

T0660.015 SHOCK END 6,00 €

T0660.016 TIMING BELT PULLEY 38T 7,40 €

T0660.017 DIFF AXLE LONG 7,40 €

T0660.018 DIFF AXLE SHORT 7,40 €

T0660.019 DIFF DRIVE RING 2 PCS 6,00 €

T0660.020 THRUST WASHER 2 PCS 4,30 €

T0660.021 1/8" DIFF BALLS 8 PCS 4,30 €

T0660.022 1/16" THRUST BALL 10 PCS 4,30 €

T0660.023 DIFF ADJUSTING SCREW 2PCS 2,90 €

T0660.024 METAL BUSHING 5X8 4,30 €

T0660.025 FRONT BULKHEAD L+R 11,80 €

T0660.026 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 6,00 €

T0660.027 6MM BALL JOINT 2 PCS 2,90 €

T0660.028 METAL BUSHING 10X15 4,30 €

T0660.029 STEERING HUB CARRIER L+R 7,40 €

T0660.030 STEERING BLOCKS 2 PCS 6,00 €

T0660.031 WHEEL AXLE 4 PCS 20,70 €

T0660.032 WHEEL HUB 4 PCS 4,30 €

T0660.033 4 MM BALL JOINT 4 PCS 4,30 €

T0660.034 FLANGE PIPE BLACK 6,00 €

T0660.035 FRONT BUMPER 7,40 €

T0660.036 SUSPENSION ARM PIN 25MM 4,30 €

T0660.037 SUSPENSION ARM PIN 39MM 5,10 €

T0660.038 PIN 2 X 10  5 PCS 2,90 €

T0660.039 METAL BUSHING 5X10 8PCS 4,30 €

T0660.040 6MM BALL JOINT 14,10 €

T0660.041 CENTER BULKHEAD 6,00 €

T0660.042 CENTER SHAFT 70MM 7,40 €

T0660.043 DRIVE BELT MIDDLE 9,60 €

T0660.044 TIMING BELT PULLEY 18T 4PCS 16,20 €

T0660.045 REAR BULKHEAD L+R 11,80 €

T0660.046 BACK BULKHEAD 4,30 €

T0660.047 REAR SHAFT 7,40 €

T0660.048 BRAKE CAM SET 6,00 €

T0660.049 BRAKE LEVER 4,30 €

T0660.050 BRAKE PAD 5,10 €

T0660.051 BRAKE DISC 6,00 €

T0660.052 NYLON BUSHING 10MM 2,90 €

T0660.053 DRIVE BELT REAR 9,60 €

T0660.054 BRAKE ADAPTER 4,30 €

T0660.055 REAR SHOCK TOWER 6,00 €

T0660.056 REAR HUB CARRIER 6,00 €

T0660.057 SUSPENSION ARM PIN 24MM 4,30 €

T0660.058 SERVO SAVER POST 4MM 7,40 €

T0660.059 SERVO MOUNTS 4PCS 2,90 €

T0660.060 THROTTLE ROD 4,30 €

T0660.061 BRAKE ROD 4,30 €

T0660.062 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 8,60 €

T0660.063 ANTENNA PIPE 4,30 €

T0660.065 FRONT UPPER ARM 2 PCS 6,00 €

T0660.066 DRIVE BELT FRONT 11,80 €

T0660.067 FRONT LOWER WISHBONE 7,40 €

T0660.068 DRIVE SHAFTS 4 PCS 20,70 €

T0660.069 CHASSIS 25,10 €

T0660.070 REAR LOWER WISHBONE 7,40 €

T0660.071 REAR UPPER ARM 7,40 €

T0660.072 RADIO TRAY 13,10 €

T0660.073 STEERING JOINT 36MM 4,30 €

T0660.074 SERVO SAVER SUPPORT SET 9,60 €

T0660.075 STEERING ROD 6,00 €

T0660.076 SERVO SAVER SET 7,40 €

T0660.077 STEERING SERVO MOUNT 4,30 €

T0660.078 TIE ROD SET 4,30 €

T0660.079 THROTTLE ROD SET 2,90 €

T0660.080 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 YELLOW 190MM 11,20 €

T0660.081 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 YELLOW 200MM 11,20 €

T0660.082 5 SPOKE RIMS 190MM 4PCS 11,20 €

T0660.083 STREET TYRES SLICK + INSERT 19,70 €

T0660.084 SCREW BAG 11,80 €

Sivu 27



T0660.085 BODY MOUNTS 7,40 €

T0660.086 M3X8 FLAT SCREWS 4PCS 5,10 €

T0660.087 ENGINE MOUNTS 10,90 €

T0660.089 MUFFLER SILICONE TUBE 2,90 €

T0660.090 CLUTCH SHOES 13,10 €

T0660.091 SPUR GEAR 44T 5,10 €

T0660.092 FUEL TANK 75CC + PUMP 20,70 €

T0660.093 FLY WHEEL 10,50 €

T0660.094 5MM PILOT SHAFT 8,60 €

T0660.095 13T CLUTCH BELL 11,80 €

T0660.100 AIR FILTER 4,80 €

T0660.101 CHASSIS STIFFENER 8,60 €

T0660.102 STREET TYRES RADIAL + INSERT 19,70 €

T0660.110 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 WHITE 190MM 11,20 €

T0660.111 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 BLACK 190MM 11,20 €

T0660.112 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 RED 190MM 11,20 €

T0660.120 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 WHITE 200MM 11,20 €

T0660.121 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 BLACK 200MM 11,20 €

T0660.122 RIMS 5 STAR 1/10 RED 200MM 11,20 €

T0660.200 BALL BEARING 5X8X3 6PCS 34,00 €

T0660.203 75CC FUEL TANK W/FILTER 25,10 €

T0660.204 ANTI-ROLL KIT 1.8 7,40 €

T0660.205 ANTI-ROLL KIT 2.0 7,40 €

T0660.206 BELT GUIDE & MID SUPP.KIT 27,30 €

T0660.207 2 SPEED GEAR BOX 89,60 €

T0660.208 14-17T 2-SPEED BELL 36,30 €

T0660.209 15-18T 2-SPEED BELL 36,30 €

T0660.210 DRIVE FLANGE W/ONE WAY 36,30 €

T0660.211 BELL 2-SPEED 36,30 €

T0660.212 2-SPEED SHAFT 11,80 €

T0660.213 SNAP CLIP 19MM 2PCS 1,60 €

T0660.214 5X11 WASHER X1 1,60 €

T0660.215 PILOT SHAFT 9,60 €

T0660.216 5X10 WASHER X1 1,60 €

T0660.217 2-SPEED DRIVE DISC 25,10 €

T0660.218 CVD JOINT F&R 31,80 €

T0660.219 CHASSIS 70-75 T6 NITRO SED. 107,00 €

T0660.221 SPONGE BUMPER 7,40 €

T0660.222 SPUR GEAR 42T 2-SPEED 5,10 €

T0660.223 SPUR GEAR 43T 2-SPEED 5,10 €

T0660.224 SPUR GEAR 46T 2-SPEED 5,10 €

T0660.225 SPUR GEAR 47T 2-SPEED 5,10 €

T0660.226 TUNED PIPE SET 67,40 €

T0660.227 ALU SHOCK ABSORBER FRONT 36,30 €

T0660.228 ALU SHOCK ABSORBERS REAR 36,30 €

T0660.230 CARBON RADIO PLATE 71,80 €

T0660.231 CARBON SHOCK STAY REAR 27,30 €

T0660.232 CARBON SHOCK STAY FRONT 27,30 €

T0660.233 ALU FRONT BULKHEAD L+R 43,30 €

T0660.234 ALU STEERING HUB CARRIER L+R 43,30 €

T0660.235 ALU REAR HUB 2PCS 36,30 €

T0660.236 ALU STEERING HUB 2PCS 36,30 €

T0660.237 ALU 38T TIMING BELT PULLEY 14,90 €

T0660.238 ALU 18T TIMING BELT PULLEY 11,30 €

T0660.239 ALU REAR BULKHEAD L+R 50,50 €

T0660.240 ALU CENTER BULKHEAD 22,00 €

T0660.250 ALU WHEEL HEX 4PCS 14,10 €

T0682.001 CARBON UPPER DECK PLATE 54,00 €

T0682.002 CARBON STEERING JOINT SET 18,40 €

T0682.003 CARBON CHASSIS E-TECH PRO 89,60 €

T0682.004 MOTOR PLATE COOLED VERSION 45,20 €

T0682.005 SUPPORT PULLEY SET 22,90 €

T0682.006 SPUR GEAR 120T 62 PITCH 5,10 €

T0682.007 BATTERY HOLDER SUPPORT SET 18,40 €

T0682.010 BELT TENSIONER SET 9,60 €

T0683.001 CHASSIS NITRO BLAST 29,60 €

T0683.002 SUSPENSION ARM UPPER 8,20 €

T0683.003 SUSPENSION ARM LOWER 7,40 €

T0683.004 PIVOT SHAFT 3X56MM 2,90 €

T0683.005 REAR SHOCK TOWER 5,10 €

T0683.006 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 5,10 €

T0683.007 RADIO TRAY 11,80 €

T0683.009 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBERS 18,40 €

T0683.010 REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS 18,40 €

T0683.011 SERVO SAVER SET 3,30 €

T0683.012 SERVO SAVER POST 2,60 €

T0683.013 SERVO SAVER SPRING 1,40 €

T0683.014 STEERING ROD 4,70 €

Sivu 28



T0683.015 DIFF PLATE 4,30 €

T0683.016 BRAKE LEVER 1,60 €

T0683.017 DRIVE SHAFT 83,5MM 7,40 €

T0683.018 DRIVE SHAFT 61,8MM 4,70 €

T0683.019 CVA JOINT 115MM 22,90 €

T0683.020 SHOCK SUPPORT 4,30 €

T0683.021 REAR BODY MOUNT 5,10 €

T0683.022 FRONT BODY MOUNT 5,10 €

T0683.023 RC BOX 9,60 €

T0683.024 BODY NITRO BLAST 34,00 €

T0683.025 LINKAGE SET 7,40 €

T0683.026 MONSTER TRUCK TYRES SPADE 18,40 €

T0683.028 CLIPS SET 2,40 €

T0683.029 SLOW UP GEAR 7,40 €

T0683.030 SLOW UP GEAR MOUNT 5,10 €

T0683.031 ADJUSTABLE SHAFT 5,10 €

T0683.032 SET SCREW 4X6 3,30 €

T0683.033 PILOT SHAFT NITRO BLAST 5,10 €

T0683.060 DECAL NITRO BLAST 5,10 €

T0683.100 DIFF GEAR SET STEEL 18,40 €

T0683.101 SPLIT CLUTCH BELL 14,10 €

T0683.102 CLUTCH GEAR 16T 9,60 €

T0683.103 CLUTCH GEAR 17T 9,60 €

T0683.104 CLUTCH GEAR 18T 9,60 €

T0683.105 CLUTCH GEAR 19T 9,60 €

T0683.106 CLUTCH BELL 17T 9,60 €

T0684.003 SUSP.ARM UPPER FR + RE 8,20 €

T0684.004 SUSP.ARM LOWER FR + RE 7,40 €

T0684.008 BUMPER 4,30 €

T0684.013 JOINT CUP 7,40 €

T0684.014 DIFF GEAR SET 10,50 €

T0684.021 STEERING ROD SET 4,70 €

T0684.023 UPPER PLATE 4,30 €

T0684.025 BRAKE PAD 2,00 €

T0684.027 DRIVE SHAFT 73,8MM 7,40 €

T0684.028 CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 86,8MM 4,70 €

T0684.029 SHOCK ABSORBER FRONT 85MM 16,20 €

T0684.030 SHOCK ABSORBER REAR 103MM 16,20 €

T0684.031 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 5,10 €

T0684.032 REAR SHOCK TOWER 5,10 €

T0684.033 RIMS 2PCS 7,40 €

T0684.034 TYRES 2PCS 11,80 €

T0684.036 FUEL TANK 11,80 €

T0684.037 LINKAGE SET 7,40 €

T0684.049 WASHER 11X14MM 4PCS 2,40 €

T0684.052 PIVOT SHAFT 3X42MM   3X24MM 2,40 €

T0684.053 O-RING P3 + P4 10PCS 2,40 €

T0684.054 WING MOUNT SET 7,40 €

T0684.056 SPIRAL SPRING 4PCS 2,40 €

T0684.057 WING NITRO STAR 2,90 €

T0684.058 BODY NITRO STAR 27,30 €

T0684.059 DECAL NITRO STAR 5,10 €

T0684.060 SHOCK TOWER SUPPORT 5,10 €

T0684.201 CVA JOINT SHAFT 22,90 €

T0684.202 BALL BEARING 5X8X3 2PCS 6,00 €

T0690.001 32T TIMING BELT PULLEY 7,40 €

T0690.002 DRIVE BELT LONG 11,80 €

T0690.003 CHASSIS 36,30 €

T0690.004 15T TIMING BELT PULLEY 7,40 €

T0690.005 MOTOR PLATE 9,60 €

T0690.006 SIDE PLATE 9,60 €

T0690.007 SPUR GEAR SHAFT 7,40 €

T0690.008 ALUMINIUM JOINT 11,80 €

T0690.009 BEARING HOUSING 4,30 €

T0690.010 CENTER BULKHEAD 7,40 €

T0690.011 SPUR GEAR HUB 11,80 €

T0690.012 SPUR GEAR 90T 48 PITCH 5,10 €

T0690.015 UPPER DECK PLATE 16,20 €

T0690.016 ANTENNA PIPE POST 4,30 €

T0690.018 MECHANIC SPEED CONTROLLER 25,10 €

T0690.019 BATTERY PACK HOLDER SET 7,40 €

T0690.020 THROTTLE ROD SET 7,40 €

T0690.021 PINION GEAR 26T 48 PITCH 11,80 €

T0750.001 DIFF. CASE 1 PCE 5,10 €

T0750.002 BUSHING 8X4X10 2 PCS 1,60 €

T0750.003 DIFF. AXLE  2 PCS 9,60 €

T0750.004 WASHER 5X11 1PC 1,60 €

T0750.005 PIN 1.5X10 2PCS 2,40 €

Sivu 29



T0750.006 DIFF. BEVEL GEAR 13T 2PCS 5,10 €

T0750.007 DIFF. BEVEL GEAR 10T 2PCS 5,10 €

T0750.008 PIN 3X23 1PC 2,90 €

T0750.009 DIFF. FINAL GEAR 37T 1PC 6,00 €

T0750.010 GEAR BOX SET 1PC 9,60 €

T0750.011 LOWER SUSPENSION HOLDER 2PCS 2,90 €

T0750.012 SPACER 3X8X5 2PCS 1,60 €

T0750.015 DIFF. FINAL GEAR 11T 1PC 4,30 €

T0750.016 GEAR SHAFT 5X31MM 1PC 5,10 €

T0750.017 SUSP. ARM PIN 55MM SILVER 1PCE 5,10 €

T0750.018 DRIVE SHAFT 6X64MM 1PC 6,00 €

T0750.019 CENTER GEAR SUPPORT SET 5,10 €

T0750.020 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 7,40 €

T0750.021 REAR SHOCK TOWER 7,40 €

T0750.023 BRAKE CAM 5,10 €

T0750.024 BRAKE DISK 4,30 €

T0750.029 CUP JOINT 12X21 14,10 €

T0750.030 WASHERS 5X12 2PCS 4,30 €

T0750.033 STEERING JOINT 4,30 €

T0750.042 SCREWS BAG 11,80 €

T0750.044 CENTER GEAR SHAFT 8,60 €

T0750.045 CLUTCH BELL 16T 11,80 €

T0750.060 BALL STUD 6MM 4PCS 4,30 €

T0750.063 MUFFLER 11,80 €

T0750.064 BRAKE ROD 4,30 €

T0750.065 THROTTLE ROD 4,30 €

T0750.081 RADIO PLATE 11,80 €

T0750.083 E-CLIP SET 6,00 €

T0750.091 CENTER PLATE 4,30 €

T0750.092 MAIN CHASSIS 25,10 €

T0750.201 ALU FRONT SUSP. ARM HOLDER 14,10 €

T0750.204 ALU CHASSIS 7075 T6 107,00 €

T0750.207 ALU REAR SUSP. ARM HOLDER 14,10 €

T0750.208 2 SPEED GEAR BOX SHAFT 12 89,60 €

T0830.001 RADIO PLATE AND RECEIVER BOX 20,00 €

T0830.003 FRONT UPPER ARMS (2) 10,80 €

T0830.004 DIFF. GEAR BOX 6,50 €

T0830.007 L/R FRONT KNUCKLES 7,10 €

T0830.008 FRONT LOWER ARMS 9,30 €

T0830.009 REAR LOWER ARMS 10,60 €

T0830.010 BRAKE LEVER 2,90 €

T0830.011 BRAKE CAM 5,60 €

T0830.012 BRAKE DISK (FRP) 4,30 €

T0830.018 CENTER DIFF. HOUSING (2) 9,30 €

T0830.019 CENTER PLATE 5,60 €

T0830.020 SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 4,30 €

T0830.021 FRONT UPPER ARMS HOLDER 5,00 €

T0830.022 SHOCK TOWER FRONT / REAR 10,00 €

T0830.023 FRONT TURNBUCKLE SET 7,60 €

T0830.024 ALU.HEX NUT 6,00 €

T0830.025 PIVOT BALLS (4) 5,60 €

T0830.027 PINION 26 T 10,00 €

T0830.028 PINION 20 T 10,00 €

T0830.029 SPUR GEAR 54 T 4,50 €

T0830.030 SPUR GEAR 59 T 4,50 €

T0830.031 2ND GEAR FLANGE 11,40 €

T0830.032 1ST GEAR PLATE W/ BEARING 21,40 €

T0830.033 PIVOT BALL WASHER 2,90 €

T0830.034 SHAFT SETS (6) 12,90 €

T0830.036 CAP JOINT 7,80 €

T0830.037 2-SPEED SHOES 10,00 €

T0830.038 2-SPEED SHAFT 12,90 €

T0830.039 CLUTCH DRIVER 2 SPEED 7,80 €

T0830.040 REAR HUB CARRIERS 7,10 €

T0830.041 FUEL TANK 10,00 €

T0830.043 ROLL BAR 2,90 €

T0830.044 CHASSIS ST-4 60,90 €

T0830.045 CLUTCH BELL 11,40 €

T0830.046 DIFF. MAINTENANCE 14,30 €

T0830.047 CAP JOINT FOR DIFF. (2) 7,80 €

T0830.048 DIFF. CASE 5,60 €

T0830.049 BEVEL GEAR 37 T 12,90 €

T0830.050 GEAR 11 T  (2) 7,00 €

T0830.051 CAP JOINT FOR DIFF. (2) 9,30 €

T0830.052 CENTER DRIVE SHAFT (2) 11,40 €

T0830.053 FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (2) 11,40 €

T0830.054 WHEEL AXLE 13,10 €

T0830.056 SERVO SAVER SLIDE BAR 2,90 €

Sivu 30



T0830.057 SERVO SAVER ARMS 6,20 €

T0830.058 PIVOT BALLS (4) 7,80 €

T0830.061 SPACER 4,30 €

T0830.063 STABILIZER 7,10 €

T0830.064 SHOCK PLASTIC PARTS 7,10 €

T0830.065 SHOCK REPAIR KIT 11,50 €

T0830.066 SHOCK SET 44,80 €

T0830.067 SERVO SAVER SET 14,90 €

T0830.068 THROTTLE HARDWARE SET 7,10 €

T0830.069 SCREW BAG 15,10 €

T0830.071 FUEL TANK POST 2,90 €

T0830.072 STEERING LINK 2,90 €

T0830.076 DIFFERENTIAL SHAFT SET 2,90 €

T0830.077 O-RING 2,90 €

T0870.001 CENTRE DRIVE SHAFT FRONT 4,30 €

T0870.002 CENTRE DRIVE SHAFT REAR 4,30 €

T0870.003 DRIVE SHAFT SET 2PCS 11,50 €

T0870.004 SHOCK ABSORBER UNIT (ALU) 31,60 €

T0870.005 SUSPENSION ARM MOUNT BLOCK 3,70 €

T0870.006 LOWER SUSP; MOUNT BLOCK FR/REAR 1,60 €

T0870.007 FRONT BUMPER 2,60 €

T0870.008 UPPER DECK REAR 2,40 €

T0870.009 BRACE 2,60 €

T0870.010 UPPER SUSP. ARM MOUNT FR/REAR 2,60 €

T0870.011 COVER CENTRE DIFF. 1,20 €

T0870.012 STEERING SERVO MOUNT A/B 1,30 €

T0870.013 UPPER DECK MOUNT 1,30 €

T0870.014 THROTTLE SERVO MOUNT A/B 1,60 €

T0870.015 DIFF. GEARBOX BULKHEAD UPPER/LOWER 3,00 €

T0870.016 BULKHEAD CENTRE DIFF. 2,60 €

T0870.017 UPPER DECK CENTRE 3,90 €

T0870.018 RECEIVER/BATTERY CASE COVER 2,30 €

T0870.019 UPPER DECK FRONT 1,60 €

T0870.020 SIDE GUARD PLATE L/R 3,90 €

T0870.021 HUB REAR CARRIER 4,50 €

T0870.022 FR/REAR STEERING ARM 3,70 €

T0870.023 FR/REAR C-CARRIER 3,30 €

T0870.024 FR. LOWER SUSP. ARM L/R 3,90 €

T0870.025 FEAR LOWER SUSP. ARM L/R 5,50 €

T0870.026 FUEL TANK UNIT 5,50 €

T0870.027 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 1,80 €

T0870.028 FR. CHASSIS 3,20 €

T0870.029 STEERING SERVO HORN AND LINKAGE 3,00 €

T0870.030 FUEL PIPE & HOOP 1,60 €

T0870.031 DOUBLE WAY BALL END (7*8) 3,30 €

T0870.032 STEERING LINKAGE SET 3,90 €

T0870.033 UPPER SUSP. ARM SET 5,90 €

T0870.034 SERVO SAVER UNIT 8,30 €

T0870.035 O-WASHER 1,00 €

T0870.036 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR SET 1,00 €

T0870.037 ANTI-ROLL BAR FIXATION SET 2,40 €

T0870.038 EXHAUST FIXATION SET 1,40 €

T0870.039 TUNED PIPE SET 6,90 €

T0870.040 EXHAUST PIPE COUPLER 2,60 €

T0870.041 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 12,80 €

T0870.042 CLUTCH BELL 15,30 €

T0870.043 CLUTCH SHOW W/SPRING 5,20 €

T0870.044 ENGINE CRANKSHAFT W/ E-CLIP 2,60 €

T0870.045 ENGINE FLYWHEEL W/ PIN 5,50 €

T0870.046 EINGINE MOUNT 4,80 €

T0870.047 AIR FILTER W/ INSERT 5,40 €

T0870.048 DIFF. GEARBOX UNIT 26,70 €

T0870.049 DIFF. GEARBOX 2,30 €

T0870.050 DIFF. UNIT 14,50 €

T0870.051 DRIVING/DRIVEN GEAR, DIFF. GEAR/BEVEL GEARS 9,30 €

T0870.052 CENTRE DIFF. BOX 11,50 €

T0870.054 DIFF. OUTDRIVE A 2,40 €

T0870.055 DIFF. OUTDRIVE B 2,30 €

T0870.056 FRONT BRAKE SET 8,20 €

T0870.057 REAR BRAKE SET 8,20 €

T0870.058 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM PIN  - SHORT 2,60 €

T0870.059 SUSPENSION ARM PIN  - LONG 2,80 €

T0870.060 REAR SUSPENSION ARM PIN  - SHORT 2,30 €

T0870.061 ANTENNA PIPE W/ CAP 2,50 €

T0870.062 ANTENNA MOUNT 3PCS 1,00 €

T0870.063 SCREW PIN (M3*9.5) 2,20 €

T0870.065 TIRES RUNNER XT/MB (2PCS) 24,20 €

T0870.067 NUT M12 1,40 €

Sivu 31



T0870.068 RIM HUB 2,40 €

T0870.069 AXLE 2,20 €

T0870.070 CHASSIS 30,60 €

T0870.071 BALL BEARING (5*10*4) 3,20 €

T0870.072 BALL BEARING (6*12*4) 3,30 €

T0870.073 BALL BEARING (10*15*4) 3,30 €

T0870.074 BALL BEARING (12*18*4) 4,50 €

T0870.075 RADIO UNIT 62,40 €

T0870.076 RECEIVER 29,60 €

T0870.077 ANTENNA TRANSMITTER RUNNER / RADICAL 2,50 €

T0870.078 BATTERY CASE 3,60 €

T0870.079 SWITCH/SWITCH  COVER/SCREW 3,30 €

T0870.080 CRYSTAL 2-ONE SET 3,80 €

T0870.081 CRYSTAL 4-ONE SET 3,80 €

T0870.082 CRYSTAL 6-ONE SET 3,80 €

T0870.083 CRYSTAL 8-ONE SET 3,80 €

T0870.084 CRYSTAL 10-ONE SET 3,80 €

T0870.085 CRYSTAL 12-ONE SET 3,80 €

T0870.086 BODY RUNNER XB 22,60 €

T0870.087 TAIL WING 9,00 €

T0870.088 REAR CHASSIS 1,30 €

T0870.089 BODY FRONT MOUNT/SCREW 1,80 €

T0870.090 ROLLCAGE BEAM - A/B/C 9,10 €

T0870.091 ROLLCAGE POST SET 5,30 €

T0870.092 TAIL WING MOUNT 3,00 €

T0870.093 ROLLCAGE SET 9,80 €

T0870.095 PIN (2*9.5) 2,30 €

T0870.096 PIN (2*12.5) 2,30 €

T0870.097 CENTRE DIFF UNIT RUNNER XB / XT 26,70 €

T0870.101 FLAT CROSS SCREW (TPF 3*8) 1,30 €

T0870.102 FLAT CROSS SCREW (TPF 3*10) 1,30 €

T0870.103 FLAT CROSS SCREW (TPF3*14) 1,30 €

T0870.104 FLAT CROSS SCREW (TPF3*16) 1,30 €

T0870.105 FLAT CROSS SCREW (ISO3*10) 1,30 €

T0870.106 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT2.6*6) 1,30 €

T0870.107 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT3*8) 1,30 €

T0870.108 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT3*12) 1,30 €

T0870.109 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT3*14) 1,30 €

T0870.110 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT3*16) 1,30 €

T0870.111 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT3*20) 1,30 €

T0870.112 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT2.6*10) 1,30 €

T0870.113 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT4*8) 1,30 €

T0870.114 B-HEAD CROSS SCREW (BT3*10) 1,30 €

T0870.115 M3 LOCKNUT 1,80 €

T0870.118 SET SCREW (M4*8) 1,30 €

T0870.119 CAP HEAD HEXAGON SCREW (HM3*25) 1,40 €

T0870.120 CAP HEAD HEXAGON SCREW (HM3*10) 1,40 €

T0870.121 WASHER A (5.2*10*0.2) 2,40 €

T0870.122 WASHER B (4.2*8*0.2) 2,30 €

T0870.123 E-CLIP (4*0.6) 1,80 €

T0870.201 2 SPEED GEAR BOX UNIT RUNNER XB / XT 35,70 €

T0880.001 HANDLE W/ FUEL PIPE HOOP 2,10 €

T0880.002 REAR BUMPER RUNNER MT 1,80 €

T0880.003 BODY RUNNER MT 22,10 €

T0880.004 FR/REAR BODY MOUNT 2,40 €

T0880.005 ANTI-ROLL BAR SET 1,60 €

T0890.001 DOGBONE FR. 6,70 €

T0890.002 DOGBONE REAR 6,50 €

T0890.003 UPPER PLATE REAR 5,00 €

T0890.004 CHASSIS 39,60 €

T0890.005 BUMPER CHASSIS FR. 3,10 €

T0890.006 BUMPER CHASSIS REAR 3,00 €

T0890.007 BUMPER 2PCS 10,90 €

T0890.008 BUMPER BRACE 2PCS 2,80 €

T0890.009 THROTTLE SERVO HORN AND LINKAGE SET 2,30 €

T0890.010 RIM HUB W/ PIN (2*10) 2,30 €

T0890.011 AXLE W/ PIN 3,30 €

T0890.012 M4 SELF-LOCK NUT W/ WASHER 1,40 €

T0890.013 RIMS CHROME + TIRES RADICAL XT 2PCS 42,20 €

T0890.014 RIMS + TIRES RADICAL XT 2PCS 39,50 €

T0890.015 BODY RADICAL XT 23,40 €

T0890.017 GEAR 40T/37T 13,60 €

T0890.018 GEARBOX BULKHEAD FR/REAR 3,00 €

T0890.019 SPUR GEAR 39T 4,70 €

T0890.020 PINION GEAR 18T/19T 3,00 €

T0890.021 GEARBOX UNIT 37,20 €

T0890.023 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 2,60 €

T0890.025 BRAKE SET 3,90 €

Sivu 32



T0890.026 SPUR GEAR 43T 8,30 €

T12001 CRANKCASE 30,10 €

T12003 BALL BEARING SET 30,10 €

T12009 CARBURETTOR RETAINER 2,20 €

T12015 CONROD 12,90 €

T12016 PISTON PIN 2,60 €

T12018 CRANKSHAFT 15,30 €

T12023 ONE WAY BEARING 17,70 €

T12024 NUT FOR T12023 3,10 €

T12030 HANDLE 3,10 €

T12032 WINDING PLATE 3,50 €

T12033 WINDING STRING 3,10 €

T12034 SPRING 7,00 €

T12035 CRANKCASE COVER 9,80 €

T12036 SHAFT 5,20 €

T12038 SCREW SET 4,60 €

T12041.14 NEEDLE 7,00 €

T12041.17 THROTTLE LOCK SCREW 1,70 €

T12041.18 MIXTURE CONTROL NEEDLE 3,10 €

T12041.19 O RINGEN CARBU 2,40 €

T15006 GASKET SET .15 2,60 €

T30.001 YADA BODY TRANSPARANT 35,90 €

T30.002 YADA BODY PRE-PAINTED 38,00 €

T30.003 FRONT SHOCK SET 49,10 €

T30.004 REAR SHOCK SET 50,20 €

T30.005 FRONT SHOCK BODY 22,00 €

T30.006 REAR SHOCK BODY 24,20 €

T30.007 SHOCK REBUILD KIT 9,40 €

T30.008 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT 8,10 €

T30.009 REAR SHOCK SHAFT 8,80 €

T30.010 SHOCK PISTON 2-HOLE 1,5MM 7,10 €

T30.012 SHOCK BLADDERS 4,70 €

T30.013 SHOCK CAP BUSHING 5,40 €

T30.014 SHOCK SHAFT BALL END 8,10 €

T30.015 SHOCK SPRING ADJUSTER SET 8,10 €

T30.016 SHOCK SPRING CUP SET (UP & DOWN) 8,10 €

T30.017 SHOCK BOOTS 7,30 €

T30.018 SHOCK SPRING FRONT WHITE 1,5MM 16,90 €

T30.019 SHOCK SPRING FRONT RED 1,6MM 16,90 €

T30.020 SHOCK SPRING FRONT BLUE 1,7MM 16,90 €

T30.021 SHOCK SPRING REAR WHITE 1,5MM 16,90 €

T30.022 SHOCK SPRING REAR RED 1,6MM 16,90 €

T30.023 SHOCK SPRING REAR BLUE 1,7MM 16,90 €

T30.024 BRAKE DISC HOLDER 6,30 €

T30.025 FRONT & REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS 10,60 €

T30.026 FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS 12,10 €

T30.027 GEAR CASE X 2 BOX 14,50 €

T30.028 CENTER DIFF MOUNT SET 10,10 €

T30.029 FRONT STEERING SET LEFT & RIGHT 13,40 €

T30.030 REAR HUB SET 12,10 €

T30.031 RADIO BOX SET 16,90 €

T30.032 SIDE GUARDS 13,50 €

T30.033 FRONT BUMPER 4,80 €

T30.034 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 10,80 €

T30.035 CENTER AIR GUIDE PLATE 7,30 €

T30.036 CHASSIS BRASE SET FRONT & REAR 5,40 €

T30.037 WING STAY SET 7,50 €

T30.038 WING WHITE (PROLINE STYLE) 10,60 €

T30.040 WING YELLOW (PROLINE STYLE) 10,60 €

T30.043 FRONT UPPER SUSP.HINGE PIN HOLDER 3,80 €

T30.044 FRONT STEERING PIVOT BALL BUSHING 4,70 €

T30.045 FUEL TANK POST SET 4,70 €

T30.046 FRONT & REAR BODY MOUNT 4,70 €

T30.047 STEERING SERVO MOUNT 5,40 €

T30.048 FRONT & REAR TOE IN SET 1,2,3 DEGREE 15,10 €

T30.049 FRONT/REAR TOE IN ADJUSTER 4,70 €

T30.050 REAR UPPER ARM BALL END 5MM 7,60 €

T30.051 SWAY BAR MOUNT BALL END 3MM 6,10 €

T30.052 FRONT UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFTS 53,10 €

T30.053 FRONT CENTER & REAR CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 9,70 €

T30.054 REAR DRIVE SHAFTS 9,70 €

T30.055 DIFF DRIVE 10,80 €

T30.056 CENTER DIFF OUT DRIVE (FLAT FACE) 10,80 €

T30.057 DRIVE JOINT 10,90 €

T30.058 REAR WHEEL AXLE 13,40 €

T30.059 BRAKE PAD 7,30 €

T30.060 BRAKE DISCS 9,70 €

T30.061 STEERING PIVOT BALLS 14MM 14,70 €

Sivu 33



T30.062 STEERING SERVO SAVER POST 9,60 €

T30.063 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 23,50 €

T30.064 SHOCK BUSHING 8,10 €

T30.065 FRONT & REAR BRAKE CAM 13,50 €

T30.066 REAR UPPER SUSPENSION TURNBUCKLE 10,80 €

T30.067 STEEL SPUR GEAR 44T 34,00 €

T30.068 DIFF GEAR 43T 34,00 €

T30.069 PINION GEAR 13T 15,10 €

T30.070 DIFF BEVEL GEAR 18T 8,90 €

T30.071 DIFF BEVEL GEAR 10T 8,90 €

T30.072 FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION HINGE PIN 8,10 €

T30.073 FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION HINGE PIN 7,60 €

T30.074 REAR HUB HINGE PIN 7,60 €

T30.075 DIFF BEVEL GEAR SHAFT 7,60 €

T30.077 MAIN CHASSIS 101,00 €

T30.078 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 6061 16,90 €

T30.079 REAR SHOCK TOWER 6061 14,50 €

T30.080 FRONT SUPPORT PLATE 6061 12,70 €

T30.081 STEERING PLATE 6061 10,90 €

T30.082 CENTER DIFF SUPPORT PLATE 6061 9,10 €

T30.083 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7,30 €

T30.084 REAR SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 9,10 €

T30.085 ENGINE MOUNT 23,50 €

T30.086 WHEEL HUB 2PCS 12,70 €

T30.087 DIFF O-RING 5 X 1,5MM 4,30 €

T30.088 DIFF WASHER THIN FOR OUTDRIVES 12PCS 4,30 €

T30.089 DIFF WASHER LARGE 4,30 €

T30.090 DIFF WASHER SMALL 4,30 €

T30.091 DIFF GASKET 6,00 €

T30.092 DECAL SHEET YADA 5,20 €

T30.093 FUEL TANK 23,50 €

T30.094 RADIO PLATE 6061 10,60 €

T30.095 STEERING BALL END 5,50 €

T30.096 FUEL FILTER HOLDER 3,70 €

T30.097 SERVO SAVER ARM BUSHING 4,00 €

T30.098 SERVO BALL END 6MM PLASTIC 4,00 €

T30.100 STABILIZER BALL 6MM 7,30 €

T30.101 CUP HOLDER BUSHING 7,60 €

T30.102 BALL 6MM 7,30 €

T30.103 DIFF PIN 6,80 €

T30.104 SWAY BAR PLATE PLASTIC 4,30 €

T30.105 FRONT SWAY BAR 2,2MM 4,30 €

T30.106 FRONT SWAY BAR 2,3MM 4,30 €

T30.107 FRONT SWAY BAR 2,4MM 4,30 €

T30.108 REAR SWAY BAR 2,7MM 5,10 €

T30.109 REAR SWAY BAR 2,8MM 5,10 €

T30.110 REAR SWAY BAR 2,9MM 5,10 €

T30.111 SHIM RINGS FOR 13T PINION 3,50 €

T30.112 BRAKE CAM LEVEL 5,20 €

T30.113 BRAKE ROD 4,30 €

T30.114 THROTTLE ROD END PLASTIC 3,50 €

T30.115 WHEEL HUB PIN 4,30 €

T30.117 BRAKE CAM BUSHING (BALL BEARING) 10,60 €

T30.118 THROTTLE SPRING 3,00 €

T30.119 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 12,10 €

T30.120 CLUTCH BELL 13T 15,10 €

T30.122 1/8TH EUROPE STYLE FLY WHEEL 12,30 €

T30.123 CENTER SCREW 6,30 €

T30.124 CLUTCH SPRINGS 0.9MM 5,50 €

T30.125 CLUTCH SPRINGS 1.0MM 5,50 €

T30.126 CLUTCH SPRINGS 1.1MM 5,50 €

T30.127 3 PIECE CLUTCH SHOE 9,20 €

T30.128 ENGINE MOUNT SCREW 4PCS 5,80 €

T30.129 1/8TH BUGGY AIR FILTER SET-BLACK 11,80 €

T30.132 SERVO HORN SET 9,70 €

T30.133 WHEEL WHITE 8,10 €

T30.134 WHEEL NUT YADA ST / YADA TRR 7,50 €

T30.141 SCREWBAG YADA ST / YADA TRR 34,90 €

T30.142 MUFFLER HOLDER 5,10 €

T30.143 MUFFLER HOLDER PIN 4,30 €

T30.144 RUBBER SEALED BEARING 8*16*5MM 22,60 €

T30.145 RUBBER SEALED BEARING 5*10*4MM 8,50 €

T30.146 RUBBER SEALED BEARING 6*10*3MM 16,10 €

T30.147 METAL SEALED BEARING 6*10*3MM 13,50 €

T30.150 AL-STOPPER 6,10 €

T30.155 SWITCH COVER 5,20 €

T30.156 DRIVE SHAFT COVER 5,20 €

T30.157 TURNBUCKLE 3X25MM 6,00 €

Sivu 34



T30.159 TURNBUCKLE 3X35MM 6,00 €

T30.160 TURNBUCKLE 3X40MM 6,00 €

T30.161 DISH RIM (PROLINE STYLE) WHITE 8,10 €

T30.162 TURNBUCKLE 3X45MM 6,00 €

T30.165 1/8TH BUGGY TIRE (SQUARE) 17,70 €

T30.199 PL0055 CASTER CLIP SPACER 4,70 €

T30.214 FUEL FILTER 7,30 €

T30.215 CLUTCH BELL 14T 15,10 €

T30.216 CLUTCH BELL 15T 15,10 €

T30.220 REAR UPPER ARM BALL END PLASTIC - NIKE STYLE 7,60 €

T31.200 7075 CHASSIS BRACE SET (FRONT & REAR) 36,30 €

T31.202 WING STAY JOINT 6,30 €

T31.203 CNC MODIFY MAIN CHASSIS 148,00 €

T31.204 7075 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 40,20 €

T31.206 7075 REAR SHOCK TOWER 42,30 €

T31.208 CARBON FRONT SUPPORT PLATE 25,30 €

T31.210 7075 STEERING PLATE 18,20 €

T31.211 7075 CENTER DIFF PLATE 25,30 €

T31.212 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7075 16,90 €

T31.213 REAR SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7075 19,00 €

T31.214 ENGINE MOUNT SET 7075 41,50 €

T31.217 SWAY BAR PLATE 7075 15,20 €

T31.218 REAR BRACE HOLDER 7075 19,00 €

T31.222 STEERING SERVO SAVER POST 7075 11,30 €

T31.226 CLUTCH SHOES 7075 25,50 €

T31.227 CARBON RADIO PLATE 33,90 €

T31.228 STEERING SERVO MOUNT 7075 24,50 €

T31.229 SERVO HOLDER 7075 23,30 €

T33.001 DIFF BEVEL GEAR 20T YADA TRR 8,90 €

T33.002 GEAR CASE 6MM YADA TRR 10,60 €

T33.003 DRIVE JOINT YADA TRR 10,90 €

T33.004 SHOCK SET FR/RE YADA TRR 2PCS 50,20 €

T33.005 DIFF GEAR 43T YADA TRR 31,70 €

T33.006 SHOCK BODY FR/RE YADA TRR 2PCS 24,20 €

T33.007 STEEL SPUR GEAR 62T YADA TRR 32,90 €

T33.008 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 60-61 4MM YADA TRR 19,00 €

T33.009 SHOCK SHAFT FR/RE YADA TRR 2PCS 8,80 €

T33.010 CENTER DIFF MOUNT SET YADA TRR 10,10 €

T33.011 DIFFERENTIAL CASE YADA TRR 10,80 €

T33.012 FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS YADA TRR 12,10 €

T33.013 CVD FRONT DRIVE SHAFT YADA TRR 2PCS 57,00 €

T33.014 WHEEL HUB YADA TRR 2PCS 16,90 €

T33.015 REAR SHOCK TOWER 60-61 4MM YADA TRR 19,00 €

T33.016 FRONT AND REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS YADA TRR 10,60 €

T33.017 CENTER DIFF OUT DRIVE (FLAT FACE) YADA TRR 10,80 €

T33.018 REAR DRIVE SHAFTS YADA TRR 9,70 €

T33.019 REAR UPPER SUSPENSION TURNBUCKLE YADA TRR 10,80 €

T33.020 CENTER DIFF SUPPORT PLATE 60-61 YADA TRR 9,10 €

T33.021 MAIN CHASSIS 60-61 YADA TRR 99,00 €

T33.022 DIFF DRIVE JOINT YADA TRR 10,80 €

T33.023 CENTER DRIVE SHAFTS FR + RE YADA TRR 9,70 €

T33.024 REAR WHEEL AXLE YADA TRR 13,40 €

T33.025 CHASSIS BRACE SET FR+RE 70-75 YADA TRR 36,30 €

T33.026 STEERING TURNBUCKLE YADA TRR 2PCS 6,30 €

T33.027 BRAKE DISCS YADA TRR 9,70 €

T33.028 RADIO PLATE 60-61 YADA TRR 10,60 €

T33.029 BRAKE CAM LEVER YADA TRR 4,30 €

T33.030 TYRES + INSERTS YADA TRR 2PCS 27,50 €

T33.031 WHITE WHEEL YADA TRR 2PCS 8,50 €

T33.032 YELLOW WHEEL YADA TRR 2PCS 8,50 €

T33.033 BODY YADA TRR CLEAR 40,20 €

T33.034 BODY YADA TRR PRE-PAINTED 44,40 €

T33.036 DECAL SHEET YADA TRR 5,50 €

T33.037 BODY POSTS YADA TRR 4,30 €

T33.040 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1.6MM BLUE YADA TRR 2PCS 16,90 €

T33.041 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1.8MM BLUE YADA TRR 2PCS 16,90 €

T33.042 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1.6MM RED YADA TRR 2PCS 16,90 €

T33.043 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1.8MM RED YADA TRR 2PCS 16,90 €

T33.044 FRONT & REAR BRAKE CAM YADA TRR 13,50 €

T33.045 PINION GEAR 13T YADA TRR 15,20 €

T33.046 DIFF BEVEL GEAR 10T YADA TRR 8,90 €

T33.047 REAR HUB HINGE PIN YADA TRR 7,60 €

T33.048 DIFF BEVEL GEAR SHAFT YADA TRR 7,60 €

T33.049 FRONT SUPPORT PLATE 60-61 YADA TRR 12,70 €

T33.050 DIFF O-RING 6X1.5MM YADA TRR 4,30 €

T33.051 DIFF WASHER LARGE 6MM YADA TRR 4,30 €

T33.052 DIFF WASHER SMALL 3MM YADA TRR 4,30 €

T33.053 DIFF PIN YADA TRR 6,80 €

Sivu 35



T33.054 THROTTLE LINKAGE FULL SET YADA TRR 11,40 €

T33.056 BRAKE ROD YADA TRR 4,30 €

T33.058 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER YADA TRR 7,30 €

T33.060 GREEN WHEEL YADA TRR 2PCS 8,50 €

T33.208 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 70-75 5MM YADA TRR 35,50 €

T33.210 CENTER DIFF MOUNT SET 70-75 YADA TRR 53,10 €

T33.215 REAR SHOCK TOWER 70-75 5MM YADA TRR 37,30 €

T33.221 MAIN CHASSIS CNC 70-75 YADA TRR PRO 110,00 €

T33.222 MAIN CHASSIS MODIFIED 70-75 CNC YADA TRR 142,00 €

T33.223 CENTER CVD DRIVE SHAFT FR+ RE YADA TRR 54,10 €

T33.258 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 70-75 YADA TRR 15,00 €

T33.259 REAR SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 70-75 YADA TRR 16,80 €

T46.005 STANDARD PIPE SET VXS-8 25,30 €

T47.000 THRUST BEARING 5X10X4 1PC 13,80 €

T47.001 BALL BEARING 5X10X4 2PCS 2,10 €

T47.002 BALL BEARING 6X13X5 2PCS 2,40 €

T47.002-1 BALL BEARING 6X10X3 2PCS 2,40 €

T47.003 FLAT HEAD SOCKET 2,90 €

T47.004 BALL BEARING 12X21X5 2PCS 4,80 €

T47.005 BALL BEARING 5X10X4 1PC 2,40 €

T47.005-1 FLANGED BALL BEARING 8X12X3 1P 5,90 €

T47.006 ALUM. SHOCK CAPS (2) 4,80 €

T47.006-1 SERVO SAVER RETAINER 4,80 €

T47.007 7075 ENGINE MOUNTS 22,30 €

T47.008 FRONT SHOCK BODIES 10,80 €

T47.008-1 REAR SHOCK BODIES (2) 10,80 €

T47.009 FRONT SHOCK SET 42,60 €

T47.010 REAR SHOCK SET 42,60 €

T47.011 1/8 AIR FILTER 3,80 €

T47.013 SG CLUTCH NUT 3,90 €

T47.014 LARGE CLUTCH SHOE 9,90 €

T47.015 7075 CLUTCH BELL 19,50 €

T47.017 7075 MACHINED FLYWHEEL 13,40 €

T47.018 SMALL CLUTCH SHOES (4) 12,70 €

T47.019 CLUTCH SPRING RETAINER 2,90 €

T47.020 CLUTCH SPRING ADJUSTER 3,70 €

T47.022 7075 16T PINION (STD) 10,40 €

T47.023 7075 17T PINION (OPT) 10,40 €

T47.024 7075 18T PINION (OPT) 10,40 €

T47.025 7075 19T PINION (STD) 11,10 €

T47.026 7075 20T PINION (OPT) 11,10 €

T47.027 7075 21T PINION (OPT) 11,10 €

T47.029 HEAVY CLUTCH SPRING 12KG 3,30 €

T47.030 HEAVY CLUTCH SPRING 16KG 3,30 €

T47.031 HEAVY CLUTCH SPRING 20KG 3,30 €

T47.033 FRONT TUMBUCKLE SET (2) 10,80 €

T47.034 SERVO STEERING LINKAGE 6,70 €

T47.037 E-CLIP SET 3,70 €

T47.038 6MM STEEL BALL (10) 18,70 €

T47.039 8MM STEEL BALL (2) 2,40 €

T47.041 6MM BALL ENDS (10) 6,50 €

T47.041-1 8MM BALL ENDS (2) 2,90 €

T47.043 R SWAY BAR TURNBUCKLES (2) 5,10 €

T47.044 6MM BALLS + BALLS ANTI ROLL BAR 2,40 €

T47.044-1 6MM STEEL BALL 8,40 €

T47.045 FUEL TANK 16,40 €

T47.047 ALUM. PIPE MOUNT 5,10 €

T47.048 SPRING WIRE 4,80 €

T47.071 F/R HINGEPIN SET 12,90 €

T47.071-1 R SWAY BAR PINS 4,50 €

T47.072 CASTER CLIP SET 2,90 €

T47.073 SHORT PIVOT BALLS (4) 13,40 €

T47.073-1 LONG PIVOT BALLS (4) 13,40 €

T47.074 FRONT SWAY BAR 19,50 €

T47.075 REAR UPPER TURNBUCKLES(2) 5,00 €

T47.076 FRONT LAYSHAFT MOUNT 3,70 €

T47.077 PIVOT BALL RETAINERS(4) 6,00 €

T47.078 SHIMS 12X18X0,5 (10) 2,40 €

T47.079 SHIMS 12X18X0,3 (10) 2,40 €

T47.080 REAR SWAY BAR MOUNT 2,40 €

T47.081 ROLL BAR 3,70 €

T47.082 3,5 MM PIN HOLDER(8) 4,40 €

T47.083 FRONT BULKHEAD SET 12,60 €

T47.084 REAR BULKHEAD SET 12,60 €

T47.086 FRONT UPPER ARM 2,40 €

T47.087 REAR UPPER ARM 2,40 €

T47.088 FRONT LOWER ARM 2,90 €

T47.089 REAR LOWER ARM RIGHT 2,90 €

Sivu 36



T47.089-1 REAR LOWER ARM LEFT 2,90 €

T47.090 REAR HUB CARRIERS 6,30 €

T47.092 REAR STEERING 2,40 €

T47.093 FRONT SWAY BAR MOUNT 2,40 €

T47.094 RADIO TRAY MOUNT 2,40 €

T47.095 PULLEY SET 6,30 €

T47.096 ONE-WAY OUTDRIVES 9,30 €

T47.097 L/R FRONT KNUCKLES 4,70 €

T47.098 FRONT LAYSHAFT 4,40 €

T47.099 FRONT QC LEVERS(2) 6,70 €

T47.099-1 QUICK CHANGE SPRINGS(4) 3,70 €

T47.100 REAR DOGBONES (2) 10,40 €

T47.101 REAR SOLID AXLE 17,90 €

T47.102 FRONT QC AXLES (2) 15,30 €

T47.102-1 REAR QC AXLES (2) 15,30 €

T47.103 REAR QC LEVER (2) 6,70 €

T47.104 BANDO BELT-FRONT 10,50 €

T47.105 BANDO BELT-REAR 11,10 €

T47.106 BANDO BELT MIDDLE 11,10 €

T47.110 FRONT ONEWAY AXLE 28,30 €

T47.111 FRONT DOGBONES (2) 10,40 €

T47.114 REAR LAYSHAFT 10,40 €

T47.115 2-SPEED SHAFT 14,90 €

T47.116 2-SPEED SHOES (2) 9,90 €

T47.117 2-SPD SPRINGS/BARRELS 2,40 €

T47.118 2ND GEAR PLATE 12,10 €

T47.119 1ST GEAR PLATE WITH BEARING 22,30 €

T47.120 50 T SPUR (OPT) 2,90 €

T47.121 49 T SPUR (STD) 2,90 €

T47.122 48 T SPUR (OPT) 2,90 €

T47.123 44 T SPUR (OPT) 2,90 €

T47.124 45 T SPUR (STD) 2,90 €

T47.125 46 T SPUR (OPT) 2,90 €

T47.126 RECEIVER CASE 5,90 €

T47.127 BRAKE ACTUATOR 4,80 €

T47.128 BRAKE CALIPERS(2) 3,30 €

T47.129 BRAKE PADS (2) 2,40 €

T47.130 BRAKE DISCS (2) 2,40 €

T47.131 BRAKE COOLER 2,40 €

T47.132 CARBON RADIO TRAY 63,60 €

T47.133 STEERING SERVO MOUNT 4,40 €

T47.134 BATTERY TRAY 5,10 €

T47.135 SERVO SAVER BELLCRANK 3,70 €

T47.136 SERVO SAVER POST 5,10 €

T47.137 ALUMINIUM POST 6,70 €

T47.138 SERVO SAVER SPRING 3,30 €

T47.140 REAR BODY MOUNT 3,30 €

T47.140-1 R BODY MOUNT SUPPORT 4,40 €

T47.140-2 R BODY MOUNT BRACE 2,90 €

T47.141 7075 MACHINED CHASSIS 128,00 €

T47.142 F BODY MOUNT PLATE 2,40 €

T47.143 BUMPER 6,30 €

T47.144 FRONT SHOCK SHAFTS 7,30 €

T47.144-1 REAR SHOCK SHAFTS 7,30 €

T47.145 SHOCK DIAPHRAGMS (4) 3,30 €

T47.146 SHOCK REBUILD KIT 6,90 €

T47.147 SHOCK PISTONS F/R 5,40 €

T47.148 SHOCK SPRING ADJUSTERS 4,80 €

T47.149 FRONT SPRINGS (GRAY) 1,8MM 6,70 €

T47.150 R SPRINGS (GRAY) 1,8MM 2 PCS 6,70 €

T47.151 FRONT SPRINGS (YELLOW) 1,9MM 6,70 €

T47.152 REAR SPRINGS (YELLOW) 1,9MM 6,70 €

T47.156 CARBON F SHOCK TOWER 8,90 €

T47.157 CARBON R SHOCK TOWER 10,40 €

T47.159 SHORT PULLEY HOLDER 7,80 €

T47.160 LONG PULLEY HOLDER 7,80 €

T47.161 BRAKE PULLEY MOUNT 9,30 €

T47.162 LEFT SIDE ALUM. BRACE 13,40 €

T47.162-1 BELT TENSIONER SET 8,10 €

T47.163 SUSPENSION BALL WASHER(8) 2,40 €

T47.164 REAR BULKHEAD CAP 6,00 €

T47.165 REAR BULKHEAD BRACE 6,00 €

T47.166 BRAKE LEVER 2,40 €

T47.167 REAR BODY MOUNT HARDWARE 2,40 €

T47.168 SERVO MOUNTS/SPACERS 6,00 €

T47.169 THRUST BEARING CARRIER 2,40 €

T47.170 CLUTCH SHIMS 8X5,1X0,1 (10) 2,40 €

T47.170-1 CLUTCH SHIMS 8X3,5X0,1 (10) 2,40 €

Sivu 37



T47.171 CLUTCH PLATE 10,40 €

T47.172 HARDWARE SCREWSET 1,00 €

T47.173 THROTTLE LINKAGE 6,30 €

T47.200 PUSH-TYPE CLUTCH SET 98,00 €

T47.211 7075 F SWAY BAR MOUNTS 19,80 €

T47.212 7075 R SWAY BAR MOUNTS 21,50 €

T47.213 CARBON BATTERY TRAY 27,60 €

T47.214 CARBON SIDE BRACE 18,70 €

T47.215 ALUMINIUM RADIO TRAY 25,30 €

T47.216 F LAYSHAFT MOUNT 25,30 €

T47.217 RED RULON CLUTCH SHOE 13,40 €

T47.218 HD BRAKE PADS 15,90 €

T47.219 BODY STIFFENER MOUNT 10,50 €

T47.220 MC NYLON BODY MOUNT 19,80 €

T47.221 STEERING 6,90 €

T47.222 ONE-ENGINE MOUNT 36,40 €

T47.223 BRAKE LEVER 25,60 €

T47.224 SERVO SAVER BELLCRANK 25,60 €

T47.225 PIN STEERING MOUNT 24,30 €

T47.226 F BALL UNIVERSAL QC LEVERS 49,30 €

T47.226-1 F SHAFT CVD 49,30 €

T47.227 R BALL UNIVERSAL QC LEVERS 49,30 €

T47.227-1 R SHAFT CVD 49,30 €

T47.228 F BALL UNIVERSAL NUT 49,30 €

T47.228-1 ALU NUT 11,30 €

T47.229 R BALL UNIVERSAL NUT 49,30 €

T47.230 7075 ALU F SHOCK TOWER 9,00 €

T47.231 7076 ALU R SHOCK TOWER 10,50 €

T47.232 RECEIVER CASE 2,90 €

T47.233 FRONT SPRINGS (YELLOW) 2,1MM 6,70 €

T47.234 REAR SPRINGS (YELLOW) 2,1MM 6,70 €

T47.400 BODY VXS-8 VXR-8 23,60 €

T51.001 GEAR BOX TOP & BOTTOM 10,70 €

T51.002 GEAR BOX COVER 2 X 4,80 €

T51.003 AXLE 2 X 14,60 €

T51.004 DRIVE CUP 2 X 11,80 €

T51.005 DRIVE SHAFT DOG BONE 2 X 16,20 €

T51.007 SHOCK STAY F & R 9,60 €

T51.008 UPPER ARM F & R 4 PCS 19,40 €

T51.009 LOWER ARM F & R 4 PCS 13,60 €

T51.010.A CENTER DIFF. CASE 17,40 €

T51.010.B CENTER DIFF. PLAN.GEAR 34,00 €

T51.010.X DIFFERENTIAL WITH GEAR 47,80 €

T51.011 CENTER JOINT CUP 2 X 12,40 €

T51.012 BRAKE DISC 2 PCS 4,00 €

T51.012.X BRAKE DISC 14,10 €

T51.013 CENTRAL DIFF MOUNT 2 X 13,60 €

T51.014 MAIN SPUR GEAR 8,20 €

T51.014.P MAIN SPUR GEAR STEEL 26,50 €

T51.015 DIFFERENTIAL 39,20 €

T51.016 BEVEL GEAR 30MM 16,20 €

T51.017 BEVEL GEAR STEEL SPIRAL 45,20 €

T51.018 PINION BEVEL GEAR 8,10 €

T51.019 PINION STEEL BEVEL GEAR 22,50 €

T51.021 UNIVERSAL JOINT SHAFT 2 X 66,50 €

T51.022 BUMPER ULTREX 6,50 €

T51.022.X BUMPER TURBO ULTREX 5,10 €

T51.024 SERVO SAVER 2 X 7,80 €

T51.025 SERVO SAVER POST 2 X 6,00 €

T51.028.X RADIO PLATE + POSTS 14,90 €

T51.030.P FUEL TANK ULTREX 16,20 €

T51.030.X FUEL TANK TURBO ULTREX 16,20 €

T51.032.1 BODY + WING MOUNT ULTREX 13,60 €

T51.033.P WING ULTREX LEXAN 9,60 €

T51.034.1 BODY ULTREX LEXAN 36,30 €

T51.035 CHASSIS 42,90 €

T51.036 UPRIGHT FRONT L + R 11,80 €

T51.037 UPRIGHT REAR L + R 7,40 €

T51.038 BALL BEARING 6X15X5 2PCS 13,60 €

T51.039 BALL BEARING 8X21X6 2PCS 11,80 €

T51.043 SHOCK ABSORB.FRONT ULTREX 31,80 €

T51.043.A SHOCK REPAIR KIT A 13,60 €

T51.043.B SHOCK REPAIR KIT B 8,90 €

T51.044 SHOCK ABSORB.REAR ULTREX 36,30 €

T51.046.SG FLYWHEEL SG TYPE 13,10 €

T51.051 AIR CLEANER 9,10 €

T51.059.P SPECIAL TUNED PIPE 42,90 €

T51.061 STRAPS 4 PCS 4,30 €

Sivu 38



T51.062.1 DECALS ULTREX 9,60 €

T51.063 REAR STABILIZER SET 8,20 €

T51.064 SIDE GUARD 9,60 €

T51.065 PIVOT SHAFT 8 X 5,10 €

T51.066 TIE ROD 2 X 7,40 €

T51.068 SHOCK ABSORBER COLLAR 4 X 4,30 €

T51.069 4 X 9 X 2,5 WASHER 10 PCS 3,30 €

T51.071 E RING SET 20 X 4,30 €

T51.072 6 MM BALL TYPE SCREW 4 PC 5,10 €

T51.073 BALL 6MM, 10PCS 4,30 €

T51.075 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET 7,80 €

T51.076.S SOFT SPRING SET 9,30 €

T51.079.P PIVOT SHAFT 25,10 €

T51.081.P 09 MM BALL 6,20 €

T51.083.P UNIV JOINT CENTER DRIVE 22,50 €

T51.084.P HALF SHAFT CENTER DRIVE 16,20 €

T51.086.P ADJUST CENTRAL DIFF KIT 14,90 €

T51.088 SCREW 3 X 12 MM (FR UPR) 3,30 €

T51.090 SERVO POST 3,30 €

T51.091 RECEIVER COVER 3,30 €

T51.094 SCREW BAG ULTREX 11,80 €

T51.500 2 SPEED GEAR BOX ULTREX 112,00 €

T51.500.B2 MAIN GEAR 47T 2 SPEED 8,40 €

T52.099 BODY ENIGMA XRG 56,60 €

T52.100 DECALS ENIGMA XRG 12,40 €

T53.001 JOINT 1PC 6,50 €

T53.002 BRAKE DISK HOLDER 1PC 7,40 €

T53.003 DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING SET 16,20 €

T53.005 DIFFERENTIAL SET 45,20 €

T53.006 MAIN SPUR GEAR 51T 1PC 8,20 €

T53.007 BEVEL CROWN GEAR 45T 1PC 16,20 €

T53.008 PINION GEAR 15T 1PC 8,10 €

T53.009 CENTER DRIVE SHAFT COUPLER 2PC 14,60 €

T53.010 FRONT GEAR BOX SET 10,70 €

T53.011 CHASSIS BRACE 2PCS 2,90 €

T53.012 BELOW SUSP.ARM F.X1 R.X1SET 10,50 €

T53.013 UPPER SUSP.ARM F.X1 R.X1SET 9,60 €

T53.014 AXLE,2PCS 14,60 €

T53.015 REAR HUB CARRIER 7,40 €

T53.016 C-HUB CARRIER SET 6,60 €

T53.017 STEERING KNUCKLE SET 11,80 €

T53.018 DRIVE SHAFT 97MM 1PC 6,60 €

T53.019 DRIVE SHAFT 85MM 1PC 6,60 €

T53.020 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 9,60 €

T53.021 CENTER DIFFERENTIAL MOUNT SET 5,10 €

T53.022 WING AND BODY MOUNT SET 14,10 €

T53.023 SERVO SAVER POSTS 2PCS 6,00 €

T53.024 STEERING ROD SET 7,40 €

T53.025 BRAKE LEVER 1PC 1,40 €

T53.026 BRAKE DISC 1PC 3,30 €

T53.027 BRAKE CAM 4X6MM 2PCS 1,60 €

T53.028 BRAKE SHAFT 5X18.6MM 1PC 2,90 €

T53.029 BRAKE SHAFT 5X27.6MM 1PC 2,90 €

T53.030 BRAKE PAD 2PCS 2,00 €

T53.031 ENGINE MOUNT SET 11,80 €

T53.032 FLYWHEEL 1PC 7,40 €

T53.033 SIDE GUARD SET 11,80 €

T53.034 FUEL TANK 1PC 16,20 €

T53.035 R C BOX SET 14,10 €

T53.037 PILOT SHAFT 4,30 €

T53.040 CLUTCH BELL 13T 1PC 9,60 €

T53.041 MANIFOLD 1PC 19,40 €

T53.042 SEAL SILICON 1 2,00 €

T53.043 MANIFOLD SPRING 1,60 €

T53.044 ADAPTER 4,30 €

T53.045 MUFFLER 31,80 €

T53.047 WHEEL ADAPTER 6MM PAIR 12,40 €

T53.048 BALL BEARING 8X16X5 2PCS 11,80 €

T53.049 BALL BEARING 6X19X5 2PCS 11,80 €

T53.050 DECAL ULTREX EVO 9,60 €

T53.051 TURNBUCKLES ROD 5X36MM 4PCS 5,10 €

T53.052 E-CLIP SET 1,60 €

T53.053 BALL 6MM 10PCS 4,30 €

T53.054 BRAKE SPRING 4PCS 1,20 €

T53.055 SHIM 13X16X0.2MM 4PCS 1,60 €

T53.056 COLLAR 4X10X4.5MM 4PCS 7,10 €

T53.057 PIVOT SHAFT SET 5,10 €

T53.058 COLLAR 8X5X13MM 2PCS 4,30 €

Sivu 39



T53.059 SHOCK COLLAR 4PCS 7,10 €

T53.060 LINKAGE SET 8,60 €

T53.061 PIVOT BALL 8MM 4PCS 9,60 €

T53.062 O-RING P6 10PCS 2,90 €

T53.063 NEEDLE PIN 2X9.8MM 6PCS 2,00 €

T53.064 WASHER 6X20X0.2MM 4PCS 2,40 €

T53.065 COLLAR 3X7.5X8MM 4PCS 2,40 €

T53.066 REAR GEAR BOX SET 10,70 €

T53.067 BODY ULTREX EVO 36,30 €

T53.068 RIMS 2PCS 12,40 €

T53.069 BUMPER 6,50 €

T53.070 STUD SHORT 6MM 4PCS 2,00 €

T53.071 AXLE NUT WRENCH 17MM/19MM 1PC 5,10 €

T53.072 WASHER ALU 5X13X3 4PCS 2,20 €

T53.074 SCREW SET 9,60 €

T53.075 WASHER 20X33MM 2,90 €

T53.076 ARM HOLDER E COLOR GOLD 15° 5,10 €

T53.078 ARM HOLDER A COLOR GOLD 1PCE 5,10 €

T53.079 ARM HOLDER B COLOR GOLD 1PCE 5,10 €

T53.080 ARM HOLDER C COLOR GOLD 1PCE 5,10 €

T53.082 FRONT SHOCK TOWER COLOR GOLD 1 5,10 €

T53.083 REAR SHOCK TOWER COLOR GOLD 1 5,10 €

T53.084 HINGE-PIN SET WITH E-CLIP 1PCE 20,70 €

T53.085 BALL STUD 8MM 4PCS 2,90 €

T53.086 SERVO SAVER SLIDE PLATE GOLD 1 7,40 €

T53.087 UPPER PLATE COLOR GOLD 1PCE 7,40 €

T53.088 RC TRAY WITH POSTS SET 9,60 €

T53.089 SERVO MOUNTS 4PCS 2,90 €

T53.090 RC BOX SET 6,20 €

T53.091 CENTER DIFF.PLATE COLOR GOLD 1 7,40 €

T53.092 WING 1/8 OFF ROAD BLACK 14,10 €

T53.093 MAIN CHASSIS COLOR GOLD 1 67,40 €

T53.094 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER GOLD PAIR 36,30 €

T53.095 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER GOLD PAIR 36,30 €

T53.097 SHOCK REPAIR KIT MINOR 13,60 €

T53.098 SHOCK REPAIR KIT MAJOR 8,90 €

T53.099 WHEEL NUTS ULTREX EVO 4PCS 6,00 €

T53.200 CVD SHAFTS 6MM SET 54,00 €

T53.201 2 SPEED GEAR BOX ULTREX EVO 89,60 €

T53.202 STEEL MAIN SPUR GEAR 51T 16,20 €

T53.203 STEEL SPIRAL GEAR 45T 22,90 €

T53.204 STEEL SPIRAL PINION GEAR 15T 9,60 €

T53.205 SEAL COVER FOR CVD 4PCS 4,70 €

T53.206 FRONT STABILIZER SET 8,20 €

T53.207 REAR STABILIZER SET 8,20 €

T53.209 STEEL DIFFERENTIAL GEAR SET 1 31,80 €

T53.210 CONVERT 6MM AXLE TO 8MM SET 71,80 €

T53.211 CVD SHAFTS 8MM 2PCS 54,00 €

T53.212 REAR AXLE 8MM 2PCS 14,60 €

T53.214 STEER.KNUCKLE F.8MM AXLE PAIR 11,80 €

T53.215 REAR HUB CARRIER F.8MM AXLE 2P 7,40 €

T53.216 NEEDLE PIN 3X16.8MM 4PCS 1,20 €

T53.250 CLUTCH GEAR SET 14+17T 14,10 €

T53.251 CLUTCH GEAR SET 15+18T 14,10 €

T53.252 CLUTCH GEAR SET 16+19T 14,10 €

T53.253 SPUR GEAR 47+50T 16,20 €

T53.254 TRANSMISSION CLUTCH SET 2SPEED 22,90 €

T53.255 SPLIT CLUTCH BELL 11,80 €

T53.256 DISC CAM 4,00 €

T53.257 SHAFT 8X57,5MM 5,10 €

T53.258 ONE WAY BEARING 16,20 €

T53.259 ONE WAY BEARING SUPPORT 7,40 €

T53.260 2 SPEED CLUTCH BELL 9,60 €

T53.261 FLYWHEEL 2 SPEED 11,80 €

T53.262 DRIVE SHAFT 78MM 6,60 €

T53.263 DRIVE SHAFT 90,5MM 6,60 €

T53.264 ALLOY PLATE 4,30 €

T53.265 S19 CLIP 1,20 €

T54.001 FRONT GEAR CASE 16,80 €

T54.005 5 MM DIFF DRIVE SHAFT 9,90 €

T54.007 P5 O-RING 3,00 €

T54.008 2X12.8 PIN 4,40 €

T54.009 0.5X25 SEAL O-RING 2,50 €

T54.010 3X25 CAP SCREW 4,40 €

T54.011 10X0,2 WASHER (4X) 2,50 €

T54.012 6X10X0,5 WASHER 1,60 €

T54.013 WHEEL HUB 12,20 €

T54.014 KNUCKLE ARM 12,20 €

Sivu 40



T54.015 HALF SHAFT 14,50 €

T54.016 CAP JOINT 12,20 €

T54.017 SUSP.ARM FRONT UPP.+LOWER 12,20 €

T54.018 STEERING STOP BLOCK 1,60 €

T54.019 FRONT ARM BALL 5,30 €

T54.020 SHOCK STAY FRONT 9,90 €

T54.021 SHOCK END PLATE 5,80 €

T54.023 BEVEL GEAR / LARGE 12,20 €

T54.024 BEVEL GEAR / SMALL 14,50 €

T54.025 SUSP.ARM SHAFT FRONT 12,20 €

T54.026 SUSP.ARM SHAFT REAR 12,20 €

T54.027 ARM HOLDER FRONT UPP.+LOW 5,80 €

T54.028 BRAKE JOINT 12,20 €

T54.029 BRAKE LEVER 4,40 €

T54.030 BRAKE ROD 3,00 €

T54.031 BRAKE PADS 4,40 €

T54.032 BRAKE DISK 4,40 €

T54.033 DIFF HOUSING SUPPORT CENTRAL 15,90 €

T54.034 BRAKE CAM 7,60 €

T54.035 PLATE 7,60 €

T54.036 FRONT BUMPER 9,00 €

T54.037 ARM SCREW 4,40 €

T54.038 WING STAY 12,20 €

T54.039 FUEL TANK 14,10 €

T54.040 REAR UPRIGHT 12,20 €

T54.041 REAR WHEEL AXLE SHAFT 9,30 €

T54.042 SUSP.ARM REAR LOWER 12,20 €

T54.043 REAR DRIVE SHAFT 17,30 €

T54.044 SHOCK STAY REAR 11,30 €

T54.045 STABILIZER REAR 11,30 €

T54.046 SUSP.ARM HOLDER REAR 7,60 €

T54.047 SERVO SAVER 12,20 €

T54.048 PLASTIC END FOR TIE ROD 5,30 €

T54.049 SERVO SAVER PLASTIC 6,70 €

T54.050 SERVO SAVER SUPPORTER 6,20 €

T54.051 6MM BALL + SOCKET JOINT 9,20 €

T54.052 6MM BALL 3,50 €

T54.056 PILOT SHAFT 5,30 €

T54.058 BALL BEARING 5X10X4 2PCS 8,10 €

T54.059 ENGINE MOUNT 14,50 €

T54.061 THROTTLE JOINT 5,30 €

T54.062 FRONT PLATE 8,80 €

T54.064 BALL BEARING 7X19X6 6PCS 47,70 €

T54.066 FRONT STIFFENER 14,50 €

T54.069 SHOCK SPRING ADJUSTER 7,60 €

T54.070 3MM TURNBUCKLES 8,50 €

T54.071 REAR UPPER ARM 8,10 €

T54.072 M5X45 SET SCREW 2,50 €

T54.073 REAR UPPER ARM B 5,30 €

T54.074 SERVO FIXING POST 5,30 €

T54.075 WATER PROOF BOX 12,20 €

T54.076 NYLON POST 5,30 €

T54.077 CHASSIS 58,30 €

T54.078 CENTER SHAFT 90MM 19,10 €

T54.079 RADIO PLATE 19,10 €

T54.080 REAR STIFFENER 10,80 €

T54.081 NYLON STONE GUARD 14,50 €

T54.083 TYRES 1/8 OMEGA 21,30 €

T54.084 RIMS 5 STAR 1/8 YELLOW 9,90 €

T54.085 NYLON WING YELLOW 14,50 €

T54.086 UNIVERSAL JOINT 35,30 €

T54.087 PLASTIC BALL END 9,90 €

T54.089 THROTTLE ROD 9,90 €

T54.090 SILICONE TUBE 7,60 €

T54.091 SWITCH COVER 5,80 €

T54.092 MANIFOLD ADAPTOR 7,60 €

T54.093 BODY CLIPS PHASER 4-XR-XS,3PCS 5,80 €

T54.095 AIR FILTER CONNECTOR 5,80 €

T54.097 BRAKE LINKAGE SET 9,00 €

T54.099 AIR PRESSURE TOP 7,60 €

T54.102 STABILIZER FRONT 9,90 €

T54.103 BODY POSTS 2PCS 3,00 €

T54.104 DUST PUSHER 5,80 €

T54.105 WHEEL NUTS 5,30 €

T54.106 SCREW BAG PHASER4-RS-PROMAX 19,10 €

T54.107 DECALS PHASER 4 6,70 €

T54.108 MANIFOLD SPRING 6,20 €

T54.109 CONE FOR FLYWHEEL 5,30 €

Sivu 41



T54.110 PLASTIC PARTS SHOCK ABSORBER 9,90 €

T54.111 FOAM FOR AIR FILTER 2PCS 5,80 €

T54.113 SHOCK SPRING HOLDER 4PCS 3,50 €

T54.114 SERVO ARM + INSERT 9,40 €

T54.200 STEEL BEVEL GEAR 35,30 €

T54.201 CARBON BRAKE DISK 16,80 €

T54.202 STEEL SPUR GEAR 35,30 €

T54.224 NYLON WING RED 14,50 €

T54.230 STREET TYRES SLICK 21,80 €

T54.231 STREET TYRES RADIAL 1/8 21,80 €

T54.232 RIMS 5 STAR 1/8 WHITE 9,90 €

T54.233 RIMS 5 STAR 1/8 CHROME 16,70 €

T54.234 STREET TYRES SLICK BELTED 42,90 €

T54.235 STREET TYRES RADIAL BELTED 42,90 €

T54.236 BUGGY TIRES 1/8 PIN 21,70 €

T54.237 BUGGY TIRES 1/8 MULTI SPIKE 25,80 €

T54.238 BUGGY TIRES 1/8 EXCEL 25,90 €

T54.239 BUGGY TIRES 1/8 ULTRA 21,70 €

T54.240 ADJ. SHOCK ABSORBERS FRONT 51,40 €

T54.241 ADJ. SHOCK ABSORBERS REAR 56,00 €

T54.242 SHOCK SPRING SOFT FR+RE GREEN 15,90 €

T54.243 SHOCK SPRING MEDIUM FR+RE BLUE 15,90 €

T54.244 SHOCK SPRING HARD FR+RE WHITE 15,90 €

T54.245 SHOCK SHAFT FOR T54.240 7,60 €

T54.246 SHOCK SHAFT FOR T54.241 7,60 €

T54.247 SHOCK REPAIR KIT FOR T54.240-1 7,60 €

T54.248 SHOCK BODY SHORT 23,70 €

T54.249 SHOCK BODY LONG 23,70 €

T54.250 FOAM BUMPER PROMAX 12,20 €

T54.251 SHOCK COVER FOR T54.240-1 9,90 €

T54.253 CLUTCH BELL 13T 19,10 €

T54.254 CLUTCH BELL 14T 19,10 €

T54.255 CLUTCH BELL 15T 19,10 €

T54.256 CLUTCH BELL 16T 19,10 €

T54.257 CLUTCH BELL 17T 19,10 €

T54.258 CLUTCH BELL 18T 23,20 €

T54.260 BUGGY TIRES 1/8 MINI PIN 21,70 €

T54.261 TYRES 1/8 X-EQUAL 25,90 €

T54.282 RIMS BBS 1/8 WHITE 12,40 €

T54.284 RIMS BBS 1/8 YELLOW 12,40 €

T54.285 RIMS BBS 1/8 CHROME 16,70 €

T54.292 RIMS 6 STAR 1/8 WHITE 12,40 €

T54.294 RIMS 6 STAR 1/8 YELLOW 12,40 €

T54.295 RIMS 6 STAR 1/8 CHROME 16,70 €

T54.500 2 SPEED GEAR BOX 116,00 €

T54.501 CLUTCH BELL 27,40 €

T54.503 CENTER SHAFT 55MM 12,20 €

T54.504 1ST SPUR GEAR HOLDER 26,00 €

T54.505 2ND SPUR GEAR HOLDER 23,20 €

T54.506 CLUTCH CAM 16,80 €

T54.507 ALUMINIUM NUT 5,30 €

T54.508 E-RING 18MM 2,50 €

T54.509 FLANGE BEARING 8X12 12,20 €

T54.510 ALU RING 8X10X3 3,00 €

T54.511 1ST SPUR GEAR 49T 9,00 €

T54.512 2ND SPUR GEAR 45T 9,00 €

T54.514 DUST COVER 4,40 €

T54.515 1ST SPUR GEAR 48T 9,00 €

T54.516 1ST SPUR GEAR 47T 9,00 €

T54.517 2ND SPUR GEAR 46T 9,00 €

T54.518 2ND SPUR GEAR 44T 9,00 €

T54.519 CLUTCH GEAR 1ST 14T 11,80 €

T54.520 CLUTCH GEAR 1ST 15T 11,80 €

T54.521 CLUTCH GEAR 1ST 16T 11,80 €

T54.522 CLUTCH GEAR 1ST 17T 11,80 €

T54.523 CLUTCH GEAR 2ND 17T 11,80 €

T54.524 CLUTCH GEAR 2ND 18T 11,80 €

T54.525 CLUTCH GEAR 2ND 19T 11,80 €

T54.526 CLUTCH GEAR 2ND 20T 11,80 €

T54.527 CLUTCH GEAR 2ND 21T 11,80 €

T54.528 CENTER DIFF MOUNT ADAPTER 3,00 €

T55.001 SHOCK UPPER FIXING 5,80 €

T55.002 FRONT SHOCK STAY 12,70 €

T55.003 ARM SHAFT 4MM L 12,20 €

T55.004 ARM SHAFT 4MM S 12,20 €

T55.005 BRAKE DISC, METAL 2PCS 9,90 €

T55.006 BRAKE PAD, METAL 4PCS 5,30 €

T55.007 BRAKE PAD PACKING 4,40 €

Sivu 42



T55.008 FR. UPPER ARM HOLDER 4MM 12,20 €

T55.009 7MM BALL & SOCKET F&R 12,20 €

T55.010 PLASTIC ARM BALL END 7MM 9,00 €

T55.011 STEERING BALL END 7MM 9,00 €

T55.012 PLASTIC REAR STIFFENER FIXING 4,40 €

T55.013 LOWER ARM STIFFENER 12,20 €

T55.014 CAP JOINT 14,50 €

T55.015 SERVO SAVER SET 16,80 €

T55.016 SERVO SAVER BUSHING 3,00 €

T55.017 SERVO SAVER CONNECTOR 9,00 €

T55.018 FRONT PLATE 9,00 €

T55.019 RADIO PLATE 19,10 €

T55.020 RECEIVER BOX 16,80 €

T55.021 TURNBUCKLE 4X46 13,10 €

T55.022 RADIO TRAY POSTS 5,30 €

T55.023 FUEL TANK POSTS 3,50 €

T55.024 REAR SHOCK STAY 12,70 €

T55.025 NYLON STONE GUARD 15,40 €

T55.026 BODY PHASER 4RS 42,20 €

T55.027 CHASSIS 83,60 €

T55.028 BALL 7MM 6,20 €

T55.029 TURNBUCKLE 5X40 9,00 €

T55.030 SET SCREW 4X10 4,40 €

T55.031 TURNBUCKLE 5X60 9,00 €

T55.032 FRONT LOWER ARMS 16,80 €

T55.033 FRONT UPPER ARMS 14,50 €

T55.034 KNUCKLE ARMS BALL TYPE 18,20 €

T55.035 REAR LOWER ARMS 16,80 €

T55.036 STEERING BALL 9,90 €

T55.037 ALU NUTS 17MM 12,20 €

T55.038 STEERING BALL WASHER 7,60 €

T55.041 CVD UNIVERDAL JOINT 65,20 €

T55.042 WHEEL HUB 8MM + NUT 14,50 €

T55.044 PINS 2,5X17 2,50 €

T55.045 REAR WHEEL AXLE SHAFT 19,10 €

T55.046 REAR UPRIGHT 16,80 €

T55.047 BRAKE LEVER 3,50 €

T55.048 STABILIZER 3,00 €

T55.049 STABILIZER BALL END 4,40 €

T55.050 SERVO SAVER SPRING 4,40 €

T55.051 SERVO SAVER SHAFT 6,70 €

T55.052 MUFFLER STAY 3,00 €

T55.053 BALL BEARING 6X13X5 4PCS 35,30 €

T55.055 TYRES 1/8 XX-PIN SOFT 21,30 €

T55.056 REAR & CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 19,10 €

T55.057 THROTTLE LINKAGE 5,30 €

T55.058 REAR ARM SHAFT 3MM 12,20 €

T55.059 REAR ARM HOLDER 9,90 €

T55.060 DIFF CASE F&R 12,20 €

T55.061 DIFF CASE CENTER 12,20 €

T55.062 4MM CROSS PIN 4,40 €

T55.063 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR SET 4MM 14,50 €

T55.064 SCREW M3X10 4,40 €

T55.065 DECALS PHASER RS 13,60 €

T55.202 DUST COVERS FOR CVD JOINT 4PCS 6,20 €

T56.001 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER SET 39,90 €

T56.002 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SET 39,90 €

T56.003 SHOCK SHAFT FR/RE 4PCS 6,10 €

T56.004 SHOCK PISTON 4PCS 4,50 €

T56.005 SHOCK WASHER SET 4,50 €

T56.006 SHOCK SPRING 4PCS 7,60 €

T56.007 7MM BALL JOINT 8PCS 4,50 €

T56.008 5MM BALL JOINT 8PCS 4,50 €

T56.009 LOWER SHOCK PIN 4PCS 4,50 €

T56.011 SHOCK DIAPHRAGM 4PCS 3,00 €

T56.012 FRONT SHOCK TOWER 7075 21,80 €

T56.013 REAR SHOCK TOWER 7075 21,80 €

T56.014 SHOCK STANDOFF 4PCS 8,30 €

T56.015 DIFF SET FR/RE (1) 37,00 €

T56.016 CENTER DIFF SET XTR (1) 37,00 €

T56.017 BEVEL GEAR 13T 6,60 €

T56.018 BEVEL GEAR 43T 16,90 €

T56.019 STEEL MAIN GEAR 46T 16,90 €

T56.020 DIFF MAINTENANCE KIT 24,20 €

T56.023 GEAR BOX 5,60 €

T56.024 CENTER DIFF SUPPORT 4,40 €

T56.025 CENTER PLATE 5,00 €

T56.026 FRONT LOWER ARMS 2PCS 8,50 €

Sivu 43



T56.027 REAR LOWER ARMS 2PCS 8,10 €

T56.028 FRONT UPPER ARMS (2) 8,50 €

T56.029 4MM SHAFT SET 8PCS 11,30 €

T56.030 FRONT ARM BALL END 4PCS 8,50 €

T56.031 FRONT UPPER TURNBUCKLE 2PCS 6,50 €

T56.032 REAR UPPER TURNBUCKLE 2PCS 6,50 €

T56.033 REAR HUB 2PCS 8,10 €

T56.034 FRONT PLATE 7075 16,40 €

T56.035 REAR PLATE 7075 16,40 €

T56.036 FRONT PLATE REAR TRANS 7075 16,40 €

T56.037 REAR TOE-IN BLOCK 2° 7075 21,70 €

T56.038 FRONT CVD SHAFT 2PCS 25,70 €

T56.039 CENTER CVD SHAFT 2PCS 29,50 €

T56.041 STABILIZER BAR SET 2,2MM 6,10 €

T56.042 STABILIZER BAR SET 2,7MM 6,10 €

T56.043 F/R STABILIZER MOUNT(2) 2,50 €

T56.044 FRONT KNUCKLE ARMS 2PCS 38,70 €

T56.045 WHEEL HEX NUT 4PCS 6,50 €

T56.046 WHEEL HEX 4PCS 11,50 €

T56.047 CHASSIS STIFFENER SET FR/RE 27,40 €

T56.048 FRONT BUMPER 5,00 €

T56.049 BRAKE CAM 2PCS 7,90 €

T56.050 BRAKE LEVER 2PCS 2,30 €

T56.051 BRAKE PAD SET 4PCS 2,90 €

T56.052 SERVO SAVER TOP PLATE 7,10 €

T56.053 SERVO SAVER SET 25,50 €

T56.054 CNC 7075 T6 ALU CHASSIS, 3,5MM 99,00 €

T56.055 STONE GUARD 2PCS 5,00 €

T56.056 RECEIVER BOX 10,30 €

T56.057 FUEL TANK 10,00 €

T56.058 FLAT HEAD SOCKET 4PCS 2,00 €

T56.059 ENGINE MOUNT 2PCS 8,30 €

T56.060 FLYWHEEL 9,70 €

T56.068 SWITCH COVER 2PCS 4,50 €

T56.069 REAR WING STAY SET 9,70 €

T56.071 BODY ENIGMA XS 31,20 €

T56.072 FRONT STEERING ROD 2PCS 5,30 €

T56.073 THROTTLE/BRAKE LINKAGE SET 6,10 €

T56.074 FRONT UPPER ARM MOUNT 17,50 €

T56.075 RADIO TRAY 4,50 €

T56.077 CENTER BAFFLE 6,10 €

T56.082 CAP JOINTS DIFF FR/RE 2PCS 7,90 €

T56.083 CAP JOINT DIFF CENTER 2PCS 8,30 €

T56.084 DIFF CASE FR/RE/CENTER 7,30 €

T56.086 CENTER DIFF SUPPORT POSTS 4PCS 8,10 €

T56.087 BRAKE DISC 2MM 16,20 €

T56.088 BRAKE DISC 1,0MM 3,00 €

T56.089 SET SCREW 6X30MM 2PCS 1,70 €

T56.090 PIN 3X17MM 3,50 €

T56.091 BODY POST FRONT 2,20 €

T56.092 BODY POST REAR 2,20 €

T56.093 REAR STIFFENER SUPPORT 3,30 €

T56.094 REAR STIFFENER SUPPORT B ALU 13,70 €

T56.095 REAR UPPER ARM BALLS 4PCS 3,30 €

T56.096 REAR UPPER ARM BALL LINK 4PCS 4,60 €

T56.097 SERVO SAVER CONN. PLATE 6,60 €

T56.098 SERVO SAVER SHAFT 2PCS 4,60 €

T56.099 SPACER THREADED 4,70 €

T56.100 SERVO SAVER PLASTIC ARMS 6,60 €

T56.101 SERVO SAVER SHAFT + SPRING 3,30 €

T56.102 BALL BEARING 3X6MM 2PCS 3,50 €

T56.103 SHOCK ABSORBER BODY FRONT 2PCS 9,30 €

T56.104 SHOCK ABSORBER BODY REAR 2PCS 9,30 €

T56.105 SHOCK BODY CAPS 2PCS 7,30 €

T56.106 BALL LINK SHOCK ABS. 4PCS 3,30 €

T56.107 CONE FOR SG FLYWHEEL 7,40 €

T56.108 PILOT NUT SG TYPE 2,00 €

T56.109 FUEL TANK POST SET 3,10 €

T56.110 DECALS ENIGMA 9,60 €

T56.200 REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER 3° 21,70 €

T56.202 CNC MACHINED SPOILER WASHER 5,90 €

T56.203 CNC CENTER CHASSIS STIFFENER 29,30 €

T56.205 CNC ALU RADIO PLATE POSTS 5,90 €

T56.206 CNC ALU WING BRACES 5,90 €

T56.209 CARBON RADIO PLATE LAY-DOWN 42,50 €

T57.001 BRAKE CAM 1PC 9,00 €

T57.002 6MM BALL END PLASTIC 6PCS 6,70 €

T57.003 BODY MEGA MAX + DECALS 56,00 €

Sivu 44



T57.004 TYRES MEGA MAX 2PCS 34,40 €

T57.005 RIMS MEGA MAX 2PCS 25,10 €

T57.006 TYRE INNER SPONGE 2PCS 9,90 €

T57.007 DIFF CASE F/R 9,90 €

T57.008 P-6 O-RING 2PCS 3,00 €

T57.009 PIN 2,5X13,8MM 2PCS 3,00 €

T57.010 DIFF GASKETS 3PCS 4,40 €

T57.011 WASHERS 6X15MM 6PCS 3,00 €

T57.012 DIFF GEAR SET 12,20 €

T57.013 CAP JOINT FOR DIFF 2PCS 13,60 €

T57.014 DIFF SET F/R 37,60 €

T57.015 FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER 5PCS 14,50 €

T57.016 GEAR BOX F/R 18,20 €

T57.017 ALU FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER 12,20 €

T57.018 LOWER ARM SHAFT 4MM 4PCS 16,80 €

T57.019 DIFF BEVEL GEAR SHIM 0,2 4PCS 3,00 €

T57.020 SERVO SAVER HORN 15,40 €

T57.021 SERVO SAVER CONNECTING PLATE 10,80 €

T57.022 SERVO SAVER SPRING 4,40 €

T57.023 SERVO SAVER ADJUSTMENT RING 5,80 €

T57.024 ALU SERVO SAVER TUBE 14,50 €

T57.025 STEERING PLATE HEX SCREWS 2PCS 6,70 €

T57.026 7MM BALLS 4PCS 10,80 €

T57.027 ALU 3MM TAPPERED WASHER 4PCS 4,40 €

T57.028 CENTER DIFF MOUNT 16,80 €

T57.029 BRAKE PAD SPRINGS 8PCS 6,20 €

T57.030 BRAKE PAD SCREWS 4PCS 5,30 €

T57.031 SHOCK PLASTIC PARTS SET 10,80 €

T57.032 ALU SPRING ADJUSTERS 4PCS 20,50 €

T57.033 SHOCK SHAFT DUST COVERS 4PCS 10,80 €

T57.034 14,7 O-RING 4PCS 5,30 €

T57.035 M2,5 NUT 4PCS 5,30 €

T57.036 FUEL TANK 18,70 €

T57.037 SMALL BEVEL GEAR 13T 14,50 €

T57.038 MUFFLER CHROME 62,90 €

T57.039 UPPER ARMS F&R 2PCS 13,60 €

T57.040 LOWER ARMS F&R 2PCS 16,80 €

T57.041 SHOCK STAY 10,80 €

T57.042 FRONT BUMPER 9,90 €

T57.043 ARM HOLDER, CENTER DIFF MOUNT 13,60 €

T57.044 CHROME ROLL BAR + SPOT LIGHTS 18,20 €

T57.045 BUMPER SUPPORT 2PCS 9,00 €

T57.046 HELICAL GEAR 28T 9,00 €

T57.047 HELICAL GEAR 38T 9,00 €

T57.048 CHASSIS STIFFENER 95,5MM 9,90 €

T57.049 CHASSIS STIFFENER 87,5MM 9,90 €

T57.050 CHASSIS STIFFENER 43,9MM 2PCS 19,10 €

T57.051 CHASSIS STIFFENER 35,7MM 2PCS 19,10 €

T57.052 STEEL BEVEL GEAR 43T 36,60 €

T57.053 REAR DRIVE SHAFT 91,5MM 2PCS 19,10 €

T57.054 CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 93/86,5MM 19,10 €

T57.055 CENTER GEAR SHAFT 12,20 €

T57.056 WASHER FOR CENTER SHAFT 3PCS 2,50 €

T57.057 PIN FOR SHAFT 3X13,8 2PCS 3,00 €

T57.058 SLIPPER CLUTCH SHAFT  1PC 12,20 €

T57.059 SLIPPER CLUTCH ADJUSTER  1PC 7,60 €

T57.060 SLIPPER CLUTCH SPRING  1PC 6,20 €

T57.061 SLIPPER CLUTCH PLATE  2PCS 10,80 €

T57.062 SLIPPER CLUTCH GASKET  2PCS 5,30 €

T57.063 CENTER DIFF MOUNT POST  4PCS 13,60 €

T57.064 3 MM ARM SHAFT (UPPER) 4PCS 16,80 €

T57.065 2 SPEED GEAR BOX MEGA MAX 130,00 €

T57.066 2-SPEED CLUTCH BELL 1PC 27,40 €

T57.067 CLUTCH GEAR 12T/16T 1PC 19,10 €

T57.068 MUFFLER STAY 1PC 5,30 €

T57.069 CLUTCH GEAR 11T/15T 1PC 19,10 €

T57.070 CLUTCH GEAR 13T/17T 1PC 19,10 €

T57.071 1/8 BLACK SHOCK SPRING 4PCS 14,50 €

T57.072 MAIN CHASSIS 1PC 65,20 €

T57.073 LOWER CHASSIS 1PC 37,60 €

T57.074 ALUM. RADIO TRAY 1PC 9,90 €

T57.075 ALUM. CENTER DIFF PLATE 1PC 9,00 €

T57.076 ALUM.PLATE F CHASSIS STIFF 2PCS 14,50 €

T57.077 SERVO SAVER POSTS 4PCS 9,90 €

T57.078 WRENCH FOR MT WHEEL HUB 1PC 9,00 €

T57.079 MT FUEL TANK POST 2PCS 7,60 €

T57.080 BODY CLIPS PROMAX,MEGAMAX,4PCS 5,80 €

T57.082 ENGINE MOUNT SCREW 5MM 4PCS 6,20 €

Sivu 45



T57.083 SHOCK PISTON 4PCS 6,60 €

T57.084 1/8 GTP BODY MOUNT 1SET 12,20 €

T57.085 UNIVERSAL SERVO HORN 1SET 8,50 €

T57.086 WHEEL HUB + NUT 8MM ORANGE 14,50 €

T57.087 TAPERED CONE 7MM 5,30 €

T57.088 MUFFLER STAY POST 5,30 €

T57.089 PILOT SHAFT SG 9,90 €

T57.090 SET SCREW M5X4 5,30 €

T57.200 BODY MEGA MAX RED 65,20 €

T57.201 BODY MEGA MAX PURPLE 65,20 €

T57.202 BODY MEGA MAX SILVER 65,20 €

T57.203 BODY MEGA MAX BLUE 65,20 €

T57.210 STEEL DIFF GEAR SET 23,70 €

T58.001 SHOCK SHAFT 2PCS 4,80 €

T58.002 FRONT UPPER ARM SET 13,60 €

T58.003 LOWER ARMS F+R, BODY POSTS 13,60 €

T58.004 FRONT UPPER ARM SHAFT 4,80 €

T58.005 KNUCKLE ARM 7,60 €

T58.006 REAR WHEEL HUB 7,60 €

T58.007 REAR GEAR BOX 6,20 €

T58.008 REAR WHEEL AXLE SHAFT 10,80 €

T58.009 8MM BALL ENG 7,60 €

T58.010 8MM STEERING BALL WASHER 5,30 €

T58.011 10MM ALUM. SET SCREW 7,60 €

T58.012 CDV JOINT XT4 FRONT 65,20 €

T58.013 P-3 O-RING 2,80 €

T58.014 AIR PRESSURE TOP 2,80 €

T58.015 M3X10 TURNBUCKLE 4,40 €

T58.016 4MMX8MM PLASTIC 4,40 €

T58.017 4MM BALL 6,70 €

T58.018 6MM BALL & SOCKET 5,30 €

T58.019 6MM BALL 5,30 €

T58.020 2X10.8 DRIVE PEN 3,00 €

T58.021 2X8.8 DRIVE PEN 3,00 €

T58.022 BALL BEARING 5X11X4 8PCS 21,40 €

T58.023 BALL BEARING 10X15X4 4PCS 21,40 €

T58.024 15T BELT PULLEY 6,70 €

T58.025 PLASTIC 16T - 17T PULLEY XT4 10,80 €

T58.027 35T DIFF PULL 12,20 €

T58.028 BEVEL GEAR 13T 6,20 €

T58.029 BEVEL GEAR 10T 5,30 €

T58.030 STEEL RING 2,50 €

T58.031 DIFFERENTIAL CAP JOINT R 12,20 €

T58.032 3X20 PIN 2,50 €

T58.033 RIMS V-SHAPE 1/10 WHITE 26MM 3,80 €

T58.034 BODY POST 9,00 €

T58.035 1/10 SHOCK ABSORBER AJUSTABLE 37,60 €

T58.036 ADJUSTMENT FOR SHOCK SPRING 6,20 €

T58.037 P12 O-RING 4,40 €

T58.038 SHOCK BODY 23,70 €

T58.039 SHOCK CAP 12,20 €

T58.040 SHOCK REPAIR BAG 7,60 €

T58.043 BALL BEARING 5X8X2,5 2PCS 4,40 €

T58.044 FLANGE NUT 4MM 10,80 €

T58.048 WASHER 1MM 5,30 €

T58.049 PRESSURE NIPPLE 5,80 €

T58.050 CLUTCH SHOE SET 3 PIN 37,10 €

T58.051 ALUM.STOPPER 9,90 €

T58.053 ALUM.6MM SHOCK END 12,20 €

T58.054 MAIN SHAFT BULKHEAD 9,00 €

T58.055 BRAKE CAM SHAFT 7,10 €

T58.056 21T PULLY SET + BRAKE DISC 9,00 €

T58.057 177 BELT(MIDDLE) 12,20 €

T58.059 384 BELT(FRONT) 12,20 €

T58.060 ADJUSTABLE ENGINE MOUNT 15,90 €

T58.061 MANIFOLD GASKET 2,50 €

T58.062 FUEL TANK 13,60 €

T58.063 FRONT LOWER ARM SHAFT 5,80 €

T58.065 THROTTLE LINKAGE 3PCS 5,30 €

T58.066 STREET TYRES SLICK 24MM 40° 9,10 €

T58.067 150 BELT(REAR) 12,20 €

T58.068 FRONT DIFF CASE 12,20 €

T58.069 DIFF - CAPJOINT L FRONT 12,20 €

T58.070 O-RING 5X7X1 2,50 €

T58.071 GASKET WASHER 2,50 €

T58.073 CARBON SHOCK STAY FRONT 19,10 €

T58.074 CARBON SHOCK STAY REAR 19,10 €

T58.075 CARBON RADIO PLATE 97,00 €

Sivu 46



T58.076 FRONT BUMPER 9,90 €

T58.077 BRAKE PADS 6,20 €

T58.078 REAR DRIVE SHAFT 11,30 €

T58.079 MIDDLE SHAFT 9,90 €

T58.080 REAR SHAFT 9,90 €

T58.081 SERVO SAVER 9,40 €

T58.082 BRAKE LINKAGE SYSTEM 9,00 €

T58.083 BRAKE/MAIN SHAFT MOUNT 13,60 €

T58.084 REAR GEAR BOX / STIFFENER 13,60 €

T58.085 DIFF MOUNT / RECEIVER MOUNT 13,60 €

T58.086 BATTERY HOLDER 9,90 €

T58.087 LOWER ARM STIFFENER 12,20 €

T58.088 TURNBUCKLE 3X50 5,30 €

T58.089 TURNBUCKLE 3X55 5,30 €

T58.090 CHASSIS 56,00 €

T58.091 BRAKE ROD 4,40 €

T58.092 2 SPEED GEAR BOX XT4 130,00 €

T58.093 MAIN SHAFT 12,20 €

T58.094 SPUR GEAR 45T (LIGHT GREEN) 9,00 €

T58.095 SPUR GEAR 44T (WHITE) 11,80 €

T58.096 SPUR GEAR 43T (BLUE) 9,00 €

T58.097 SPUR GEAR 42T 9,00 €

T58.098 SPUR GEAR 41T (PINK) 9,00 €

T58.099 SPUR GEAR 40T (GREY) 9,00 €

T58.100 SPUR GEAR 39T (YELLOW) 9,00 €

T58.101 SPUR GEAR 38T (ORANGE) 11,80 €

T58.102 SPUR GEAR 37T 9,00 €

T58.103 CLUTCH GEAR 13T 11,80 €

T58.104 CLUTCH GEAR 14T 11,80 €

T58.105 CLUTCH GEAR 15T 11,80 €

T58.106 CLUTCH GEAR 16T 11,80 €

T58.107 CLUTCH GEAR 17T 11,80 €

T58.108 CLUTCH GEAR 18T 11,80 €

T58.109 CLUTCH GEAR 19T 11,80 €

T58.110 CLUTCH GEAR 20T 11,80 €

T58.111 1ST GEAR HOLDER 26,00 €

T58.112 2ND GEAR HOLDER 22,30 €

T58.113 CLUTCH CAM 13,60 €

T58.114 CLUTCH BELL 27,40 €

T58.115 GEAR 21T 2ND 11,80 €

T58.116 SCREW BAG XT4 19,10 €

T58.117 SCREW 2,6X3MM 5,30 €

T58.118 SHOCK ABSORBER PLASTIC PARTS 6,70 €

T58.119 SPARE FOAM FOR T58.064 3,00 €

T58.120 STREET TYRES SLICK BELTED 35° 17,50 €

T58.123 STREET TYRES RADIAL THERMAL 12,10 €

T58.200 ALU MIDDLE BELT STIFFENER 42,20 €

T58.201 ALU STIFFENER 51,40 €

T58.202 ALU REAR BLOCK COVER 37,60 €

T58.203 ALU MAIN SHAFT BULK HEAD 37,60 €

T58.204 ALU BEARING BLOCK 37,60 €

T58.205 ALU MIDDLE SHAFT BLOCK 69,80 €

T58.206 DIFF SET BALL TYPE FRONT 32,00 €

T58.207 JOINT FOR KS-02 T58.206 14,50 €

T58.208 DIFF SET BALL TYPE REAR 32,00 €

T58.209 CVD JOINT REAR 65,20 €

T58.210 CARBON DISC BRAKE 21,40 €

T58.211 ALLOY PULLEY MOUNT 23,70 €

T58.212 TYRE INNER FOAM 1/10 4PCS 5,30 €

T58.213 ALU FRONT SUSP. BLOCK 83,60 €

T58.214 ALU REAR SUSP. BLOCK 83,60 €

T58.215 SPL SHOCK SPRING MEDIUM WHITE 9,90 €

T58.216 SPL SHOCK SPRING SOFT BLUE 9,90 €

T58.217 SPL SHOCK SPRING HARD YELLOW 9,90 €

T58.218 ALU PULLEY 15T 23,70 €

T58.219 FRONT ONE WAY UNIT 69,80 €

T58.230 RIMS V-SHAPE 1/10 YELLOW 26MM 3,30 €

T58.231 RIMS V-SHAPE 1/10 BLACK 26MM 3,30 €

T58.233 RIMS 6 STAR 1/10 YELLOW 24MM 3,30 €

T58.234 RIMS 6 STAR 1/10 WHITE 24MM 3,30 €

T58.235 RIMS 6 STAR 1/10 BLACK 24MM 3,30 €

T59.001 FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER 6,60 €

T59.002 FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER 3,90 €

T59.004 CAP JOINT FR/RE 1PC 6,90 €

T59.005 REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER 6,60 €

T59.007 REAR LOWER ARM HOLDER 7,70 €

T59.008 PLASTIC BUSHING 5X8MM 2,40 €

T59.012 FRONT SHOCK STAY 8,10 €

Sivu 47



T59.013 REAR SHOCK STAY 8,10 €

T59.014 REAR STIFFENER SUPPORT 5,10 €

T59.016 REAR DRIVE SHAFT (2) 9,80 €

T59.017 REAR WHEEL AXLE (2) 14,50 €

T59.018 REAR STIFFENER 5,10 €

T59.019 CHASSIS 59,60 €

T59.021 DECALS ENIGMA XS 14,10 €

T59.200 CNC ALU REAR DRIVE SHAFTS 20,00 €

T59.201 CNC ALU CENTER DRIVE SHAFTS 20,00 €

T60.001 BUMPER 4,30 €

T60.002 BODY MOUNT SET 7,80 €

T60.003 FRONT BULK HEAD 2 PCS 6,50 €

T60.004 SUSPENSION ARMS FRONT 2PC 6,50 €

T60.006 SERVO SAVER   1 SET 7,40 €

T60.007 SERVO SAVER SUPPORTS 2PCS 3,60 €

T60.008 SERVO MOUNTS  1 SET 4,30 €

T60.009 PLATE SUPPORTS  2 PCS 2,00 €

T60.010 SUSPENSION ARMS REAR 2PCS 6,50 €

T60.011 SHAFT STOPPER  2 PCS 3,60 €

T60.012 GEAR BOX  2 PCS 11,30 €

T60.013 SHOCK STAY FRONT 1 PCS. 5,50 €

T60.014 SHOCK STAY REAR 1 PCS. 5,50 €

T60.015 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 1 SET 11,30 €

T60.015.1 DIFF CASE BULLDOG 11,30 €

T60.016.1 DIFF GEAR SET BULLDOG 20,70 €

T60.017 DIFFERENTIAL 1 SET 43,30 €

T60.017.1 DIFFERENTIAL BULLDOG 38,50 €

T60.019 SPUR GEAR 10 T  1 PC 3,60 €

T60.020 SPUR GEAR 1 PC 4,30 €

T60.022 5X14.8MM SHAFT 1 PC 2,00 €

T60.023 PRESSURE PLATES 2 PCS 4,30 €

T60.024 TEFLON WASHER 2 PCS 2,90 €

T60.025 BELLEVILLE SPRING 2 PCS 3,60 €

T60.026 MAIN GEAR SLIPPER 7,80 €

T60.027 MAIN GEAR SHAFT 1 PC 4,30 €

T60.028 BRAKE STOPPER 1 PC 2,90 €

T60.029 5X11X2.6 AL WASHER 1P 1,00 €

T60.031 ENGINE NUT SG 1 PC 3,60 €

T60.035 PLASTIC PLATE 1 PC 1,40 €

T60.036 BRAKE CAM 1 PC 2,90 €

T60.038 BRAKE LEVER 1 PC 1,40 €

T60.039 DISC BRAKE 1 PC 2,90 €

T60.040 ENGINE MOUNT 2 PCS 6,50 €

T60.041 SWING SHAFT 2 PCS 7,90 €

T60.045 SHOCK ABSORBERS FRONT 22,90 €

T60.046 SHOCK ABSORBERS REAR 27,30 €

T60.050.1FR RIMS BULLDOG FRONT 2PCS 6,20 €

T60.050.1RE RIMS NITRO BLAST REAR 2PCS 6,20 €

T60.050.FR RIMS FRONT 2 PCS 6,20 €

T60.050.RE RIMS REAR 2 PCS 6,20 €

T60.051 TYRES 2 PCS 4,00 €

T60.051.1 MONSTER TRUCK TYRES PIN 10,10 €

T60.052 CHASSIS 1 PC 22,00 €

T60.053 PLATE 1 PC 7,80 €

T60.055 SUSPENSION ARM SHAFT 6PCS 4,80 €

T60.056 CONNECTING ROD 12 PCS 6,50 €

T60.057 TIE ROD SET 6 PCS 4,80 €

T60.058 LINKAGE SET 1 SET 3,60 €

T60.061 4.8 MM BALL NUT 4 PCS 3,60 €

T60.071 BALL BEARING 4X8X3 4PCS 16,20 €

T60.074 STRIPE TIE 4 PC 4,30 €

T60.076 BATTERY BOX 1 SET 5,10 €

T60.079 MUFFLER 1 PC 11,80 €

T60.080 MANIFOLD 1 PC 16,20 €

T60.081 TUNE PIPE 1 PC 42,90 €

T60.180 BOOST BOTTLE FOR.12 + .15 18,70 €

T60.500 2 SPEED GEAR BOX FUN 2WD 67,40 €

T60.500.B ONE WAY BEARING SET 18,40 €

T60.500.C MAIN GEAR 45T 2 SPEED 7,40 €

T60.500.E MAIN GEAR 42T 2 SPEED 7,40 €

T60.500.F 2 SPEED DRIVE DISC 22,90 €

T60.500.G SHAFT FOR 2 SPEED 5 X 60 3,30 €

T60.500.H DISC STOPPER 5,10 €

T61.001 STEEL MAIN GEAR 54T ENIGMA XTR 19,60 €

T61.002 CENTER DIFF PLATE XTR 14,10 €

T61.003 ALU FRONT SHOCK STAY XTR 12,20 €

T61.004 WHEEL HUB + NUT ENIGMA XTR 32,30 €

T61.005 BUMPER REAR ENIGMA XTR 9,30 €

Sivu 48



T61.006 RIMS ENIGMA XTR 2PCS 10,90 €

T61.007 TYRES ENIGMA XTR 2PCS 29,60 €

T61.008 CENTER DIFF SPACER PLATE XTR 5,50 €

T61.009 BUMPER FRONT ENIGMA XTR 13,80 €

T61.010 BODY ENIGMA XTR PAINTED 44,50 €

T61.011 DECALS ENIGMA XTR 10,70 €

T61.012 RECEIVER BOX ENIGMA XTR 10,30 €

T61.013 FRONT BODY MOUNT ENIGMA XTR 7,80 €

T61.014 REAR BODY MOUNT ENIGMA XTR 6,00 €

T61.015 RIMS + TYRES ENIGMA XTR GLUED 39,20 €

T63.001 RADIO TRAY 46,50 €

T63.002 CHASSIS 56,20 €

T63.003 SHOCK TOWER FRONT 12,10 €

T63.004 SHOCK TOWER REAR 12,10 €

T63.005 FUEL TANK 10,00 €

T63.006 SHOCK TOWER SUPPORT FRONT 6,50 €

T63.008 WHEELS + TYRES FRONT (2) 21,90 €

T63.009 WHEELS + TYRES (2) 21,90 €

T63.010 RADIO PLATE / SERVO SAVER SUPP 3,80 €

T63.011 FRONT BULKHEAD 13,10 €

T63.012 FRONT BUMPER 6,50 €

T63.014 RECEIVER CASE 6,50 €

T63.015 BATTERY CASE 6,50 €

T63.016 SHAFT SETS FRONT (4) 8,20 €

T63.017 SHAFT SETS REAR (2) 5,50 €

T63.018 SERVO MOUNT 4,30 €

T63.019 WHEEL AXLES FRONT (2) 7,80 €

T63.020 C-HUB 6,50 €

T63.021 FRONT KNUCKLE L/R 7,10 €

T63.022 BODY POST REAR 6,00 €

T63.023 RADIO PLATE HANDLE 3,30 €

T63.024 RADIO PLATE SUPPORT 2,90 €

T63.026 STEERING LINK 7,10 €

T63.027 UPPER ARMS SET REAR 9,30 €

T63.028 UPPER ARMS SET FRONT 9,30 €

T63.029 DRIVE SHAFT REAR 2PCS 14,30 €

T63.030 DOGBONES CENTER 8,60 €

T63.032 THROTTLE HARDWARE SET 7,10 €

T63.033 SCREW BAG 15,10 €

T63.034 SERVO SAVER SET 9,30 €

T63.035 LOWER ARMS FRONT 13,60 €

T63.036 LOWER ARMS REAR 13,60 €

T63.038 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 10,90 €

T63.039 SHOCK SPRING REAR 10,90 €

T63.040 SHOCK SET FRONT 43,70 €

T63.041 SHOCK SET REAR 43,70 €

T63.042 BODY SRT-2 42,90 €

T70.001 FRONT BUMPER PROMAX 14,10 €

T70.002 CENTER DRIVE SHAFTS F&R 129MM 19,10 €

T70.003 CHASSIS PROMAX 65,20 €

T70.004 BODY POST PRO MAX 19,10 €

T70.005 WHEEL HUB + NUT PRO MAX 13,60 €

T70.006 RECEIVER BOX PROMAX 14,50 €

T70.007 RADIO PLATE PROMAX 14,50 €

T70.200 CONVERSION KIT PRO MAX -> RS 153,00 €

T90.001 BALL TYPE REAR HUB 18,20 €

T90.002 PIVOT BALL 11MM 9,90 €

T90.003 PIVOT BALL WASHER 7,60 €

T90.004 ALU HEX NUT 12MM 9,90 €

T90.005 REAR LOWER ARM BALL TYPE 16,80 €

T90.006 WHEEL HEX 8MM 14,50 €

T90.007 ALU RADIO PLATE POSTS 12,20 €

T90.008 SPRING SHOCKS PROMAX RS FRONT 6,20 €

T90.009 SPRING SHOCKS PROMAX RS REAR 6,20 €

T90.200 ANTI ROLL KIT BALL TYPE 28,30 €

T90.201 ARM SHAFTS 80MM 9,90 €

T90.202 PLASTIC PART BALL STABILIZER 5,30 €

T90.203 BALL + SOCKET BALL STABILIZER 14,50 €

T90.204 PLASTIC SPACER 3,00 €

ISHIMA

RVB-E001.RTR RAVE E1.0S RTR 1/8 462,00 €

RVB-EP001.K RAVE E1.0R PRO 1/8 KIT 379,00 €

RVB-R001.K RAVE M1.0R PRO 1/8 KIT (2009 Version) 418,00 €

RVB-R001.RTR RAVE M1.0R PRO RTR 1/8 540,00 €

RVB-S001.RTR RAVE M1.0S RTR 1/8 384,00 €

RVB-TP001.K RAVE T1.0R PRO 1/8 KIT 559,00 €

RVB-TP001.RTR RAVE T1.0R PRO RTR 1/8 423,00 €

Sivu 49



RVB-M25 IHSIMA .25 ENGINE (PULL START) 134,00 €

RVB-M25.001 CONNECTING ROD 11,50 €

RVB-M25.002 CRANKSHAFT 32,70 €

RVB-M25.003 DRIVE COPPER CONE 1,40 €

RVB-M25.004 CYLINDER SLEEVE / PISTON 68,40 €

RVB-M25.005 PISTON GUDGEON PIN 4X15 2,10 €

RVB-M25.006 "G" PIN SNAP RING 2PCS/SET 1,40 €

RVB-M25.007 CARBURETOR SETTING PIN 3,50 €

RVB-M25.008 REAR COVER "O" RING 2,10 €

RVB-M25.009 CARBURETOR COMPLETE (SLIDE) 39,20 €

RVB-M25.011 MAIN NEEDLE VALVE "O" RING 2.9X1.78 0,70 €

RVB-M25.012 SUPPLY NEEDLE VALVE "O" RNIG 2.9X1.78 0,70 €

RVB-M25.013 THROTTLE COVER 2,10 €

RVB-M25.014 MAIN NEEDLE VALVE 3,50 €

RVB-M25.015 REAR COVER BOLTS 2.6X6  4PCS 1,40 €

RVB-M25.016 MAIN NEEDLE VALVE HUB 3,90 €

RVB-M25.017 CONNECTIVE SEAT BOLTS 2.6X8   4PCS 1,40 €

RVB-M25.018 RECOIL STARTING UNIT 19,60 €

RVB-M25.019 THROTTLE SCREW CAP 2,10 €

RVB-M25.020 CARBURETOR MAIN BODY (SLIDE) 9,90 €

RVB-M25.021 "T" START AXLE W/  ONE WAY BALL BEARING 19,60 €

RVB-M25.022 STARTING AXLE 8,30 €

RVB-M25.023 LOW END NEEDLE 3,50 €

RVB-M25.024 THROTTLE DRUM 6,70 €

RVB-M25.025 BURN ROOM 8,30 €

RVB-M25.026 FUEL SUPPLY NIPPLE 2,80 €

RVB-M25.027 THROTTLE STOP ADJUSTMENT SCREW 1,80 €

RVB-M25.028 FUEL SUPPLY WASHER NIPPLE 7.5X5 0,70 €

RVB-M25.029 "O" RING 2X1.8 0,70 €

RVB-M25.030 FUEL SUPPLY WASHER NIPLE 7.5X4 0,70 €

RVB-M25.032 SILICON EXHAUST GASKET 1,80 €

RVB-M25.033 BALL BEARING FRONT 5,10 €

RVB-M25.034 BALL BEARING REAR 16,40 €

RVB-M25.035 CYLINDER HEAD 39,20 €

RVB-M25.036 CYLINDER HEAD WASHER 0.2MM + 0.3MM 2,10 €

RVB-M25.037 CARBURETOR "O" RING 10 X 1.3 1,20 €

RVB-M25.040 CRANKCASE "BLACK" 49,10 €

RVB-M25.042 CONNECTIVE SEAT 9,90 €

RVB-M25.045 CYLINDER HEAD BOLTS 3.5X16   4PCS 1,80 €

RVB-S001 BODY RAVE M1.0S (CLEAR) 29,00 €

RVB-S002 BODY RAVE M1.OS (PAINTED) 38,50 €

RVB-S003 FRONT SHOCK SET 33,90 €

RVB-S004 REAR SHOCK SET 33,90 €

RVB-S005 FRONT SHOCK BODY ONLY 14,30 €

RVB-S006 REAR SHOCK BODY ONLY 14,70 €

RVB-S007 SHOCK REBUILT KIT 5,50 €

RVB-S008 FRONT SHOCK SHAFT 5,10 €

RVB-S009 REAR SHOCK SHAFT 5,80 €

RVB-S010 SHOCK PISTON 2-HOLE 1.5MM 4,80 €

RVB-S011 SHOCK CAP ONLY 9,70 €

RVB-S012 SHOCK BLADDERS 3,50 €

RVB-S013 SHOCK CAP BUSHING 3,00 €

RVB-S014 SHOCK SHAFT BALL END 4,40 €

RVB-S015 SHOCK SPRING ADJUSTER SET 5,50 €

RVB-S016 SHOCK SPRING CUP SET (UP & DOWN) 4,80 €

RVB-S017 SHOCK BODY END-CAP 5,80 €

RVB-S018 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1.3MM (YELLOW) 6,70 €

RVB-S019 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1.4MM (BLUE) 6,70 €

RVB-S020 SHOCK SPRING FRONT 1.5MM (RED) 6,70 €

RVB-S021 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1.3MM (YELLOW) 6,70 €

RVB-S022 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1.4MM (BLUE) 6,70 €

RVB-S023 SHOCK SPRING REAR 1.5MM (RED) 6,70 €

RVB-S024 BRAKE DISC HOLDER 4,40 €

RVB-S025 FRONT AND REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS 9,00 €

RVB-S026 FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS 7,60 €

RVB-S027 GEAR BOX 8,50 €

RVB-S028-R CNC CENTER DIFF MOUNT SET 6061 68,90 €

RVB-S028-S CENTER DIFF MOUNT SET 6,90 €

RVB-S029 FRONT STEERING KNUCKLE LEFT & RIGHT 8,80 €

RVB-S030 REAR HUB SET 5,80 €

RVB-S031 RADIO BOX SET 7,60 €

RVB-S032 SIDE GUARDS 8,80 €

RVB-S033 FRONT BUMPER 3,70 €

RVB-S034 DIFFERENTIAL CASE 6,00 €

RVB-S035 CENTER FUEL GUARD PLATE 4,60 €

RVB-S036-R CNC CHASSIS STIFFENER SET 7075 (FRONT & REAR) 41,50 €

RVB-S036-S PLASTIC CHIASSIS STIFFENER SET (FRONT & REAR) 4,40 €

RVB-S037 WING STAY SET 7,80 €

Sivu 50



RVB-S038-B 1/8 WING (BLACK) 9,70 €

RVB-S038-W 1/8 WING (WHITE) 9,70 €

RVB-S038-Y 1/8 WING (YELLOW) 9,70 €

RVB-S039 LOWER SHOCK SUPPORT 4,80 €

RVB-S040 BODY PIN 2,50 €

RVB-S041-R CNC REAR TOE-IN 7075 35,50 €

RVB-S041-S FRONT & REAR TOE-IN SET 1 DEGREE 7,60 €

RVB-S042-R CNC FRONT TOE-IN 7075 35,50 €

RVB-S043 FRONT UPPER SUSP. HINGE PIN HOLDER 2,80 €

RVB-S043-R CNC FRONT UPPER SUSP. HINGE PIN HOLDER 7075 30,00 €

RVB-S044 STEERING PIVOT BALL CUP HOLDER 3,50 €

RVB-S045 FUEL TANK POST SET 3,00 €

RVB-S046 FRONT & REAR BODY MOUNT 3,00 €

RVB-S047 STEERING SERVO MOUNT LAY DOWN 4,60 €

RVB-S049 FRONT / REAR TOE-IN ADJUSTER SET 3,90 €

RVB-S050 REAR UPPER ARM BALL END 5,50 €

RVB-S051 SWAY BAR MOUNT-  BALL END 3MM 3,90 €

RVB-S052 FRONT UNIVERSAL DRIVE SHAFT 35,50 €

RVB-S053 FRONT CENTER & REAR CENTER DRIVE SHAFT 6,70 €

RVB-S054 REAR DRIVE SHAFT 7,60 €

RVB-S055 DIFF. DRIVE CAP JOINT 8,50 €

RVB-S056 CENTER DIFF. OUT DRIVE (FLAT FACE) 8,50 €

RVB-S057 DRIVE JOINT 7,40 €

RVB-S058 REAR WHEEL AXLE 9,90 €

RVB-S059 BRAKE PAD + BRAKE PAD HOLDER 6,00 €

RVB-S060 BRAKE DISCS 5,50 €

RVB-S061 14MM STEERING PIVOT BALL 9,70 €

RVB-S062 STEERING SERVO SAVER POST 7,60 €

RVB-S063 SERVO SAVER COMPLETE SET 16,80 €

RVB-S063-P SERVO SAVER PLASTIC PARTS 6,00 €

RVB-S064 SHOCK BUSHING 5,50 €

RVB-S065 FRONT & REAR BRAKE CAM 12,00 €

RVB-S066 REAR UPPER SUSPENSION TURNBUCKLE 8,10 €

RVB-S067 44T STEEL SPUR GEAR 12,00 €

RVB-S067-R 44T CNC RACING STEEL SPUR GEAR 22,60 €

RVB-S068 43T DIFF GEAR 12,00 €

RVB-S068-R 43T CNC RACING DIFF GEAR 22,60 €

RVB-S068-RR 43T CNC HELICAL DIFF GEAR 22,60 €

RVB-S069 13T PINION GEAR 9,00 €

RVB-S069-R 13T CNC RACING PINION GEAR 15,70 €

RVB-S069-RR 13T CNC HELICAL PINION GEAR 15,70 €

RVB-S070 18T DIFF BEVEL GEAR 5,80 €

RVB-S071 10T DIFF BEVEL GEAR 6,70 €

RVB-S072 LOWER SUSPENSION  HINGE PIN 5,80 €

RVB-S073 FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION HINGE PIN 5,80 €

RVB-S074 REAR HUB HINGE PIN 5,10 €

RVB-S075 DIFF. BEVEL GEAR SHAFT 5,50 €

RVB-S076 SERVO HOLDER 3,00 €

RVB-S077-R CNC 7075  CHASSIS M1.OR 84,80 €

RVB-S077-RR CNC 7075 LIGHTENED CHASSIS M1.ORR 89,60 €

RVB-S077-S CNC CHASSIS M1.OS 59,70 €

RVB-S078-R CNC FRONT SHOCK TOWER 7075 M1.OR 16,60 €

RVB-S078-S CNC FRONT SHOCK TOWER 6061 M1.OS 13,80 €

RVB-S079-R CNC REAR SHOCK TOWER 7075 M1.OR 24,70 €

RVB-S079-S CNC REAR SHOCK TOWER 6061 M1.OS 15,00 €

RVB-S080 CNC FRONT SUPPORT PLATE 6061 8,50 €

RVB-S081 CNC STEERING PLATE 6061 7,60 €

RVB-S082 CNC CENTER DIFF. SUPPORT PLATE 6061 7,60 €

RVB-S083-R CNC FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7075 11,10 €

RVB-S083-S CNC FRONT SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 6061 7,40 €

RVB-S084-R CNC REAR SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 7075 11,10 €

RVB-S084-S CNC REAR SUSPENSION ARM HOLDER 6061 7,40 €

RVB-S085-R ENGINE MOUNT M1.OR 21,00 €

RVB-S085-S ENGINE MOUNT M1.OR 10,10 €

RVB-S086 WHEEL HEX AND NUT 9,00 €

RVB-S088-1 BB SHIM RING 13X16X0.1 MM 2,50 €

RVB-S088-2 BB SHIM RING 13X16X0.2 MM 2,50 €

RVB-S089-1 DIFF SHIM RING 5X15X0.1 MM 2,50 €

RVB-S090-1 DIFF SHIM RING 3X10X0.1 MM 2,50 €

RVB-S090-2 DIFF SHIM RING 3X10X0.2MM 2,50 €

RVB-S091 DIFF. GASKET 2,80 €

RVB-S092-R STICKER SHEET RAVE M1.0R 5,80 €

RVB-S092-RR STICKER SHEET RAVE M1.0RR 5,80 €

RVB-S092-S STICKER SHEET RAVE M1.0S 5,80 €

RVB-S093 FUEL TANK 15,70 €

RVB-S094 CNC RADIO PLATE 6061 11,10 €

RVB-S095 STEERING BALL END 4,40 €

RVB-S096 FUEL FILTER HOLDER 2,30 €

Sivu 51



RVB-S097 SERVO SAVER ARM BUSHING 4,40 €

RVB-S098 SERVO BALL END 6 MM (PLASTIC) 5,80 €

RVB-S099 STEERING BALL 6 MM 5,80 €

RVB-S100 STABILIZER BALL 6MM 5,00 €

RVB-S101 CUP HOLDER BUSHING 5,80 €

RVB-S102 BALL 6 MM 4,60 €

RVB-S103 DIFF. PIN DIAM. 2X9 MM 3,90 €

RVB-S104 SWAY BAR PLATE (PLASTIC) 3,00 €

RVB-S105 FRONT SWAY BAR 2.2 MM 2,80 €

RVB-S106 FRONT SWAY BAR 2.3 MM 3,00 €

RVB-S107 FRONT SWAY BAR 2.4 MM 3,50 €

RVB-S108 REAR SWAY BAR 2.7 MM 3,50 €

RVB-S109 REAR SWAY BAR 2.8 MM 3,70 €

RVB-S110 REAR SWAY BAR 2.9 MM 3,90 €

RVB-S112 BRAKE CAM LEVER 2,80 €

RVB-S115 WHEEL HUB PIN 1,80 €

RVB-S117 BRAKE CAM BALL BEARING 5,10 €

RVB-S119 THROTTLE LINKAGE FULL SET 5,50 €

RVB-S120 CLUTCH BELL 13T M1.0S 6,90 €

RVB-S122 3P FLYWHEEL 11,10 €

RVB-S123 FLYWHEEL NUT (SG TYPE) 5,10 €

RVB-S124 CLUTCH SPRING 0.9MM 3,00 €

RVB-S125 CLUTCH SPRING 1.0MM 3,00 €

RVB-S126 CLUTCH SPRING 1.1MM 3,00 €

RVB-S127 CLUTCH SHOES 3P 7,40 €

RVB-S128 ENGINE MOUNT SCREWS 3,70 €

RVB-S129 AIR FILTER COMPLETE SET 7,80 €

RVB-S130 AIR FILTER SPONGE 4,40 €

RVB-S131 AIR FILTER SILICON CONNECTOR 3,50 €

RVB-S132 SERVO HORN SET 4,40 €

RVB-S133-B WHEEL (BLACK) 8,50 €

RVB-S133-W WHEEL (WHITE) 8,50 €

RVB-S133-Y WHEEL (YELLOW) 8,50 €

RVB-S134 WHEEL NUT 7,40 €

RVB-S141 SCREW BAG SET 21,00 €

RVB-S142 E-CLIPS BAG SET 2,80 €

RVB-S144 RUBBER SEALED BALL BEARING 8X16X5MM 3,90 €

RVB-S145 RUBBER SEALED BALL BEARING 5X10X4MM 3,90 €

RVB-S146 RUBBER SEALED BALL BEARING 6X10X3 MM 3,70 €

RVB-S155 SILICON SWITCH COVER 2,50 €

RVB-S157 TURNBUCKLE M3X30MM 5,50 €

RVB-S162 TURNBUCKLE M3X50MM 6,90 €

RVB-S166 MANIFOLD M1.0S 9,00 €

RVB-S167 EXHAUST SILICON JOINT 2,80 €

RVB-S168 MUFFLER M1.0S 20,00 €

RVB-S172 ANTENNA TUBE 2,50 €

RVB-S175 RADIO PLATE POSTS 1,60 €

RVB-S176 RADIO PLATE STAND 2,50 €

RVB-S177 TRANSPONDER SUPPORT 2,50 €

RVB-S184-R CNC REAR STIFFENER SUPPORT 7075 12,00 €

RVB-S184-S REAR STIFFENER SUPPORT 3,00 €

RVB-S185 MUFFLER HOLDER WIRE 1,80 €

RVB-S189 NBR O-RING SET 4,80 €

RVB-S193 MUFFLER STAY 3,70 €

RVB-S194 PLASTIC SPACER SET 3,00 €

RVB-S195 WING STAY WASHER PLASTIC 2,30 €

RVB-S199 CASTER CLIP SPACERS 3,00 €

RVB-S212 FUEL FILTER 5,10 €

RVB-S213 RACING CLUTCH BELL 13T 12,70 €

RVB-S214 RACING CLUTCH BELL 14T 12,70 €

RVB-S215 RACING CLUTCH BELL 15T 12,70 €

NAVICRAFT

NC-001 ADRENALINE RTR 546,00 €

NC-002 UNLIMITED RTR 546,00 €

NC-003 REGAL 62 RTR 810,00 €

NC-007 OUTRAGE 614,00 €

NC-008 VIPER 614,00 €

NC-001-S02 Fuel Tank 20,10 €

NC-001-S02 Fuel Tank 20,10 €

NC-001-S02 Fuel Tank 20,10 €

NC-001-S03 Spark Plug 6,80 €

NC-001-S03 Spark Plug 6,80 €

NC-001-S03 Spark Plug 6,80 €

NC-001-S04 Throttle wire 1,00 €

NC-001-S04 Throttle wire 1,00 €

NC-001-S04 Throttle wire 1,00 €

NC-001-S05 Flex drive shaft L=300MM 13,40 €

Sivu 52



NC-001-S07 Rudder Assembly 49,00 €

NC-001-S07 Rudder Assembly 49,00 €

NC-001-S07 Rudder Assembly 49,00 €

NC-001-S09 Pull Starter Assembly 20,10 €

NC-001-S09 Pull Starter Assembly 20,10 €

NC-001-S09 Pull Starter Assembly 20,10 €

NC-001-S10 Prop Pulp fork 2,30 €

NC-001-S10 Prop Pulp fork 2,30 €

NC-001-S10 Prop Pulp fork 2,30 €

NC-001-S10A Prop fixing nut 2,30 €

NC-001-S10A Prop fixing nut 2,30 €

NC-001-S10A Prop fixing nut 2,30 €

NC-001-S11 Propeller 15,70 €

NC-001-S11 Propeller 15,70 €

NC-001-S11 Propeller 15,70 €

NC-001-S13 Rubber Mount (4pcs) 11,20 €

NC-001-S13 Rubber Mount (4pcs) 11,20 €

NC-001-S13 Rubber Mount (4pcs) 11,20 €

NC-001-S14 Flame-out switch 2,30 €

NC-001-S14 Flame-out switch 2,30 €

NC-001-S14 Flame-out switch 2,30 €

NC-001-S15 Water Cooling Ring 20,10 €

NC-001-S15 Water Cooling Ring 20,10 €

NC-001-S15 Water Cooling Ring 20,10 €

NC-001-S16 Engine mount (set) 22,30 €

NC-001-S16 Engine mount (set) 22,30 €

NC-001-S16 Engine mount (set) 22,30 €

NC-001-S19 Engine (complete) 165,00 €

NC-001-S19 Engine (complete) 165,00 €

NC-001-S19 Engine (complete) 165,00 €

NC-001-S20 Shaft Holder 35,60 €

NC-001-S20 Shaft Holder 35,60 €

NC-001-S22 Canopy Bolt Lock 4,50 €

NC-001-S22 Canopy Bolt Lock 4,50 €

NC-001-S22 Canopy Bolt Lock 4,50 €

NC-001-S23 Boat Stand 20,10 €

NC-001-S26 Carburator 22,30 €

NC-001-S26 Carburator 22,30 €

NC-001-S26 Carburator 22,30 €

NC-002-S05 Flex drive shaft L= 365MM 13,40 €

NC-002-S06 Stainless steel muffler 35,60 €

NC-002-S12 Silicon Pipe 1,40 €

NC-002-S18 Manifold (water cooled) 20,10 €

NC-002-S20 Shaft Holder 35,60 €

NC-002-S23 Boat Stand 20,10 €

NC-003-S05 Flex drive shaft L=390MM 13,40 €

NC-003-S23 Boat Stand 20,10 €

NC-003-S24 Trim Flaps 31,20 €

NC-S001-S31 Flex-Rod Boots 1,00 €

NC-S001-S31 Flex-Rod Boots 1,00 €

NC-S001-S31 Flex-Rod Boots 1,00 €

NEW AGE

CRL-101 NEWAGE CRAWLER 355,00 €

BR-01 WHEEL 46,40 €

BR-02 WHEEL CAP 12,90 €

BR-03 TIRE 10,30 €

BU PRO PRO LINK  SET(100MM&50MM) 43,90 €

BU-01 CHASSIS PLATE 11,90 €

BU-02 BATTERY/RADIO TRAY 23,20 €

BU04-01 LINK-50 13,40 €

BU-07 ANTENNA MOUNT 2,00 €

FR-01 SHORT DOG BONE 7,20 €

FR-02 LONG DOG BONE 8,20 €

FR-03 DOG BONE CUP 10,30 €

FR-04 SPINDLE 25,80 €

FR-05 L BRACE 7,70 €

FR-06 SPINDLE SLIVE 4,60 €

FR-07 WHEEL HEX 7,40 €

FR-11 SERVO PLATE UPPER CLAMP 4,60 €

FR-12 SERV0 PLATE BOTTOM CLAMP 4,60 €

FR-13 SERVO PLATE 5,30 €

FR-14 SERVO MOUNT 7,50 €

FR15-01 LINK-130 3,70 €

FR16-01 LINK-45 5,70 €

MP-01 13.5MM ORING 2,60 €

MP-02 9.5MM ORING 2,00 €

MP-03 2.8MM ORING(CLEAR) 2,00 €

Sivu 53



MP-03B 2.8MM ORING(BLACK) 2,00 €

MP-04 E CLIP 2,00 €

MP-05 5*10 BALL BEARING 5,10 €

MP-06 10*15 BALL BEARING 6,10 €

MP-08 2.0MM PIN 7,20 €

MP-09 2MM WASHER 2,60 €

MP-10 7MM WASHER 4,60 €

MP-11 1.5MM PIN 2,00 €

MP-12 M3*4MM COUNTER SUNK SCREW 2,00 €

MP-13 M3*10MM COUNTER SUNK SCREW 2,00 €

MP14 M3*16MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2,70 €

MP15 M3*10MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2,00 €

MP-17 M3*25MM COUNTER SUNK SCREW 3,00 €

MP-18 M3*16MM SET SCREW 2,30 €

MP-19 M3*12MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2,30 €

MP-20 M3*20MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2,70 €

MP-21 M4 LOCK NUT 2,00 €

MP-22 M3 LOCK NUT 2,00 €

MP-23 M3*30MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 3,30 €

MP-24 M2*6MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2,00 €

MP-25 2.5MM PIN 2,60 €

MP-26 5*11 BALL BEARING 6,10 €

MP-27 M3*6MM BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2,00 €

MP-28 LYNON WASHER 2,00 €

MP-29 BODY POST 5,80 €

MP-30 BODY CLIP 2,00 €

MP-31 M3*3MM SET SCREW 2,00 €

MP-32 M3*8MM COUNTER SUNK SCREW 2,00 €

MP-33 BOX WRENCH 1,60 €

MP-34 0.8MM WASHER 2,00 €

MP-35 ANTENNA TUBE 1,10 €

PFR-01 PRO BUMPER SET 23,20 €

RR-01 REAR TOELINK 8,10 €

RWS set REAR WHEEL STEERING KIT 50,50 €

SA set SHOCK SET 69,00 €

SA-05 SPRING RETAINER 8,20 €

SA-09 85mm SHOCK SPRING 4,60 €

SA-11 BALL CUP SET 25,80 €

TT-01 GEAR BOX L 39,10 €

TT-02 GEAR BOX R 39,10 €

TT-03 2ND GEAR-1 11,70 €

TT-04 2ND GEAR-2 11,70 €

TT-05 3RD GEAR-1 11,00 €

TT-06 3RD GEAR-2 11,00 €

TT-07 4TH GEAR-1 17,90 €

TT-08 4TH GEAR-2 17,90 €

TT-09 LONG AXLE 26,00 €

TT-10 SHORT AXLE 20,60 €

TT-11 GEAR BOX COVER 2,00 €

TT-12 LINK MOUNT-SF 6,80 €

TT-13 PINION GEAR 4,80 €

KO PROPO

05001 Racing Connector Male 4,70 €

05002 Racing Connector Female 4,70 €

05003 Racing Connector Black 4,70 €

05004 Racing Connector Pink 4,70 €

05005 Racing Connector Yellow 4,70 €

05006 Racing Connector Orange 4,70 €

05007 Racing Connector 2P 4,70 €

05008 Racing Connector 3P 5,70 €

05012 OFC Battery Shunt(B) 7,00 €

05021 Strong Gold Connector Set (Male/Female) 3,60 €

05022 Strong Gold Connector (Male) Set (2pcs.) 3,60 €

05023 Strong Gold Connector (Female) Set (2pcs.) 3,60 €

05024 Strong Gold Connector (Female) Set (5pcs.) 7,20 €

05025 Strong Gold Connector (Male) Set (5pcs.) 7,20 €

15500 2.4GHz SS RS SET(RF-901S,KR408SS) 227,00 €

15501 RF-901S 2.4GHz SSRF Module 95,00 €

15502 RF-901SM 2.4GHz SS RF Module for MiniZ 75,60 €

15813 DSC Cable for EX-10 Helios 6,60 €

16001 Rod Antenna for EX-1/ESPRIT 7,60 €

16006 Rod Antenna for EX-11/EX-5 Master 5,70 €

16007 Black Antenna for EX-10 12,30 €

16052 Color Grip Pad Black 9,50 €

16055 Color Grip Pad Yellow 9,50 €

16056 Color Grip Pad Pink 9,50 €

16057 Color Grip Pad Orange 9,50 €

Sivu 54



16058 Color Grip Pad Green 9,50 €

16060 Color Grip Pad Gray 9,50 €

16061 Brake Trigger for EX-1 Mars 2,80 €

16071 Steering Wheel for EX-1/10/PRECIOUS 15,10 €

16075 Steering Wheel for EX-5 MASTER 5,70 €

16076 Steering Wheel for EX-5 Master-S 6,60 €

16078 Steering Wheel for Helios 15,10 €

16082 Transmitter Stand Black 2,80 €

16084 Transmitter Stand Green 2,80 €

16085 Transmitter Stand Yellow 2,80 €

16086 Transmitter Stand Pink 2,80 €

16087 Transmitter Stand Orange 2,80 €

16094 TAMIYA Wheel Adapter Green 2,80 €

16095 TAMIYA Wheel Adapter Yellow 2,80 €

16096 TAMIYA Wheel Adapter Pink 2,80 €

16097 TAMIYA Wheel Adapter Orange 2,80 €

16101 Dry Battery Holder for TX 4,70 €

16111 Battery Box Lid for EX-1 4,70 €

16114 Battery Box Lid For EX-5 Master 2,80 €

16115 Battery Lid for Helios 4,70 €

16121 Color Grip Set Standard EX-10 Bright Red 9,50 €

16129 Color Grip Set Standard EX-10 Planet Blue 9,50 €

16132 Color Grip Set Large EX-10 Dark Gray 11,30 €

16171 Steering Sponge For EX-1 9,50 €

16207 KO Transmitter Bag 2 42,40 €

16303 KO Neck Strap 3 Planet Blue 15,10 €

17002 Aluminum Light Weight Screw For Wheel Ext. Unit 6pcs 8,40 €

17004 Multi Angle Wheel Extension Unit for EX-10 28,40 €

17005 Aluminum Light Weight Screw For Wheel Ext. Unit 8pcs 5,70 €

19810 Instruction Manual for Helios 18,90 €

19812 Instruction Manual for Universe E 18,90 €

19814 Instruction Manual for EX-1UR E 18,90 €

21000 KR-408S Micro SS Receiver 137,00 €

26002 RX Switch Harness w/BEC plug 5,20 €

26012 RX Switch Harness w/Dry battery holder 6,60 €

26013 Dry Battery Holder w/BEC connector 4,30 €

26051 New Connector Plugs (3pcs) 3,30 €

30044 PDS-2413 ICS Digital Servo 120,00 €

30045 PDS-2367 ICS Digital Servo 161,00 €

30046 PDS-2368 ICS Digital Servo 161,00 €

30047 PDS-2386 ICS Digital Servo 161,00 €

30048 PDS-951 ICS Digital Servo 113,00 €

30049 PDS-2501ICS 47,30 €

30050 PDS-2502ICS 47,30 €

30050 PDS-2502ICS 47,30 €

30051 PDS-2511ICS 66,20 €

30052 PDS-2512ICS 66,20 €

35010 Servo Case Set for PS-401,712,713,763,764 5,70 €

35012 Servo Case For PDS-2123/2143/2144FET 5,70 €

35013 Servo Case For PDS-947/949 /951ICS 5,70 €

35014 Servo Case For PS-2173/2174/2113FET 5,70 €

35015 Servo Case For PDS-2343/2344 5,70 €

35017 Servo Case Top w/Metal Bushing for PDS-2367/68/86 8,20 €

35018 Servo Middle Case Set for PDS-2363/2364 8,50 €

35019 Servo Case for PDS-3014 5,70 €

35020 Servo Case Set for PDS-2413 5,70 €

35503 Gear Set for PS-401,712,713 2,80 €

35512 Plastic Gear For PDS-2123/2143/2343 & PS-2173(3pcs) 2,80 €

35513 Plastic Gear For PDS-2144/2344 & PS-2174(3pcs) 2,80 €

35514 Metal Gear Set For PDS-2123/2143/2343 & PS-2173 17,00 €

35515 Metal Gear Set For PDS-2144/2344 & PS-2174 17,00 €

35516 Plastic Gear For PDS-947/949/951FET(3pcs) 2,80 €

35517 Metal Gear Set For PDS-947/949/951FET 17,00 €

35521 Gear Set For PDS-764 2,80 €

35522 Hybrid 1st Metal Gear for PS-2174 PDS-2344/64/66 7,60 €

35523 Metal Gear Set For PDS-763/764 9,50 €

35524 Hybrid 1st Gear for PS-2173/PDS-2343/2363/2365 4,50 €

35526 Plastic Gear for PDS-3014 2,80 €

35527 Gear Set for PDS-2413 17,00 €

35528 Plastic Gear for PDS-2413 (3pcs) 2,80 €

36012 Stayer Servo Horn 4,30 €

36017 Color Horn (Orange) 4,30 €

36018 Color Horn (Green) 4,30 €

36501 Servo Lead Wire w/new male plug 2,80 €

36504 Servo Extension Wire w/new plug 3,80 €

36507 Servo Lead Wire w/new female plug 2,80 €

36508 Gold Plated Servo Lead 4,30 €

36509 Servo Twin Extension Wire II w/new plug 5,70 €

Sivu 55



36510 Servo Connector Plug Set 2,80 €

36552 Male Plug w/blue wire for FET servo 2,80 €

36553 Female Plug /blue wire for EFT servo 2,80 €

36554 Super Inductor for FET servo 2,80 €

40040 VFS-1 Pro 187,00 €

40041 VFS-1 J 187,00 €

40047 VFS-1 Pro Competition3  265,00 €

40050 VFS-1 BMC Brushless Motor Controller 284,00 €

45504 Optional Heat Sink KSC-1000 Series 9,50 €

45511 Heat Resistant Conducting Double-Sided Tape(2pcs) 2,80 €

45512 Power Up Condenser 3,30 €

45513 Super Shotki Diode 10,30 €

45514 Super Power Up Condenser 10,30 €

45515 Ultmate Shotki Diode (Single) 15,10 €

45516 Ultimate Shotki Diode (Double) 22,70 €

45517 Ultimate Condenser 2700 5,70 €

45518 Ultimate Condenser 35V 5,70 €

45521 VFS-1 BMC World Spec Kit 18,90 €

45556 Shotki Diode (For KSC-1200) 2,80 €

45557 Noise Killer Condenser (6pcs) 4,30 €

55051 TX Charge Cord for KO/Sanwa/Futaba 2,80 €

55052 TX Charge Cord for JR 2,80 €

55053 Charging/Discharging cord for TX Nicad battery 2,80 €

55054 Charging/Discharging cord for RX Nicad battery 2,80 €

55061 Cigar Plug Cord for Charger 14,00 €

55062 Extension Cord for Charger 14,00 €

55063 External Power Cord for DX101-obsolete 4,50 €

55064 Pocket Booster Charger Adapter 9,50 €

60225 Data Pack 47,30 €

61006 Multi Setting Adapter 47,30 €

61007 ICS Adapter Card (Servo) 23,60 €

61008 VFS-1 Setting Card 33,10 €

61009 Multi Setting Adapter VFS-1 Setting Card Set 70,90 €

61010 ICS Multi Setting Adapter Serco Card Set 61,40 €

61014 Setting Card VFS-2000 33,10 €

61015 Setting Card VFS-FR 33,10 €

61018 ICS-USB Adapter 61,40 €

71011 Crystal Holder Red 9,50 €

71018 Crystal Holder Green 121,00 €

73010 High Power Cell For EX-1/11 121,00 €

75001 7.2V Connector 2,80 €

75002 Water Proof Connetor 2,80 €

75101 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 13GA N 5,70 €

75102 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 13GA M 5,70 €

75105 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 15GA N 4,30 €

75106 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 15GA M 4,30 €

75107 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 12GA Black 7,60 €

75108 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 12GA Pink 7,60 €

75109 Fluorescence Silicon Wire 12GA Green 7,60 €

75201 Racing Connector w/cord Male 4,30 €

75202 Racing Connector w/cord Female 4,30 €

75203 Silicone Wire with Strong Gold Connector (Male 15GA) 4,30 €

75204 Silicone Wire with Strong Gold Connector (Female 15GA) 4,30 €

75301 Stealth Solder 9,50 €

75405 Color Tube Yellow 2,80 €

75406 Color Tube Pink 2,80 €

75408 Color Tube Green 2,80 €

75409 Color Tube Blue 2,80 €

75451 Sumi Tube L 2,80 €

75452 Sumi Tube S 2,80 €

75453 Sumi Tube M 2,80 €

75502 Nicad Tube Pack Black 2,80 €

75504 Nicad Tube Pack Clear 2,80 €

75602 Nicad Tube for Single Cell Black 2,80 €

75604 Nicad Tube for Single Cell Clear 2,80 €

75712 Light Weight Battery Pack Black 3,60 €

75714 Light Weight Battery Pack Clear 3,60 €

79042 KO Decal Black 4,70 €

79043 KO Decal White 4,70 €

79201 KO Original Apron 26,30 €

80060 EX-10 Helios TX Only 258,00 €

80180 EX-1 UR TX Only 217,00 €

80181 EX-1 UR TX/RX 27MHz 307,00 €

80182 EX-1 UR TX/RX 40MHz 307,00 €

80190 EX-1 UR TX/RX 2.4GHz SS 340,00 €

80192 EX-1 UR TX 2.4GHz for MiniZ 246,00 €

80221 EX-10 Helios TX/RX 27Mhz 406,00 €

80222 EX-10 Helios TX/RX 40Mhz 421,00 €

Sivu 56



80250 EX-10 Helios TX/RX 2.4Ghz SS 439,00 €

80252 EX-10 Helios TX & RF-901SM 2.4GHz Module for MiniZ 329,00 €

80301 ESPRIT3 Universe TX/RX 27MHz 435,00 €

80302 ESPRIT3 Universe TX/RX 40MHz 435,00 €

80310 ESPRIT3 Universe TX/RX 2.4GHz SS 468,00 €

80312 ESPRIT3 Universe TX 2.4GHz for MiniZ 348,00 €

81147 RF-104FR 27MHz for EX-1UR 80,30 €

81149 RF-104FR 40MHz for EX-1UR 80,30 €

81252 RF-502FH Super Module for Helios 27Mhz 113,00 €

81254 RF-502FH Super Module for Helios 40Mhz 113,00 €

81262 RF-402FR for Esprit3 27Mhz 85,00 €

81264 RF-402FR for Esprit3 40Mhz 85,00 €

82042 KR-302FS 27Mhz FM Super Micro Receiver 113,00 €

82044 KR-302FS 40Mhz FM Super Micro Receiver 113,00 €

82132 Antenna Lead Black for 27 MHz receiver 2,80 €

82134 Antenna Lead White for 40 MHz receiver 2,80 €

83201 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 26.975 23,60 €

83202 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 26.995 23,60 €

83203 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.025 23,60 €

83204 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.045 23,60 €

83205 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.075 23,60 €

83206 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.095 23,60 €

83207 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.125 23,60 €

83208 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.145 23,60 €

83209 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.175 23,60 €

83210 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.195 23,60 €

83211 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.225 23,60 €

83212 Crystal Set FM 27MHz 27.255 23,60 €

83256 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.665 23,60 €

83257 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.675 23,60 €

83258 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.685 23,60 €

83259 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.695 23,60 €

83260 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.715 23,60 €

83261 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.725 23,60 €

83262 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.745 23,60 €

83263 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.765 23,60 €

83264 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.775 23,60 €

83265 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.785 14,70 €

83266 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.795 23,60 €

83267 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.815 23,60 €

83268 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.835 23,60 €

83269 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.855 23,60 €

83270 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.865 23,60 €

83271 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.875 23,60 €

83272 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.885 23,60 €

83273 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.895 23,60 €

83274 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.915 23,60 €

83275 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.935 23,60 €

83276 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.965 23,60 €

83277 Crystal Set FM 40MHz 40.975 23,60 €

84002 Throttle Trigger For EX-1 Mars 2,80 €

84003 Throttle Trigger for Helios 2,80 €

84005 ST Shaft for EX-1/Helios 2,80 €

87201 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 26.975 11,40 €

87202 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 26.995 11,30 €

87203 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.025 11,40 €

87204 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.045 11,40 €

87205 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.075 11,30 €

87206 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.095 11,30 €

87207 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.125 11,40 €

87208 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.145 11,40 €

87209 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.175 11,30 €

87210 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.195 11,40 €

87211 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.225 11,30 €

87212 Crystal Set AM 27MHz 27.255 11,30 €

PICCO

711 T-SHIRT SMALL SIZE                              11,10 €

1003 WRIST PIN P67/80 EXR MARINE                     3,60 €

1004 WRIST PIN RETAIN.P60/67/80(2 PCS)               0,70 €

1008 WRIST PIN P60 RC EXR SPEED                      7,30 €

1013 WRIST PIN P21KS/G1 PRO                          1,90 €

1014 WRIST PIN RETAINER P1/P7 EVO2-EVO3 (10 PCS)     3,30 €

1021 PIN REF. CILINDER P1/P2/P3/P7                   0,70 €

1026 WRIST PIN P40  P45-R                            2,70 €

1027 WRIST PIN P45                                   2,90 €

1032 WRIST PIN P80 P90 IDRO DF                       3,20 €

1035 WRIST PIN RETAINER P40/45 (2 PCS)               0,60 €

Sivu 57



1049 CONROD P60/67/80 MAR.EXR SPEED                  35,80 €

1058 WRIST PIN P90 MARINE/COMPETITION                9,80 €

1059 WRIST PIN RETAINER P90 MAR.(2 PCS)              0,90 €

1061 ABC CYL./PISTON P60 EXR RC                      101,00 €

1066 ABC CYL./PISTON P80 MARINE EXR                  139,00 €

1068 ABC CYL./PISTON P67 MARINE EXR                  116,00 €

1088 ABC CYL./PISTON P60 SPEED EXR                   204,00 €

1096 CONROD P60 EXR/P60-67-80 MAR RC DF              32,50 €

1097 CONNECTING ROD P21                              26,40 €

1135 ROLLER CAGE FOR CONROD P90 MAR DF               6,50 €

1146 CONNECTING ROD XP-21 PRO                        33,60 €

1171 ABC CYL./PISTON P21 ES OFF-ROAD                 44,20 €

1212 P1 .12 SE ABC CYLINDER/PISTON                   52,60 €

1223 P1/P1-R .12 WRIST PIN                           4,30 €

1232 PINS P90 MARINE COMPET.NEW                      4,80 €

1233 WASHER FOR PINS P90 MAR.COMP.NEW                2,90 €

1242 PINS P90 MARINE COMP. 2X7.8                     4,80 €

1244 ABC CYL/PISTON P45-R MARINE                     101,00 €

1249 CONROD P60-R SPEED P67/80 MARINE                35,80 €

1251 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-S .21 EVO 2 OFF-ROAD          50,50 €

1254 WRIST PIN P3 .21 BASIC                          4,50 €

1255 ABC CYL/PIST.P90 MARINE COMP.NEW99              154,00 €

1259 CONROD P90-R MARINE                             51,10 €

1267 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-S .21 EVO 2 RALLY             50,50 €

1268 ABC CYL/PIST. P90-R MARINE 2005                 171,00 €

1271 ABC CYL./PISTON P2/P3 PULL START                44,20 €

1274 ABC CYL./PISTON P2/P3 .26 PULL START            44,20 €

1277 ABC CYL./PISTON P2.26 JL SPECIAL PULL START     44,20 €

1278 ABC CYL./PISTON P3-R .21                        44,20 €

1282 ABC CYLINDER/PISTON P1-R .12 RE EVO             56,50 €

1297 CONNECTING ROD P3-R .21                         33,70 €

1315 ABC CYL./PISTON P15 RR/RS                       52,60 €

1318 WRIST PIN P1/P1-R .15                           4,30 €

1321 ABC CYL/PISTON P1-R .12 RE 5+2 TURBO            56,40 €

1328 CONROD P45-R MARINE  2000                       35,30 €

1340 ABC CYL./PISTON P1-R .15 RE 5+2 TURBO           56,50 €

1341 PINS P90 MARINE COMP. D. 1 X 7.8                7,10 €

1342 PINS D. 1 MM P90 (25 PCS)                       7,10 €

1343 WASHER FOR PINS P90  NEW 99                     2,90 €

1347 P1/P1-R .12/15 EVO2-EVO3 CONNECTING ROD         21,50 €

1359 WRIST PIN P2/P3-R  D. 4,4                       4,50 €

1360 WRIST PIN RETAINER P2/P3-R/P3.28 (10PCS)        3,30 €

1361 WRIST PIN P2.26/P3.28                           4,60 €

1363 ABC CYL/PISTON P1-R .12 RE EVO 5+2 TURBO        56,50 €

1371 ABC CYL./PISTON P3 .28 PULL START               50,60 €

1372 ABC CYL./PISTON P3 .28 OFF-ROAD                 50,60 €

1373 P-ZERO WRIST PIN                                3,70 €

1374 P-ZERO WRIST PIN RETAINER (10PCS)               4,60 €

1376 P-ZERO/P-ZERO PULL START ABC CYL./PISTON        44,00 €

1378 P-ZERO CONNECTING ROD                           16,60 €

1379 ABC CYL./PISTON P1-R .15 RE EVO TURBO           56,50 €

1380 ABC CYL./PISTON P1-R .15 RE EVO 5+2 TURBO       56,50 €

1381 CONNECTING ROD P7-R .21 EVO2-EVO3               33,70 €

1382 WRIST PIN P7 EVO2-EVO3                          4,50 €

1384 ABC CYL/PISTON P60-R SPEED                      171,00 €

1385 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 ON-ROAD           112,00 €

1388 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R.21 EVO2-EVO3 OFF-ROAD       112,00 €

1389 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 RALLY             112,00 €

1390 CONNECTING ROD P2.26/P3.28                      33,70 €

1391 SET ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 ON-ROAD       151,00 €

1392 P1-R.12 RE EVO2-EVO3 ABC CYL/PISTON ON-ROAD     56,50 €

1394 SET ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 OFF-ROAD      151,00 €

1397 CONNECTING ROD P3/P7-S/ XP-21 D. 4,4            26,50 €

1398 CONNECTING ROD P7-S .21 EVO 2                   26,50 €

1399 SET ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 RALLY         151,00 €

1400 ABC CYL/PISTON P3 .21 BASIC                     36,70 €

1401 SET ABC CYL/PISTON P1-R .12 EVO 3               96,00 €

1403 P1-R.12 RE VASIC ABC CYL/PISTON                 56,50 €

1405 CONNECTING ROD P3 .21 BASIC                     22,00 €

1409 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 3 MARINE            116,00 €

1410 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD           112,00 €

1411 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 3 RALLY             112,00 €

1415 WRIST PIN RETAINER P50 (10 PCS)                 5,10 €

1420 P1 .12 EVO4 CONNECTING ROD                      21,50 €

1540 CONNECTING ROD P7-R.21 EVO2-EVO3 MODIFIED       51,40 €

1547 P1-R.12 EVO2-EVO3 CONNECTING ROD MODIFIED       28,30 €

1563 P1-R .12 RE EVO 5+2 ABC CYL/PISTON MODIFIED     84,80 €

1572 P1-R.12 EVO2-EVO3 ABC CYL/PISTON MODIFIED       84,80 €

Sivu 58



1578 P1-R .15 RE EVO 5+2 ABC CYL/PISTON MODIFIED     84,80 €

1579 P1-R .15 RE EVO ABC CYL/PISTON ON-ROAD MODIFIED 84,80 €

1590 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 RALLY MODIFIED    141,00 €

1591 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 2 ON-ROAD MODIFIED  141,00 €

1592 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R.21 EVO2-EVO3 OFF-ROAD MODIFI 141,00 €

1593 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R.21 EVO2-3 TURBO BUGGY MODIFI 141,00 €

1595 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD MODIFIED  141,00 €

1596 ABC CYL/PISTON P7-R .21 EVO 3 RALLY MODIFIED    141,00 €

2003 WATER INLET P40/45/60/67/80 M(2PCS)             3,10 €

2008 CRANKCASE P60 EXR RC SE                         138,00 €

2010 INSERT HEAD P67 MARINE EXR                      14,10 €

2011 INSERT HEAD P60 SPEED EXR                       8,90 €

2014 HEAD GASKET P2/P3/P7  23X16,4X0,1               0,80 €

2016 HEAD GASKET P60  O,1                            0,60 €

2017 CRANKCASE P60-R SPEED                           263,00 €

2020 HEAD O-RING P60/67/80 MARINE                    4,90 €

2022 HEAD GASKET P80  0,1                            0,80 €

2023 CRANKCASE P60/67 MARINE EXR                     139,00 €

2025 HEAD P60 SPEED EXR                              25,60 €

2034 WATER COOLING HEAD O-RING P5 MAR.               1,70 €

2035 SCREW M3X12 (6PCS)                              3,80 €

2038 WATER COOLING O-RING P45/67/80 MAR              4,10 €

2040 HEAD GASKET P40  0,1                            0,60 €

2045 SCREW M3X16 (6 PCS)                             3,20 €

2054 HEAD O-RING P40/45 MARINE EXR                   4,70 €

2055 WATER INLET GASK.P40/60/80M(2 PCS)              1,20 €

2059 INSERT HEAD P80 MARINE EXR                      16,80 €

2060 HEAD GASKET P45  0,1                            0,90 €

2068 HEAD GASKET P2/P3/P7  23X16,4X0,2               0,90 €

2069 HEAD GASKET P60 0,2                             0,70 €

2070 HEAD GASKET P80  0,2                            0,80 €

2071 HEAD GASKET P40  0,2                            0,80 €

2072 HEAD GASKET P45  0,2                            1,00 €

2073 HEAD SCREW M3X18  (6 PCS)                       2,90 €

2076 HEAD O-RING P90 MARINE/IDRO                     5,60 €

2078 HEAD GASKET P90  0,1                            1,40 €

2079 HEAD GASKET P90  0,2                            1,60 €

2081 WATER COOLING O-RING P90 MAR./IDRO              6,00 €

2082 WATER INLET P90 MARINE/IDRO(2 PCS)              5,10 €

2087 HEAD GASKET P67-80 EXR 0,1                      0,70 €

2088 HEAD GASKET P67-80 EXR 0,2                      0,90 €

2091 CRANKCASE P80 MARINE EXR                        162,00 €

2101 HEAD SCREW P21/P2/P3  (6PCS)                    3,50 €

2104 INSERT HEAD P21 ES                              5,00 €

2109 HEAD SCREW P80 M.EXR M3X20 (6PCS)               3,20 €

2112 PLATE GASKET P90 MARINE                         0,90 €

2121 INSERT HEAD P45 MARINE EXR                      7,70 €

2123 CRANKCASE P67/80 EXR MARINE 99                  139,00 €

2133 HEAD GASKET P15  0,1                            0,90 €

2134 HEAD GASKET P15  0,2                            0,90 €

2145 CRANKCASE P45 MARINE EXR                        80,80 €

2146 WATER COOLING RING P45 EXR MARINE               9,50 €

2210 P90 MARINE COMPETIT.NEW CRANKCASE               190,00 €

2211 INSERT HEAD P60 SPEED EXR                       9,80 €

2212 P1.12 CRANKCASE STANDARD EXHAUST                59,20 €

2226 HEAD SCREW P3 .21 BASIC (4PCS)                  1,20 €

2231 P1/P1-R .12 0,1MM HEAD GASKET                   0,80 €

2233 P1/P1-R .12 0,2MM HEAD GASKET                   0,90 €

2236 CRANKCASE P90 MARINE COMP. 2001                 190,00 €

2241 INSERT HEAD P90-R MARINE 2005                   24,50 €

2245 CRANKCASE P45 EXR MARINE NEW 99                 80,80 €

2249 O-RING CRANKCASE P3/P7  (2PCS)                  1,00 €

2250 P1.15 CRANKCASE STANDARD EXHAUST                59,20 €

2252 HEAD P1-R.12 BASIC                              29,20 €

2253 HEAD P3-R OFF-ROAD                              47,60 €

2256 HEAD P3-R OFF-ROAD                              47,60 €

2259 INSERT HEAD P80 EXR MARINE NEW                  16,80 €

2264 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO MARINE                        12,20 €

2266 HEAD P3 .28                                     46,70 €

2269 P2/P1-R O-RING CRANKCASE / PLATE P-ZERO (2PCS)  0,60 €

2270 CRANKCASE P1-R .15 REAR EXHAUST NEW             63,00 €

2283 HEAD P7-S .21 EVO 2 OFF-ROAD/RALLY              46,70 €

2284 CRANKCASE P7 .21 EVO OFF-ROAD                   128,00 €

2286 CRANKCASE P7 .21 EVO ON-ROAD/RALLY              128,00 €

2291 CRANKCASE P80 EXR MARINE NEW                    162,00 €

2297 HEAD P2 .21                                     49,30 €

2299 HEAD O-RING P7-R .21 MARINE                     4,30 €

2301 CONIC INSERT HEAD P7 ON-ROAD/OFF-ROAD/RALLY     18,50 €

Sivu 59



2302 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 2 ON-ROAD                     46,70 €

2304 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 2 OFF-ROAD/RALLY              46,70 €

2306 INSERT HEAD P7 OFF-ROAD                         18,50 €

2310 INSERT HEAD P67 EXR MARINE NEW 99               14,10 €

2311 INSERT HEAD P60 EXR RC                          8,90 €

2315 P1/P1-R HEAD SCREWS (4PCS)                      2,80 €

2318 HEAD P67/80 EXR MARINE NEW 99                   14,10 €

2323 INSERT HEAD P45-R MARINE                        7,70 €

2324 INSERT HEAD P3-R .21 OFF-ROAD NEW               18,50 €

2325 HEAD P45-R MARINE 2001                          12,40 €

2326 INSERT HEAD P45-R MARINE 2001                   19,90 €

2328 INSERT HEAD P2 .21                              18,50 €

2329 INSERT HEAD P2 .26                              18,50 €

2331 XP-15 INSERT HEAD                               10,60 €

2332 P1-R .15 INSERT HEAD TURBO                      12,60 €

2333 P1/P1-R .15 0,1MM HEAD GASKET                   0,70 €

2334 P1/P1-R .15 0,2MM HEAD GASKET                   0,80 €

2338 P1-R .12 RE EVO TURBO INSERT HEAD               12,70 €

2339 P1-R .12 RE EVO INSERT HEAD                     12,70 €

2341 HEAD SCREW P7 .21  (4PCS)                       2,80 €

2345 CRANKCASE P45-R MARINE                          80,80 €

2347 CONIC INSERT HEAD P3 .28                        18,50 €

2348 INSERT HEAD P3 .28                              18,50 €

2352 P1-R .15 RE EVO INSERT HEAD TURBO               12,70 €

2353 P7-R .21 EVO MARINE INSERT HEAD                 22,00 €

2356 P1 .12 SE INSERT HEAD NEW                       12,70 €

2358 P1-R .12 RE EVO2-EVO3 TURBO INSERT HEAD         12,70 €

2359 P1-R .12 RE EVO 2 INSERT HEAD                   12,70 €

2360 EXHAUST O-RING P2  (4PCS)                       2,30 €

2361 P-ZERO INSERT HEAD                              4,60 €

2363 P-ZERO COOLING HEAD                             21,30 €

2364 P-ZERO CRANKCASE                                47,70 €

2366 P-ZERO HEAD SCREWS (4PCS)                       2,70 €

2368 INSERT HEAD P60-R SPEED                         19,60 €

2370 P2 ENGINE SUPPORT T-MAXX                        25,70 €

2371 SCREW P2 ENGINE SUPPORT M3X12 (4PCS)            2,60 €

2372 P2 ENGINE SUPPORT REVO                          25,70 €

2374 CRANKCASE P1-R .12 EVO 3 REAR EXHAUST           63,00 €

2377 P1-R .12 EVO 3 COOLING HEAD                     29,20 €

2381 P-ZERO 0,1 HEAD GASKET                          0,60 €

2382 P-ZERO 0,2 HEAD GASKET                          0,60 €

2385 COOLING HEAD P3 .21 BASIC                       39,20 €

2390 CRANKCASE P3 .21 BASIC                          48,90 €

2392 SCREW M4X12 (8 PCS)                             6,10 €

2393 SCREW M3X12 (2PCS)                              1,70 €

2394 SCREW M2,6X8 (3PCS)                             1,70 €

2395 SCREW M2,6X20 (4PCS)                            2,40 €

2396 SCREW M4X16 (6 PCS)                             4,90 €

2398 SCREW M3X8  (6PCS)                              4,90 €

2406 SET O-RING P3/P7 .21 - P3 .28                   4,00 €

2407 CRANKCASE P1-R .12 BASIC REAR EXHAUST           63,00 €

2408 SET O-RING P2 .26                               3,90 €

2409 SET O-RING P1-R .12/15 RE SLIDE                 3,30 €

2410 SET O-RING P1 .12/15 SE ROTARY                  2,30 €

2411 HEAD GASKET P3 .26  0,1                         0,90 €

2412 HEAD GASKET P3 .26  0,2                         1,00 €

2436 CRANKCASE P7 .21 EVO 3 OFF-ROAD                 128,00 €

2438 CRANKCASE P3-R .21 NEW                          54,00 €

2442 CRANKCASE P2 .21                                71,90 €

2443 CRANKCASE P2 .26                                71,90 €

2446 CRANKCASE P3 .28                                82,20 €

2450 CRANKCASE P45-R MARINE 2001                     80,80 €

2451 CRANKCASE P3 .26                                54,00 €

2452 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD                     46,70 €

2453 CRANKCASE P45-R MARINE                          80,80 €

2454 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 3 OFF-ROAD/RALLY              46,70 €

2455 CRANKCASE P7 .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD/RALLY            128,00 €

2457 P1-R .12 EVO4 COOLING HEAD                      29,20 €

2458 CRANKCASE P1-R .12 EVO4 REAR EXHAUST            63,00 €

2461 HEAD GASKET P3 .28  0,1                         1,10 €

2462 HEAD GASKET P3 .28  0,2                         1,20 €

2463 CYLINDRE SHIM P1-R.12  0,3                      6,70 €

2502 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 2 ON-ROAD MODIFIED            56,50 €

2504 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 2 OFF-ROAD/RALLY MODIFIED     56,50 €

2520 HEAD P2 .26                                     49,30 €

2552 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD MODIFIED            56,50 €

2554 HEAD P7-R .21 EVO 3 OFF-ROAD/RALLY MODIFIED     56,50 €

2577 P1-R .12 EVO 3 COOLING HEAD MODIFIED            39,20 €

Sivu 60



2578 P1-R .12 EVO 4 COOLING HEAD MODIFIED            39,20 €

3002 REAR BALL BEARING P60/67/80 P45EXR              17,10 €

3003 FRONT B.BEARING P67/80 P90 COMP.                11,60 €

3007 REAR BALL BEARING P67/80 EXRP60-R SPEED         15,90 €

3010 SCREW M4X12 (4 PCS)                             2,70 €

3011 SCREW M5X5                                      0,40 €

3013 HEXAGON KEY  3MM                                0,60 €

3014 HEXAGON KEY  2,5MM                              0,50 €

3015 HEXAGON KEY  2MM                                0,50 €

3021 FRONT BALL BEARING P21/ G1/P3/P7                11,70 €

3022 REAR B.BEARING P15JS/FRONT P67/80MAR.           17,40 €

3023 CONE P3/P7/40/45                                1,00 €

3024 PROPELLER ADAPTOR P21/40/45 RC DF               4,60 €

3025 PROPELLER WASHER P21/40/45 RC DF                1,90 €

3026 PROPELLER NUT P21/40/45 RC DF                   2,10 €

3027 REAR BALL BEARING P60/80 RC EXR                 17,60 €

3028 CONE P45-R P60/80 RC SPEED                      0,60 €

3029 PROPELLER ADAPTOR P60/80 RC DF                  5,10 €

3031 PROPELLER WASHER P60/80 RC DF                   2,70 €

3032 PROPELLER NUT P60/67/80/90 RC M.DF              0,60 €

3037 SHAFT P60 SPEED EXR                             70,10 €

3040 SHAFT P80 MARINE EXR                            68,20 €

3041 SHAFT P40/45 RC SE                              44,60 €

3042 REAR BALL BEARING P40/45 RC SE                  17,10 €

3045 FLYWHEEL P21 JS/KS MARINE                       13,80 €

3046 SHAFT SCREW P67/80/90 EXR MARINE                0,90 €

3047 CABLE COLLECT P21/45                            12,20 €

3048 REAR BALL BEARING P90 MARINE                    15,50 €

3049 CABLE COLLECT P67/80/90 EXR MARINE              13,10 €

3050 FLYWHEEL CONE P67/80/90EXR MAR.IDRO             5,60 €

3051 FLYWHEEL P90 MARINE                             23,40 €

3054 FLYWHEEL P67-P80 EXR MARINE                     17,40 €

3057 HEAD SCREW P90 MARINE/IDRO (6 PCS)              3,50 €

3058 HEAD SCREW P90 MAR.COMP.NEW (6PCS)              3,60 €

3059 SCREW M3X5                                      0,30 €

3060 HEXAGON KEY  1,5MM                              0,50 €

3071 REAR BALL BEARING P21/P2  D. 13MM               17,40 €

3085 REAR PLATE XP-90 MARINE                         33,60 €

3090 REAR PLATE P90 MAR.COMPETITION                  20,70 €

3091 COVER REAR PLATE P90 MAR.COMPETIT.              24,70 €

3093 OUTSIDE SEEGER D. 22 P90 MAR.COMPET.            0,20 €

3094 REAR PLATE P90 MARINE COMPETITION NEW           33,60 €

3096 SHAFT FACE DRIVER P90 M.COMPET.D. 7MM           25,90 €

3097 SHAFT P90 MARINE COMPETITION NEW                61,20 €

3098 SCREW  4X20 (4 PCS)                             2,60 €

3100 SHAFT P67 MARINE EXR                            68,20 €

3103 REAR BALL BEARING P90 IDRO DF                   10,10 €

3105 PROPELLER ADAPTOR P90 DUCTED FAN                5,60 €

3115 FACE SHAFT DRIVE P90 MARINE COMP.NEW            36,50 €

3116 SHAFT P90 MARINE COMPETITION NEW                70,10 €

3119 P90 MARINE COMPET.PLASTIC PUMP                  36,50 €

3120 PROPELLER ADAPTOR P60 SPEED                     47,50 €

3124 P90 MARINE COMPET.ALLUMINIUM PUMP               84,40 €

3131 SHAFT P60 EXR RC                                59,90 €

3133 PUMP SCREW P90 MAR.2.5X14 (4PCS)                1,00 €

3134 FLYWHEEL P45-R MARINE  2000                     16,30 €

3136 MEMBRANE PUMP P90M.COMP.NEW 1 FULL              8,80 €

3137 SHAFT P60-R SPEED                               88,00 €

3138 MEMBRANE PUMP P90 M.COM.NEW 2 WORKED            10,20 €

3139 SCREW P90 MARINE COMP.NEW (4PCS)                0,30 €

3141 REAR COVER PLATE P60-R SPEED                    48,90 €

3142 REAR PLATE P60-R SPEED                          45,60 €

3143 ROLLER BEARING FOR ROTOR P60-R SPEED            15,60 €

3144 BALL BEARING FOR ROTOR P60-R SPEED              12,90 €

3147 CABLE COLLET P45-R  2000                        12,20 €

3148 COVER REAR PLATE P90 MAR.COMP.NEW               26,30 €

3150 14MM REAR BALL BEARING XP-21 P3/P7              30,80 €

3152 SHAFT P45-R MARINE 99                           42,60 €

3155 FACE SHAFT DRIVE P90 MAR.COMP.2001              36,50 €

3158 PUMP SCREW XP-90 MARINE (4PCS)                  3,90 €

3160 SG SHAFT P3 .28 PULL START SG                   59,90 €

3161 SHAFT P3 .28 SG                                 59,90 €

3166 SHAFT P3 .26 SG D. 14MM                         59,90 €

3167 SHAFT P3 .26 ST D. 14MM                         59,90 €

3168 SG SHAFT P3 .21 PULL START D. 14MM              59,90 €

3169 SG SHAFT P3 .26 PULL START SG D. 14MM           59,90 €

3170 ST SHAFT P3 .26 PULL START D. 14MM              59,90 €

3171 P1 REAR BALL BEARING                            18,80 €

Sivu 61



3175 SG SHAFT P3-R .21 SG  D. 14MM                   59,90 €

3178 SG SHAFT P2 PULL START                          59,90 €

3182 SHAFT P15 JS-R SG D. 13MM                       58,40 €

3185 14MM XP-21 PRO SG CRANKSHAFT                    71,90 €

3191 SG CRANKSHAFT P7-R.21 EVO2-EVO3 ON-ROAD/RALLY   71,90 €

3192 SG CRANKSHAFT P7-R.21 EVO2-EVO3 OFF-ROAD        71,90 €

3194 REAR PLATE P90 MARINE COMPETITION NEW2002       33,60 €

3197 SG CRANKSHAFT P3 .21 BASIC PULL START           59,90 €

3201 FRONT BALL BEARING P7-R .21 ON-ROAD             11,70 €

3205 FRONT BALL BEARING P60-R SPEED                  17,80 €

3210 SCREW M3X10 (2PCS)                              1,40 €

3211 FRONT BALL BEARING P2                           11,80 €

3215 P1 .12 ST SHAFT PULL START                      29,50 €

3216 SHAFT P90 MARINE COMP.NEW 99                    70,10 €

3219 XP-12 ST SHAFT COMPETITION                      41,20 €

3221 P1 FRONT BALL BEARING                           14,10 €

3222 P1 .12 SG SHAFT PULL START                      29,50 €

3223 P1 CONE                                         0,70 €

3224 P-ZERO ST SHAFT PULL START                      27,40 €

3225 P1-R RE CONE REAR EXHAUST                       1,10 €

3226 P-ZERO PLATE O-RING (5PCS)                      1,00 €

3228 P1-R .12/15 RE ST SHAFT EVO                     41,30 €

3229 P-ZERO ST SHAFT                                 27,40 €

3230 SHAFT P90 MARINE COMPETITION 2001               70,10 €

3231 SHAFT XP-90 MARINE                              70,10 €

3232 SHAFT P90-R MARINE 2005 W/CONROD+PIN+WRIST PIN  210,00 €

3233 GASKET SHAFT P90-R MARINE 2005                  12,20 €

3234 P-ZERO SHAFT ADAPTOR                            6,70 €

3235 P-ZERO FRONT BALL BEARING                       7,10 €

3236 P-ZERO REAR BALL BEARING                        7,60 €

3237 P-ZERO PULL START SHAFT ADAPTOR                 6,70 €

3238 P1-R .12 RE SG SHAFT EVO 3                      41,30 €

3240 FRONT BALL BEARING P3 .21 BASIC                 4,90 €

3241 REAR BALL BEARING P3 .21 BASIC                  11,00 €

3245 P1-R .12 RE SG SHAFT EVO4                       41,30 €

3252 SHAFT P45-R MARINE  2000                        42,60 €

3527 P1-R .12/15 RE SG EVO SHAFT MODIFIED            98,00 €

3538 P1-R .12 RE SG EVO 3 SHAFT MODIFIED             98,00 €

3545 P1-R .12 RE SG EVO 4 SHAFT MODIFIED             98,00 €

3591 P7-R.21 ON-ROAD SG EVO2-EVO3 CRANKSHAFT MODIFIED 154,00 €

3592 P7-R.21 OFF-ROAD SG EVO2-EVO3 CRANKSHAFT MODIFIE 154,00 €

5004 SCREW M4X5                                      0,50 €

5006 PLATE GASKET P60/67/80 MAR. RC                  0,60 €

5009 PLATE P60 EXR RC                                15,30 €

5013 PLATE GASKET P40/45 MARINE DF PYL               0,60 €

5020 PLATE GASKET P40/45 RC                          0,60 €

5024 PLATE GASKET P40/45 EXR MARINE                  0,60 €

5026 DRUM SUPPORT VALVE P45-R MARINE                 42,60 €

5027 DRUM VALVE P45 MARINE EXR                       49,80 €

5034 O-RING PLATE P3 .21 BASIC                       1,20 €

5035 O-RING PLATE P2/P3/P7                           1,20 €

5037 CARB.LOCK.PIN P3/P7                             3,40 €

5040 LOCKING PIN CARB. P3 .21 BASIC                  1,60 €

5041 CARB.LOCKING PIN P21 ES P40/45                  1,50 €

5042 CARB. LOCKING NUT                               0,20 €

5044 DRUM VALVE SUPPORT P67/80                       44,90 €

5045 DUM VALVE P67/80 EXR MARINE                     51,50 €

5046 PLATE GASKET P90 MAR.COMPETITION                1,20 €

5058 STEEL ROTOR P90 MARINE COMP.NEW                 43,50 €

5059 STEEL ROTOR P60-R SPEED                         45,10 €

5062 PLATE GASKET P45 EXR MARINE NEW                 0,60 €

5063 PLATE GASKET P45-R MARINE                       0,60 €

5065 REAR VALVE SUPPORT  P60 SPEED EXR               51,10 €

5066 REAR SUPPORT VALVE PLATE P60 SPEED EXR          49,70 €

5067 PLATE GASKET P67/80 EXR MARINE NEW              0,60 €

5072 GASKET P29                                      4,40 €

5073 PLATE GASKET P29                                4,40 €

5075 GASKET P60 SPEED NEW                            1,00 €

5076 PLATE GASKET P60 SPEED NEW                      1,00 €

5078 GASKET P15 SPEED NEW                            4,40 €

5079 PLATE GASKET P15 SPEED NEW                      4,40 €

5084 SET PLATE GASKET P90-R MARINE                   2,00 €

5088 PLATE GASKET P90-R MARINE                       1,00 €

5089 PLATE GASKET P90-R MARINE                       1,00 €

5090 SPRING P90 MARINE COMPETITION                   0,70 €

5091 STEEL ROTOR P90-R MARINE                        43,50 €

5092 PLATE P3 .28                                    13,70 €

5093 PLATE P3-R .21  NEW                             13,70 €

Sivu 62



5097 PLATE P7-R .21                                  13,70 €

5112 P1 .12/15 REAR COVER                            7,30 €

5115 P1-R .12 EVO4 REAR COVER                        11,10 €

5120 REAR COVER PLATE P60-R SPEED                    6,70 €

5121 REAR PLATE P60-R SPEED                          6,70 €

5135 P1 .12/15 REAR COVER O-RING                     1,20 €

5137 O-RING CARB. LOCK PIN P3/P7(2PCS)               0,60 €

5140 P-ZERO CARB. LOCKING                            1,60 €

5145 P1 .12/15 CARB. LOCKING SE                      1,60 €

5146 P2/P1-R RE CARB. LOCKING NEW                    3,40 €

5147 KIT P1-R RE CARB. LOCKING & CONE NEW            4,30 €

5154 P1 .12 REAR COVER FOR BIKE PULL STARTER         11,40 €

5155 P1 .12/15 REAR COVER FOR PULL STARTER           11,40 €

5156 PULL STARTER P1 .12/15                          24,20 €

5157 PULL STARTER SHAFT CARRIER P1 .12/15            5,40 €

5159 P-ZERO REAR COVER FOR PULL STARTER              11,50 €

5161 FRONT PLATE + BALL BEARING + GASKET P90-R MARINE 64,80 €

5167 P-ZERO PULL STARTER SHAFT CARRIER               5,40 €

5169 P-ZERO PLATE                                    7,30 €

5174 REAR COVER P3 .28 PULL START                    12,90 €

5175 REAR COVER P3 .28 ROTO START                    12,90 €

5181 PULL START P2/P3/P3.26                          24,20 €

5184 REAR COVER P2 PULL START                        16,20 €

5185 PULL START AXLE P3/P3.26                        5,40 €

5186 ROTO START P3 .28                               24,20 €

5187 PLATE P3 .21 BASIC                              6,10 €

5188 REAR COVER P3 .21 BASIC PULL START              7,30 €

5189 PULL START AXLE P3 .21 BASIC                    5,40 €

5190 PULL START AXLE P2                              7,70 €

5191 ROTO START P3 .28  NEW                          24,20 €

5192 KIT ROTO START P3 .28  NEW                      29,50 €

5195 KIT PULL START P3.21 BASIC                      57,30 €

5512 P1 .12/15 REAR COVER EVO 2 MODIFIED             9,50 €

5515 P1-R .12 REAR COVER EVO4 MODIFIED               13,30 €

5597 PLATE P7-R .21 EVO2-EVO3 MODIFIED               16,50 €

6005 FUEL FITTING P21 (2PCS)                         1,40 €

6006 FUEL FITTING GASKET P21 ES (2PCS)               0,60 €

6009 REAR PLATE SCREW P40/45RC 3X8(4PCS)             2,90 €

6010 MAX NEEDLE GROUP                                6,70 €

6023 CARBURETTOR P60 SPEED                           45,70 €

6024 O-RING SPRAY BAR (4PCS)                         1,60 €

6025 O-RING CARBURETTOR BODY (2PCS)                  1,50 €

6035 FUEL FITTING CARBUR.                            1,70 €

6036 FUEL FITTING GASKET P90 (2 PCS)                 1,40 €

6039 CARBURETTOR P40 PYLON                           34,40 €

6040 CARBURETTOR BODY P40 PYLON                      26,80 €

6042 PLATE SCREW P1/P2/P3/P7  (4PCS)                 1,90 €

6045 CARBURETTOR BODY P60 EXR RC D. 9MM              27,20 €

6046 DRUM P60/80 RC EXR D. 9MM                       9,00 €

6048 CARBURETTOR P7-R.21 MARINE/P60RC DIAM.9MM       46,30 €

6049 PLATE SCREW P1-R .12 EVO4  (4PCS)               1,90 €

6054 SPRAY MAX CARBURETTOR F.R.                      8,00 €

6055 CARRY FULL SPEED NEEDLE  F.R.                   3,90 €

6056 O-RING SPRAY MAX  F.R.                          0,40 €

6058 LEVER MAX REGUL MARINE RC                       1,40 €

6059 LEVER MAX REG. NUT P40/60 RC F.R.               0,90 €

6061 MINIMUM NEEDLE MARINE RC                        1,50 €

6064 FULL MAX NEEDLE  F.R.                           2,60 €

6067 SPRAY BAR CARB.P60 EXR P21/40 RC                7,40 €

6070 O-RING MAX NEEDLE (2PCS)                        0,70 €

6073 MAXIMUM NEEDLE P40 PYLON P60 SPEED              1,40 €

6074 CARRY FULL SPEED NEEDLE P40PYL P60              1,50 €

6075 NEEDLE LOCK P40 PYLON P60 SPEED                 1,30 €

6076 SPRAY BAR P40 PYLON P60 SPEED                   1,80 €

6077 NUT LOCKING P40 PYLON P60 SPEED                 0,60 €

6080 O-RING NEEDLE MINIMUM  (6PCS)                   1,80 €

6097 MINIMUM NEEDLE P21 AEREO                        1,50 €

6099 FUEL FITTING P21                                0,60 €

6111 HEAD OF MAX REGUL. MARINE RC                    1,90 €

6113 LUBRICATOR ASSEMBLY MARINE                      14,80 €

6114 CARBURETOR BODY P60 SPEED                       34,00 €

6115 P-ZERO AIR SCREW SPRING                         0,50 €

6119 AIR SCREW SPRING P1/P2/P3/P7                    0,50 €

6122 CARRY SPRAY MAX FOR LUBRICATOR                  8,10 €

6126 CARB. AIR SCREW P12/ D. 9MM                     0,50 €

6131 P2/P1-R RE CARB. AIR SCREW SLIDE                1,00 €

6132 P1-R RE CARB. AIR SCREW SLIDE NEW 2009          1,30 €

6133 CARB. AIR SCREW P7-R.21 NEW 2009                1,30 €

Sivu 63



6135 CARB. AIR SCREW  P3/P7                          0,80 €

6136 PLATE SCREW P2/P3.28  M3X6 (4PCS)               1,60 €

6137 P2 ELECTRIC SCREW  M3X10  (4PCS)                1,60 €

6138 SCREW PULL START P3 .21 BASIC M3X8 (3PCS)       1,20 €

6139 O-RING CARB. BODY TORQUE (2PCS)                 1,00 €

6140 NUT MARINE RC                                   2,30 €

6141 SPRING FOR SPRAY MARINE RC                      0,20 €

6142 AIR SCREW REGULATION MARINE RC                  0,60 €

6153 SCREW NUT                                       0,10 €

6175 WASHER CARBUR. (2PCS)                           0,90 €

6181 DRUM P60/67 MARINE DF D. 11MM                   9,80 €

6182 DRUM P80/90 MARINE DF D. 12MM                   9,80 €

6183 SPRAY BAR P40/45/60/67/80/90 M.EXR              2,80 €

6184 NEEDLE SUPPORT P45/60/67/80 MARINE              9,80 €

6185 CARB.SERVO ADAPTOR P67/8O/90MAR DF              5,50 €

6186 SCREW M3X3                                      0,40 €

6191 CARBURETTOR P45 D. 11 NEW                       68,90 €

6192 CARBURETTOR P67/80  D. 12 NEW                   72,30 €

6201 HIGH SPEED NEEDLE                               1,50 €

6206 O-RING NEEDLE SUPPORT P45-R MARINE (4PCS)       1,20 €

6222 MINIMUM NEEDLE D. 7MM CARBUR.                   5,10 €

6223 LOW SPEED NEEDLE P3/P7 .21                      5,10 €

6224 LOW SPEED NEEDLE CARB. P3 .26                   5,10 €

6227 DRUM D. 7MM NEW                                 10,20 €

6229 DRUM P3/P7                                      10,20 €

6239 P1/P2 CARB.ALUM.BODY O-RING/VENTURI P3/P7 (2PCS) 0,50 €

6241 CARB. ROTARY SPRING                             0,30 €

6242 SCREW P21 KS-RV/G1-BV OFF-ROAD                  5,10 €

6245 LOW SPEED NEEDLE P2/P1-R .12/.15 SLIDE          5,10 €

6248 NEW COMPLETE AIR FILTER                         18,40 €

6250 AIR FILTER XP-12/15 ON-ROAD                     7,30 €

6252 SLIDE DRUM P2/P1-R RE SLIDE NEW                 8,80 €

6254 CARB. ROTARY DRUM P12                           8,80 €

6255 XP-12/15 COMPLETE AIR FILTER                    14,60 €

6282 DRUM D.12MM NEW                                 9,80 €

6283 SPRAY BAR P45/67/80                             3,90 €

6291 BALL JOINT CARBUR. P1/P3/P7                     5,10 €

6296 BALL JOINT CARBUR. P3/P7                        5,10 €

6300 ROTARY CARBURETTOR P1 .12 D. 5,4                40,90 €

6302 CARB. RUBBER PROTECTION P12 ROTARY              2,30 €

6303 CARB. BODY P12/15 ROTARY NEW                    38,00 €

6304 CARB. ROTARY DRUM P15                           8,80 €

6309 D.9MM NEW P7 ON-ROAD CARBURETTOR PLASTIC        42,50 €

6310 P-ZERO O-RING BODY CARB. (5PCS)                 1,10 €

6312 SILICONE RUBBER PROTECT P2/P1-R RE SLIDE        2,70 €

6319 D.9MM VENTURI CARBURETTOR                       3,60 €

6320 P2 BALL JOINT CARBUR.                           5,90 €

6321 HIGH SPEED NEEDLE P1/P1-R.12-15                 1,50 €

6322 CARB. MIN. NEEDLE XP-12 ROTARY                  5,10 €

6323 SILICONE RUBBER PROTECT P3/P7                   3,00 €

6324 CARBURETTOR BODY PLASTIC 9MM                    23,40 €

6326 CARBURETTOR BODY PLASTIC D. 7MM                 23,40 €

6327 D.7MM VENTURI CARBURETTOR                       3,60 €

6328 D.8MM VENTURI CARBURETTOR                       3,60 €

6329 D.7-8-9MM ON-ROAD/RALLY CARBURETTOR PLASTIC     53,10 €

6330 CARB. MIN. NEEDLE O-R (2PCS)                    0,90 €

6331 CARBURETTOR BODY PLASTIC D. 8MM                 23,40 €

6332 P-ZERO CARBURETTOR SLIDE                        40,40 €

6333 P-ZERO CARBURETTOR BODY SLIDE                   37,40 €

6334 P-ZERO SLIDE DRUM                               8,10 €

6335 KIT VENTURI D. 7-8-9MM CARBURETTOR              10,60 €

6337 D. 9MM P3 .28 CARBURETTOR PLASTIC               42,50 €

6338 D. 8MM P3-R OFF-ROAD CARBURETTOR PLASTIC        42,50 €

6339 D.7-8-9MM OFF-ROAD CARBURETTOR PLASTIC          53,10 €

6340 CARBURETTOR BODY OFF-ROAD PLASTIC               21,90 €

6341 CARBURETTOR BODY PLASTIC P7 ON-ROAD             21,90 €

6342 P1 .12/15 PULL START SCREWS (4PCS)              1,90 €

6343 PULL START SCREW P3/P3.26 (3PCS)                0,70 €

6344 P2 .26 SLIDE CARBURETTOR D. 7,5                 40,90 €

6345 P1-R.12 CARBURETTOR D. 5,5 SLIDE                40,90 €

6346 P1-R RE .15 SLIDE CARBURETTOR D.6,4 NEW         40,90 €

6347 CARBURETTOR BODY P1-R.15/P2.21 SLIDE  D.6,4     38,00 €

6348 P2 .21 SLIDE CARBURETTOR D. 6,4                 40,90 €

6358 CARB. LEVER                                     1,50 €

6360 CARB. NUT P12                                   1,40 €

6362 P1-R .12 CARBURETTOR BODY SLIDE NEW             24,10 €

6363 CARBURETTOR BODY P2 .26                         38,00 €

6364 DRUM P2 .26                                     10,20 €

Sivu 64



6365 ROTARY CARBURETTOR P1 .15 D. 5,9                40,90 €

6367 P-ZERO MINIMUM NEEDLE SLIDE                     4,90 €

6368 P-ZERO SILICONE RUBBER PROTECT                  2,40 €

6369 P1-R .12 CARBURETTOR BODY SLIDE NEW             24,10 €

6372 CARBURETTOR BODY PLASTIC P7 ON-ROAD NEW 2009    21,90 €

6375 O-RING CARB. LOCK PIN P2/P1-R RE (2PCS)         0,60 €

6376 D.7-8-9 ON-ROAD/RALLY P7-R.21 CARBURETTOR NEW200 53,10 €

6385 CARBURETTOR P3 .21 BASIC                        36,70 €

6386 CARBURETTOR BODY P3 .21 BASIC D. 8MM            21,90 €

6387 DRUM P3/P7-R .21                                9,30 €

6388 CARBURETTOR BODY P7 OFF-ROAD D. 7MM             21,90 €

6400 CARBURETTOR P90 MARINE NEW 2001                 87,00 €

6401 MAXIMUM NEEDLE P90    2001                      4,00 €

6402 P90 CARBURETTOR BODY NEW                        37,80 €

6403 MAX NEEDLE GROUP P1/P-ZERO NEW CARBURETTOR      6,70 €

6404 SPRAY BAR CARB. P90                             30,70 €

6408 MAX NEEDLE GROUP P3/P7 NEW CARBURETTOR          6,70 €

6410 P90 DRUM NEW                                    11,10 €

6411 P45-R MARINE DRUM D. 11MM                       9,80 €

6412 DRUM P67/80 D. 12MM                             9,80 €

6414 MAX NEEDLE GROUP P3 BASIC CARBURETTOR           6,50 €

6420 P45-R MARINE CARBURETTOR BODY NEW               39,00 €

6421 CARBURETTOR BODY P67/80 D. 12MM NEW             39,00 €

6423 FUEL FITTING CARB. P3 .21 BASIC                 0,90 €

6424 BALL JOINT CARBUR. P3 .21 BASIC (2PCS)          1,70 €

6425 MAX NEEDLE SUPPORT P3 .21 BASIC                 3,40 €

6440 P1-R.12 CARBURETTOR D. 5,5 SLIDE NEW            40,90 €

6465 MAX NEEDLE SUPPORT NEW                          3,40 €

7000 UNSILENCED PIPE P67/80                          42,50 €

7001 MANIFOLD P60/80 MARINE 20'                      12,00 €

7005 MANIFOLD P67 MARINE  12'                        12,00 €

7007 UNSILENCED PIPE P90                             46,70 €

7008 SILENCED PIPE P90                               51,90 €

7010 SILENCED PIPE P60/67                            43,10 €

7012 MANIFOLD P60/80 RC SE                           14,00 €

7014 EXHAUST CRANKCASE ADAPT.P60 EXR RC              12,80 €

7017 MANIFOLD P60/80 RC RE                           14,00 €

7019 MANIFOLD P45 MARINE EXR 20'                     11,20 €

7020 MANIFOLD P45 MARINE EXR 12'                     11,20 €

7021 MANIFOLD P40 PYLON                              10,90 €

7022 MANIFOLD P45 MARINE EXR 8'                      11,20 €

7023 SILENCED PIPE P40/45                            41,40 €

7026 MANIFOLD P67/80 MARINE EXR 8'                   12,00 €

7029 MANIFOLD P45 MARINE EXR 10'                     11,20 €

7031 MANIFOLD P60 SPEED DF                           14,00 €

7036 O-RING P90                                      1,90 €

7037 SILICONE RUBBER P12/15/P21/P40/45               2,80 €

7040 SILENCED PIPE P80                               44,10 €

7042 UNSILENCED PIPE P40/45                          40,40 €

7047 UNSILENCED PIPE P60                             42,00 €

7049 MANIFOLD P40/45 RC SE                           14,80 €

7060 MANIFOLD SPRING P40/45                          1,40 €

7061 MANIFOLD P7 .21 OFF-ROAD FLANGED                31,90 €

7065 MANIFOLD OFF-ROAD P21 NOT IN-LINE               19,40 €

7071 SILENCED PIPE EFRA 069 NOT IN-LINE BLACK        45,10 €

7076 MANIFOLD SPRING P21/60/67/80/90                 2,40 €

7082 MANIFOLD SILICONE RUBBER P67/80/90              1,10 €

7083 MANIFOLD P90 IDRO 12'                           12,80 €

7084 MANIFOLD P90 DUCTED FAN                         12,80 €

7096 MANIFOLD SPRING P7-R .21 EVO2 ON-ROAD           2,10 €

7104 MANIFOLD ON-ROAD P21 NOT IN-LINE                19,40 €

7107 MANIFOLD CRONO P21 ES-JS-KS                     19,40 €

7108 MANIFOLD P21 JS-KS MARINE                       14,30 €

7115 NEW MANIFOLD SILIC.RUBBER P7/P3/P3.26 IN-LINE   3,00 €

7116 SPRING FOR FLANGED MANIFOLD (3PCS)              2,70 €

7118 MANIFOLD P7 .21 OFF-ROAD SHORT FLANGED          31,90 €

7119 MANIFOLD SPRING FOR P7-R .21 EVO 3 (2PCS)       3,30 €

7121 MANIFOLD P7.21 EVO3 OFF-ROAD SHORT FLANGED      34,90 €

7122 ROUND MANIFOLD P12 LOSI/ASSO NO PULL            15,30 €

7123 ROUND MANIFOLD P12 HPI/KYOSHO NO PULL           15,30 €

7124 UNIVERSAL ROUND MANIFOLD P12 FOR PULL START     15,30 €

7125 SILICONE RUBBER P67/80/90                       6,60 €

7126 MANIFOLD P1-R .12/P15 REAR                      19,40 €

7127 MANIFOLD P7.21 EVO3 OFF-ROAD LONG FLANGED       34,90 €

7129 MANIFOLD P1-R .12/15 RE W/FLANGED               31,90 €

7131 MANIFOLD P1-R .12/15 RE CONICAL W/FLANGED       37,40 €

7132 MUFFLER EFRA 3031 ON-ROAD IN-LINE POLISHED      66,70 €

7133 MUFFLER EFRA 2033 IN-LINE POLISHED              66,70 €

Sivu 65



7134 MANIFOLD P7 .21 CONICAL ON-ROAD FLANGED         40,00 €

7136 MANIFOLD P7.21 EVO3 ON-ROAD FLANGED             34,90 €

7138 MANIFOLD P7.21 EVO3 ON-ROAD CONICAL FLANGED     40,00 €

7142 MANIFOLD P1-R .12 EVO4 RE CONICAL W/FLANGED     37,40 €

7173 MANIFOLD XP-21 ON-ROAD FLANGED NEW              34,90 €

7175 MANIFOLD XP-21 ON-ROAD FLANGED LONG NEW         34,90 €

7181 MANIFOLD P7 .21 ON-ROAD FLANGED SHORT           34,90 €

7183 MANIFOLD P7 .21 ON-ROAD FLANGED MEDIUM          34,90 €

7185 MANIFOLD P7 .21 ON-ROAD FLANGED LONG            34,90 €

7186 MANIFOLD P7 .21 RALLY FLANGED                   34,90 €

7188 MANIFOLD P7 .21 RALLY 180 FLANGED               34,90 €

7195 MANIFOLD P7.21 EVO3 RALLY 180∞ FLANGED          34,90 €

7200 GASKET STANDARD P1 .12/15                       2,20 €

7211 EXHAUST ADAPTOR P90 MARINE COMP.99              20,70 €

7213 EXHAUST ADAPTOR XP-90 MARINE                    28,30 €

7215 NEW MANIFOLD SILICONE RUBB.P1-R RE IN-LINE      3,00 €

7219 SUPER SILENC.PIPE P90 MAR.NEW 2000              102,00 €

7241 MUFFLER EFRA 2607 IN-LINE P1-R.12/15 RE POLISHED 66,70 €

7245 MUFFLER EFRA 2607 IN-LINE P1-R .12/15 RE BLACK  53,40 €

7251 MUFFLER EFRA 2651 IN-LINE P1-R .12 RE POLISHED  66,70 €

7264 MUFFLER EFRA 3032 OFF-ROAD IN-LINE POLISHED     66,70 €

7265 MUFFLER EFRA 2046 OFF-ROAD IN-LINE POLISHED     66,70 €

7276 MANIFOLD SPRING P1-R .12/15 RE                  1,70 €

8005 P1 .12/15 COMPLETE BUSHING                      16,10 €

8006 P-ZERO COMPLETE BUSHING                         14,70 €

8007 P2 COMPLETE BUSHING                             16,10 €

8010 P3/P3.26 COMPLETE BUSHING PULL START            16,10 €

8015 P3.28 COMPLETE BUSHING PULL START               16,70 €

0711/L      T-SHIRT LARGE SIZE                              11,10 €

0711/M      T-SHIRT MEDIUM SIZE                             11,10 €

0711/XL     T-SHIRT EXTRA LARGE SIZE                        11,10 €

0711/XXL    T-SHIRT EXTRA EXTRA LARGE SIZE                  11,10 €

0712/L      SWEATER L                                       51,20 €

0712/M      SWEATER M                                       51,20 €

0712/S      SWEATER S                                       51,20 €

0712/XL     SWEATER XL                                      51,20 €

0712/XXL    SWEETER XXL                                     51,20 €

0930/L      T-SHIRT POLO LARGE SIZE                         54,50 €

0930/M      T-SHIRT POLO MEDIUM SIZE                        54,50 €

0930/S      T-SHIRT POLO SMALL SIZE                         54,50 €

0930/XL     T-SHIRT POLO EXTRA LARGE SIZE                   54,50 €

0930/XXL    T-SHIRT POLO EXTRA EXTRA LARGE SIZE             61,20 €

0931/L      LARGE SIZE                                      70,10 €

0931/M      MEDIUM SIZE                                     70,10 €

0931/S      SMALL SIZE                                      70,10 €

0931/XL     EXTRA LARGE SIZE                                70,10 €

0931/XXL    EXTRA EXTRA LARGE SIZE                          76,70 €

6248/F      AIR FILTER ON-ROAD P21 NEW                      11,10 €

6248/V      SCREW AIR FILTER CAR NEW (2PCS)                 0,70 €

P0-0001     P-ZERO                                          151,00 €

P0-0002     P-ZERO PULL START                               167,00 €

P1-4000     P1 .12 SE EVO ST ROTARY                         200,00 €

P1-4001     P1 .12 SE EVO ST SLIDE                          200,00 €

P1-4031     P1 .12 SE EVO PULL START SG SLIDE               234,00 €

P1-4032     P1 .12 SE EVO PULL START SG ROTARY              234,00 €

P1-4040     P1 .12 SE EVO BIKE SG SLIDE PULL START          234,00 €

P1-4064     P1-R .12 RE EVO 4 TURBO SG SLIDE                256,00 €

P1-4094     P1-R .12 RE EVO 4 TURBO SG SLIDE MODIFIED       331,00 €

P1-7353     KIT MUFFLER 2651 P1-R RE IN-LINE CONICAL POLISHE 89,00 €

P1-7355     KIT MUFFLER 2607 P1-R RE IN-LINE CONICAL POLISHE 89,00 €

P1-7356     KIT MUFFLER 2607 P1-R RE IN-LINE CONICAL BLACK  77,90 €

P2-4570     P2 .26 PULL START FOR T-MAXX                    296,00 €

P2-4571     P2 .26 PULL START FOR REVO                      296,00 €

P2-4575     P2 .26 ELECTRIC FOR T-MAXX                      278,00 €

P2-4576     P2 .26 ELECTRIC FOR REVO                        278,00 €

P3-4600     P3 .21 B PULL START SG                          122,00 €

P3-4601     P3 .21 B OFF-ROAD SG                            111,00 €

P3-4602     P3 .21 B OFF-ROAD SG W/COMBO START              127,00 €

P3-4603     P3 .21 B ROTO START SG                          122,00 €

P3-4604     P3 .21 B OFF-ROAD SG ROTO W/COMBO START         127,00 €

P3-4771     P3-R .21 OFF-ROAD TURBO SG 8MM                  216,00 €

P3-4926     P3 .28 OFF-ROAD TURBO SG                        240,00 €

P3-4935     P3 .28 PULL START SG                            269,00 €

P3-4937     P3 .28 ROTO START SG                            269,00 €

P5          HOT GLOW PLUG 5                                 6,00 €

P5-5525     P60-R SPEED                                     779,00 €

P5TC        COLD CONICAL SEAT PLUG 5                        6,50 €

P5TH        HOT CONICAL SEAT PLUG 5                         6,50 €

Sivu 66



P6          AVERAGE GLOW PLUG 6                             7,30 €

P6TC        COLD ON-ROAD CONICAL SEAT PLUG 6                7,70 €

P6TH        HOT ON-ROAD CONICAL SEAT PLUG 6                 7,70 €

P7          COLD GLOW PLUG 7                                8,60 €

P7-7726     KIT 2033 P7 EVO3 IN-LINE ON-ROAD CONICAL POLISHE 91,00 €

P7-7727     KIT 2033 P7 EVO3 IN-LINE ON-ROAD POLISHED       84,50 €

P7-7853     KIT 2033 P7 IN-LINE RALLY 7133+7195 POLISHED 180 84,50 €

P7-7893     KIT EFRA 2046 BUGGY P7 EVO3 IN-LINE LONG POLISHE 84,50 €

P7-7894     KIT EFRA 2046 BUGGY P7 EVO3 IN-LINE SHORT POLISH 84,50 €

P7-7896     KIT 2046 IN-LINE OFF-ROAD 7265+7061 POLISHED    84,50 €

P7-7897     KIT 2046 IN-LINE OFF-ROAD 7265+7118 SHORT POLISH 84,50 €

P7-8250  P7-R .21 EVO 3 OFF-ROAD KIT              355,00 €

P7-8303     P7-R .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD SG                       389,00 €

P7-8403     P7-R .21 EVO 3 RALLY SG                         389,00 €

P7-8521     P7-R .21 EVO 3 OFF-ROAD TURBO SG                389,00 €

P7-8653     P7-R .21 EVO 3 ON-ROAD SG MODIFIED              489,00 €

P7-8703     P7-R .21 EVO 3 RALLY SG MODIFIED                489,00 €

P7-8754     P7-R .21 EVO 3 OFF-ROAD TURBO SG MODIFIED       489,00 €

P7-8905     P7-R .21 EVO 3 MARINE                           389,00 €

P7-8950 P50-R HELICOPTER 334,00 €

P7TC        COLD ON-ROAD CONICAL SEAT PLUG 7                8,90 €

P7TH        HOT ON-ROAD CONICAL SEAT PLUG 7                 8,90 €

P8-8930     P45-R MARINE                                    467,00 €

P8-8955     P67-R MARINE                                    489,00 €

P8-8967     P80-R MARINE                                    512,00 €

P8-8979     P90-R MARINE                                    1 335,00 €

P8-8980     P90-R MARINE W/PIPE                             1 446,00 €

MEDIAL PRO

MP20020 TURBO 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP20020.W TURBO 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP20040 TURBO 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP20040.W TURBO 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP20060 TURBO 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP20060.W TURBO 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP21020 EASY 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP21020.W EASY 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP21040 EASY 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP21040.W EASY 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP21060 EASY 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP21060.W EASY 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP22020 PULSAR 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP22020.W PULSAR 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP22040 PULSAR 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP22040.W PULSAR 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP22060 PULSAR 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP22060.W PULSAR 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP23020 RAPTOR 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP23020.W RAPTOR 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP23040 RAPTOR 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP23040.W RAPTOR 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP23060 RAPTOR 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP23060.W RAPTOR 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP24020 DIAMOND 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP24020.W DIAMOND 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP24040 DIAMOND 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP24040.W DIAMOND 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP24060 DIAMOND 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP24060.W DIAMOND 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP25020 CRYSTAL 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP25020.W CRYSTAL 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP25040 CRYSTAL 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP25040.W CRYSTAL 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP25060 CRYSTAL 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP25060.W CRYSTAL 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP26020 KATANA 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP26020.W KATANA 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP26040 KATANA 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP26040.W KATANA 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP26060 KATANA 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP26060.W KATANA 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP27020 VEGA 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP27020.W VEGA 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP27040 VEGA 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP27040.W VEGA 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP27060 VEGA 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP27060.W VEGA 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP28020 ADHERIS II 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

Sivu 67



MP28020.W ADHERIS II 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP28040 ADHERIS II 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP28040.W ADHERIS II 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP28060 ADHERIS II 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP28060.W ADHERIS II 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP29020 VIPER 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP29020.W VIPER 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP29040 VIPER 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP29040.W VIPERI 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP29060 VIPER 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP29060.W VIPER 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP30020 RAZOR 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP30020.W RAZOR 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP30040 RAZOR 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP30040.W RAZOR 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP30060 RAZOR 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP30060.W RAZOR 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP31020 BLADE 1/8 "M3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP31020.W BLADE 1/8 "M3" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP31040 BLADE 1/8 "M2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP31040.W BLADE 1/8 "M2" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP31060 BLADE 1/8 "M1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 14,20 €

MP31060.W BLADE 1/8 "M1" (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP50020 CRYSP 1/10 REAR "X3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 11,80 €

MP50040 CRYSP 1/10 REAR "X2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 11,80 €

MP50060 CRYSP 1/10 REAR "X1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 11,80 €

MP51020 CRYSP 1/10 FRONT "X3" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 11,80 €

MP51040 CRYSP 1/10 FRONT "X2" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 11,80 €

MP51060 CRYSP 1/10 FRONT "X1" (W/ FOAM INSERTS) 11,80 €

MP80020 TOURING 1/10 IAS "P4" 25° SHORE 13,20 €

MP80020.W TOURING 1/10 IAS "P4" 25° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP80040 TOURING 1/10 IAS "P3" 35° SHORE 13,20 €

MP80040.W TOURING 1/10 IAS "P3" 35° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP80060 TOURING 1/10 IAS "P2" 45° SHORE 13,20 €

MP80060.W TOURING 1/10 IAS "P2" 45° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP80080 TOURING 1/10 IAS "P1" 60° SHORE 13,20 €

MP80080.W TOURING 1/10 IAS "P1" 60° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP80100 TOURING 1/10 IAS "PXR" RAIN 13,20 €

MP80100.W TOURING 1/10 IAS "PXR" RAIN (GLUED ON RIMS) 19,50 €

MP85020 TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R4" 25° SHORE 13,20 €

MP85020.W TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R4" 25° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 20,20 €

MP85040 TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R3" 35° SHORE 13,20 €

MP85040.W TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R3" 35° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 20,20 €

MP85060 TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R2" 45° SHORE 13,20 €

MP85060.W TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R2" 45° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 20,20 €

MP85080 TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R1" 60° SHORE 13,20 €

MP85080.W TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "R1" 60° SHORE (GLUED ON RIMS) 20,20 €

MP85100 TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "PXR" RAIN 13,20 €

MP85100.W TARMAC II 1/8 IAS "PXR" RAIN (GLUED ON RIMS) 20,20 €

SWEDISH EDITION

SH001 MINI RAVE 1/8 RTR TRUGGY 164,00 €

SH002 MINI RAVE 1/8 RTR BUGGY 173,00 €

CS-1000 DIFF OIL 1000 5,80 €

CS-3000 DIFF OIL 3000 5,80 €

CS-5000 DIFF OIL 5000 5,80 €

CS-7000 DIFF OIL 7000 5,80 €

CS-10000 DIFF OIL 10000 5,80 €

CS-30000 DIFF OIL 30000 5,80 €

CS-50000 DIFF OIL 50000 5,80 €

CS-70000 DIFF OIL 70000 5,80 €

CS-100 SHOCK OIL 100 5,50 €

CS-200 SHOCK OIL 200 5,50 €

CS-300 SHOCK OIL 300 5,50 €

CS-350 SHOCK OIL 350 5,50 €

CS-400 SHOCK OIL 400 5,50 €

CS-450 SHOCK OIL 450 5,50 €

CS-500 SHOCK OIL 500 5,50 €

CS-600 SHOCK OIL 600 5,50 €

A-0900 ANALOG SERVO 9KG 26,60 €

D-1300 DIGITAL SERVO 13KG 55,20 €

SE0003 REAR OPTION TOE-IN PLATE 3 DEGR. (FITS YADA/CASTER) 14,60 €

SE0005 FRONT OPTION TOE-IN PLATE (FITS YADA/CASTER) 14,60 €

SE0107-AR ALU SERVO HORN (SILVER, FITS SE-SERVOS) 7,90 €

SE0107-BL ALU SERVO HORN (BLUE, FITS SE-SERVOS) 7,90 €

SE0107-PU ALU SERVO HORN (PURPLE, FITS SE-SERVOS) 7,90 €

SE0108-AR ALU SERVO HORN SMALL (SILVER, FITS SE-SERVOS) 7,90 €

SE0108-BL ALU SERVO HORN SMALL (BLUE, FITS SE-SERVOS) 7,90 €

Sivu 68



SE0108-PU ALU SERVO HORN SMALL (PURPLE, FITS SE-SERVOS) 7,90 €

SE0119 CLUTCH SET (FITS ALL ENGINE WHIT SG-SHAFT) 29,60 €

SE0120 MOTOR MOUNT ALUMINIUM 7075 (PASSAR YADA/CASTER) 30,00 €

SE0121 2 PCS ENGINE MOUNT (FITS YADA/CASTER) 26,60 €

SE0122-BL LIGHTWEIGHT FLYWEEL (BLUE, FITS MOST BRAND) 12,90 €

SE0122-BR LIGHTWEIGHT FLYWEEL (GREY, FITS MOST BRAND) 12,90 €

SE0122-PU LIGHTWEIGHT FLYWEEL (PURPLE, FITS MOST BRAND) 12,90 €

SE0123 POLISHD IN-LINE PIPE SET (FITS 3,5CC 1/8 OFF ROAD ENGINE ) 29,60 €

SE0124 BRAKE PAD SPRINGS 12PCS (DIFFERENT COLOURS) 4,20 €

SE0129-BL FUEL / PIPE LINE FILTER (BLUE) 5,80 €

SE0129-BR FUEL / PIPE LINE FILTER (GREY) 5,80 €

SE0129-PU FUEL / PIPE LINE FILTER (PURPLE) 5,80 €

SE013.B FUEL FILTER (BLUE) 4,90 €

SE013.G FUEL FILTER (GOLD) 4,90 €

SE013.L FUEL FILTER (PURPLE) 4,90 €

SE013.S FUEL FILTER (BLACK) 4,90 €

SE102.4 GLOW START SET 16,00 €

SEAC6 THUNDER AC6 DUAL POWER CHARGER 108,00 €

SEBB-01 FRONT 1/8 BIG-BORE SHOCK SET (FITS MOST BRANDS) 27,30 €

SEBB-02 REAR 1/8 BIG-BORE SHOCK SET (FITS MOST BRANDS) 27,30 €

SEBIGD.G BIG-D 1/8 TYRES (GLUED ON YELLOW RIMS) 10,00 €

SEBIGD.S BIG-D 1/8 TYRES (GLUED ON BLACK RIMS) 10,00 €

SEBIGD.V BIG-D 1/8 TYRES (GLUED ON WHITE RIMS) 10,00 €

SETL15 HEX WRENCH 1,5 MM 5,80 €

SETL20 HEX WRENCH 2,0 MM 5,80 €

SETL25 HEX WRENCH 2,5 MM 5,80 €

SETL30 HEX WRENCH 3,0 MM 5,80 €

SETL40 HEX WRENCH 4,0 MM 5,80 €

SETL50 HEX WRENCH 5,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLFS3 FLAT SCREW DRIVER 3,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLFS4 FLAT SCREW DRIVER 4,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLFS5 FLAT SCREW DRIVER 5,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLNW17 WHEEL NUT TOOL SPECIAL 17MM 25,00 €

SETLPHS3 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 3,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLPHS4 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 4,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLPHS5 PHILIPS SCREW DRIVER 5,0 MM 5,80 €

SETLSD55 HYLSNYCKEL 5.5MM 5,80 €

SETLSD7 HYLSNYCKEL 7.0MM 5,80 €

SETLSD8 HYLSNYCKEL 8.0MM 5,80 €

SETLTD4 TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 4,0MM 10,00 €

SETLTD6 TURNBUCKLE WRENCH 6,0MM 10,00 €

SETLWC17 WHEEL WRENCH 17 MM 12,50 €

T56.065 1/8 OFF-ROAD AIR FILTER SET (3 PCS) 8,90 €

T56.067 1/8 OFF-ROAD SPEAR AIR FILTERS (10+10 PCS) 8,90 €

FLIGHT POWER

EON28-0300-2S EON28 0300 2S CONT 28C 8.4 AMP, BURST 56C 16.8 AMP 19,40 €

EON28-0300-3S EON28 0300 3S CONT 28C 8.4 AMP, BURST 56C 16.8 AMP 28,00 €

EON28-0400-2S EON28 0400 2S CONT 28C 11.2 AMP, BURST 56C 22.4 AMP 19,40 €

EON28-0400-3S EON28 0400 3S CONT 28C 11.2 AMP, BURST 56C 22.4 AMP 28,00 €

EON28-0800-2S EON28 0800 2S CONT 28C 22.4 AMP, BURST 56C 44.8 AMP 21,90 €

EON28-0800-3S EON28 0800 3S CONT 28C 22.4 AMP, BURST 56C 44.8 AMP 31,60 €

EON28-1200-2S EON28 1200 2S CONT 28C 33.6 AMP, BURST 56C 67.2 AMP 29,20 €

EON28-1200-3S EON28 1200 3S CONT 28C 33.6 AMP, BURST 56C 67.2 AMP 42,60 €

EON28-1500-2S EON28 1500 2S CONT 28C 42 AMP, BURST 56C 84 AMP 31,60 €

EON28-1500-3S EON28 1500 3S CONT 28C 42 AMP, BURST 56C 84 AMP 46,20 €

EON28-1500-4S EON28 1500 4S CONT 28C 42 AMP, BURST 56C 84 AMP 60,80 €

EON28-1800-2S EON28 1800 2S CONT 28C 50.4 AMP, BURST 56C 100.8 AMP 34,00 €

EON28-1800-3S EON28 1800 3S CONT 28C 50.4 AMP, BURST 56C 100.8 AMP 51,10 €

EON28-1800-4S EON28 1800 4S CONT 28C 50.4 AMP, BURST 56C 100.8 AMP 68,10 €

EON28-2190-2S EON28 2190 2S CONT 28C 61.3 AMP, BURST 56C 122.6 AMP 42,90 €

EON28-2190-3S EON28 2190 3S CONT 28C 61.3 AMP, BURST 56C 122.6 AMP 58,30 €

EON28-2190-4S EON28 2190 4Z CONT 28C 61.3 AMP, BURST 56C 122.6 AMP 84,00 €

EON28-2190-5S EON28 2190 5S CONT 28C 61.3 AMP, BURST 56C 122.6 AMP 100,00 €

EON28-2190-6S EON28 2190 6S CONT 28C 61.3 AMP, BURST 56C 122.6 AMP 116,00 €

EON28-2550-2S EON28 2550 2S CONT 28C 71.4 AMP, BURST 56C 142.8 AMP 48,60 €

EON28-2550-3S EON28 2550 3S CONT 28C 71.8 AMP, BURST 56C0142.8 AMP 72,90 €

EON28-2550-4S EON28 2550 4S CONT 28C 71.4 AMP, BURST 56 C 142.8 AMP 97,00 €

EON28-2550-5S EON28 2550 5S CONT 28C 71.4 AMP, BURST 56C 142.8 AMP 122,00 €

EON28-2550-6S EON28 2550 6S CONT 28C 71.4 AMP, BURST 56C 142.8 AMP 146,00 €

EON28-3350-10SB EON28 3350 10S CONT 28C 93.8 AMP, BURST 56C 187.6 AMP 301,00 €

EON28-3350-10SL EON28 3350 10S LONG CONT 28C 93.8 AMP, BURST 187.6 AMP 301,00 €

EON28-3350-2S EON28 3350 2S CONT 28X 93.8 AMP, BURST 56C 187.6 AMP 60,80 €

EON28-3350-3S EON28 3350 3S CONT 28C 93.8 AMP, BURST 56C 187.6 AMP 90,00 €

EON28-3350-4S EON28 3350 4S CONT 28C 93.8 AMP, BURST 56C 187.6 AMP 121,00 €

EON28-3350-5S EON28 3350 5S CONT 28C 93.8 AMP, BURST 56C 187.6 AMP 151,00 €

EON28-3350-6S EON28 3350 6S CONT 28C 93.8 AMP, BURST 56C 187.6 AMP 181,00 €

EON28-3750-10SL EON28 3750 10S LONG CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 324,00 €

Sivu 69



EON28-3750-12SL EON28 3750 12S LONG CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 363,00 €

EON28-3750-2S ENO28 3750 2S CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 66,80 €

EON28-3750-3S EON28 3750 3S CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 97,00 €

EON28-3750-4S EON28 3750 4S CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 130,00 €

EON28-3750-5S EON28 3750 5S CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 162,00 €

EON28-3750-6S EON28 3750 6S CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56 210 AMP 194,00 €

EON28-3750-6SL EON28 3750 6S LONG CONT 28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 194,00 €

EON28-3750-8SB EON28 3750 8S CONT28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 259,00 €

EON28-3750-8SL EON28 3750 8S LONG CONT28C 105 AMP, BURST 56C 210 AMP 259,00 €

EON28-4400-10SB EON28 400 10S CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 413,00 €

EON28-4400-10SL EON28 4400 10S LONG CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 413,00 €

EON28-4400-2S EON28 4400 2S CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 81,60 €

EON28-4400-3S EON28-4400 3S CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 123,00 €

EON28-4400-4S EON28 4400 4S CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 164,00 €

EON28-4400-5S EON28 4400 5S CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 206,00 €

EON28-4400-6SB EON28 4400 6S CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 249,00 €

EON28-4400-6SL EON28 4400 6S LONG CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 249,00 €

EON28-4400-8SL EON28 4400 8S LONG CONT 28C 123.2 AMP, BURST 56C 246.4 AMP 328,00 €

EON28-4950-10SL EON28 4950 10S LONG CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 492,00 €

EON28-4950-12SL EON28 4950 12S LONG CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 590,00 €

EON28-4950-2S EON28 4950 2S CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 95,00 €

EON28-4950-3S EON28 4950 3S CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 149,00 €

EON28-4950-4S EON28 4950 4S CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 192,00 €

EON28-4950-5S EON28 4950 5S CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 239,00 €

EON28-4950-6S EON28 4950 6S CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 299,00 €

EON28-4950-6SL EON28 4950 6S LONG CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 299,00 €

EON28-4950-8S EON28 4950 8S CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 396,00 €

EON28-4950-8SL EON28 4950 8S LONG CONT 28C 138.6 AMP, BURST 56C 277.2 AMP 396,00 €

EON33-0700-2S EON33 0700 2S CONT 33C 23.1 AMP, BURST 66C 46.2 AMP 9,80 €

EON33-0700-3S EON33 0700 3S CONT 33C 23.1 AMP, BURST 66C 46.2 AMP 42,10 €

EON33-1200-2S EON33 1200 2S CONT 33C 39.6 AMP, BURST 66C 79.2 AMP 29,50 €

EON33-1200-3S EON33 1200 3S CONT 33C 39.6 AMP, BURST 66C 79.2 AMP 44,60 €

EON33-2050-2S EON33 2050 2S CONT 33C 67.7 AMP, BURST 66C 135.3 AMP 42,90 €

EON33-2050-3S EON33 2050 3S CONT 33C 67.7 AMP, BURST 66C 135.3 AMP 59,90 €

EON33-2050-4S EON33 2050 4S CONT 33C 67.7 AMP, BURST 66C 135.3 AMP 84,00 €

EON33-2050-6 EON33 2050 6S CONT 33C 67.7 AMP, BURST 66C 135.3 AMP 116,00 €

EON33-4550-10SL EON33 4550 10S LONG CONT 33C 150.2 AMP, BURST 66C 300.3 AMP 21,00 €

EON33-4550-2S EON33 4550 2S CONT 33C 150.2 AMP, BURST 66C 300.3 AMP 34,60 €

EON33-4550-3S EON33 4550 3S CONT 33C 150.2 AMP, BURST 66C 300.3 AMP 146,00 €

EON33-4550-4S EON33 4550 4S CONT 33C 150.2 AMP, BURST 66C 300.3 AMP 24,00 €

EON33-4550-5S EON33 4550 5S CONT 33C    AMP, BURST 66C    AMP 245,00 €

EON33-4550-6S EON33 4550 6S CONT 33C 150.2 AMP, BURST 66C 300.3 AMP 296,00 €

EON33-4550-6SL EON33 4550 6S LONG CONT 33C    AMP, BURST 66C    AMP 296,00 €

EON33-4550-8S EON33 4550 8S CONT 33C 150.2 AMP, BURST 66C 300.3 AMP 390,00 €

EONF3A-5400-5SX2 EONF3A 5400 5SX2 CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 419,00 €

EONLITE-0350-2S EONLITE 0350 2S CONT 20C 7 AMP, BURST 40C 14 AMP 13,90 €

EONLITE-0350-3S EONLITE 0350 3S CONT 20C 7 AMP, BURST 40C 14 AMP 20,10 €

EONLITE-0820-2S EONLITE 0820 2S CONT 20C 16.4 AMP, BURST 40C 32.8 AMP 17,60 €

EONLITE-0820-3S EONLITE 0820 3S CONT 20C 16.4 AMP, BURST 40C 32.8 AMP 26,90 €

EONLITE-1350-2S EONLITE 1350 2S CONT 20C 27 AMP, BURST 40C 54 AMP 25,10 €

EONLITE-1350-3S EONLITE 1350 3S CONT 20C 27 AMP, BURST 40C 54 AMP 37,60 €

EONLITE-1600-2S EONLITE 1600 2S CONT 20C 32 AMP, BURST 40C 64 AMP 30,10 €

EONLITE-1600-3S EONLITE 1600 3S CONT 20C 32AMP, BURST 40C 64 AMP 43,90 €

EONLITE-1600-4S EONLITE 1600 4S CONT 20C 32 AMP, BURST 40C 64 AMP 57,70 €

EONLITE-2100-2S EONLITE 2100 2S CONT 20C 42 AMP, BURST 40C 84 AMP 35,60 €

EONLITE-2100-3S EONLITE 2100 3S CONT 20C 42 AMP, BURST 40C 84 AMP 49,70 €

EONLITE-2100-4S EONLITE 2100 4S CONT 20C 42 AMP, BURST 40C 84 AMP 69,60 €

EONLITE-2550-2S EONLITE 2550 2S CONT 20C 51 AMP, BURST, BURST 40C 102 AMP 41,30 €

EONLITE-2550-3S EONLITE 2550 3S CONT 20C 51 AMP, BURST 40C 102AMP 62,00 €

EONLITE-2550-4S EONLITE 2550 4S CONT 20C 51 AMP, BURST 40C 102 AMP 82,60 €

EONLITE-2550-6S EONLITE 2550 6S CONT 20C 51 AMP, BURST 40C 102 AMP 113,00 €

EONLITE-3250-2S EONLITE 3250 2S CONT 20C 65 AMP, BURST 40C 130 AMP 61,10 €

EONLITE-3250-3S EONLITE 3250 3S CONT 20C 65 AMP, BURST 40C 130 AMP 88,00 €

EONLITE-3250-4S EONLITE 3250 4S CONT 20C 65 AMP, BURST 40C 130 AMP 119,00 €

EONLITE-3250-5S EONLITE 3250 5S CONT 20C 65 AMP, BURST 40C 130 AMP 149,00 €

EONLITE-3250-6SB EONLITE 3250 6S CONT 20C 65 AMP, BURST 40C 130 AMP 175,00 €

EONLITE-3250-6SL EONLITE 3250 6S LONG CONT 20C 65 AMP, BURST 40C 130 AMP 175,00 €

EONLITE-4200-3S2P EONLITE 4200 3S2P CONT 20C 84 AMP, BURST 40C 168 AMP 112,00 €

EONLITE-4200-4S2P EONLITE 4200 4S2P CONT 20C 84 AMP, BURST 40C 168 AMP 149,00 €

EONLITE-4350-2S EONLITE 4350 2S CONT 20C 87 AMP, BURST 40C 174 AMP 69,20 €

EONLITE-4350-3S EONLITE 4350 3S CONT 20C 87 AMP, BURST 40C 174 AMP 99,00 €

EONLITE-4350-4S EONLITE 4350 4S CONT 20C 87 AMP, BURST 40C 174 AMP 133,00 €

EONLITE-4350-5S EONLITE 4350 5S CONT 20C 87 AMP, BURST 40C 174 AMP 171,00 €

EONLITE-4350-6S EONLITE 4350 6S CONT 20C 87 AMP, BURST 40C 174 AMP 205,00 €

EONLITE-4350-8S EONLITE 4350 8S CONT 20C 87 AMP, BURST 40C 174 AMP 267,00 €

EONLITE-5400-10SL EONLITE 5400 10S LONG CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 419,00 €

EONLITE-5400-2S EONLITE 5400 2S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 84,00 €

EONLITE-5400-3S EONLITE 5400 3S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 126,00 €

Sivu 70



EONLITE-5400-4S EONLITE 5400 4S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 168,00 €

EONLITE-5400-5S EONLITE 54005S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 209,00 €

EONLITE-5400-6S EONLITE 5400 6S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 251,00 €

EONLITE-5400-6SL EONLITE 5400 6S LONG CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 251,00 €

EONLITE-5400-7S ENOLITE 5400 7S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 272,00 €

EONLITE-5400-8S EONLITE 5400 8S CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 293,00 €

EONLITE-5400-8SL EONLITE 5400 8S LONG CONT 20C 108 AMP, BURST 40C 216 AMP 293,00 €

EONLITE-BLADEUPGRADE EONLITE 820 2S BLADEUPGRADE CONT 20C 16.4 AMP, BURST 40C 32.8 AMP 19,00 €

EONRX-0800-2S EONRX 0800 2S CONT 28C 22.4 AMP, BURST 56C 44.8 AMP 25,70 €

EONRX-1350-2S EONRX 1350 2S CONT 20C 27 AMP, BURST 40C 54 AMP 25,10 €

EONRX-1500-2S EONRX 1500 2S CONT 28C 42 AMP, BURST 56C 84 AMP 31,60 €

EONRX-1600-2S EONRX 1600 2S CONT 20C 32 AMP, BURST 40C 64 AMP 43,80 €

EONRX-1800-2S EONRX 1800 2S CONT 28C 50.4 AMP, BURST 56C 100.8 AMP 34,00 €

EONRX-2100-2S EONRX 2100 2S CONT 20C 42 AMP, BURST 40C 84 AMP 42,90 €

EONRX-2190-2S EONRX 2190 2S CONT 28C 61.3 AMP, BURST 56C 122.6 AMP 42,90 €

EONRX-3000-2S2P EONRX 3000 2S2P CONT 28C 84 AMP, BURST 56C 168 AMP 60,80 €

EONRX-3200-2S2P EONRX 3200 2S2P CONT 20C 64 AMP, BURST 40C 128 AMP 61,60 €

EONRX-4350-2S EONRX 4350 2S CONT     AMP, BURST     AMP 69,20 €

EONRX-4380-2S2P EONRX 4380 2S2P CONT 28C 122.6 AMP, BURST 56C 245.2 AMP 84,00 €

EONTX-1500-3S EON TX BATTERY 3S1P 1500MAH STANDARD 43,70 €

EONTX-1500-3S-SPEKTRUM EON TX BATTERY 3S1P 1500MAH SPEKTRUM 43,70 €

EVO20-0300-2S EVO 20 2S1P 300MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 18,50 €

EVO20-0300-3S EVO 20 3S1P 300MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 26,50 €

EVO20-0400-2S EVO 20 2S1P 400MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 18,50 €

EVO20-0400-3S EVO 20 3S1P 400MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 26,50 €

EVO20-0800-2S EVO 20 2S1P 800MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 20,70 €

EVO20-4900-10SL EVO 20 10S1P LONG 4900MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 465,00 €

EVO20-5000-3S2P EVO 20 3S2P 5000MAH 20C CONSTANT - 30C BURSTS 137,00 €

EVO20-5000-5S2P EVO 20 5S2P 5000MAH 22C CONSTANT 224,00 €

EVO20-6600-6S2P EVO 20 6S2P 6600MAH 22C CONSTANT 398,00 €

EVO25-1200-2S EVO 25 2S1P 1200MAH 25C CONSTANT 27,60 €

EVO25-1500-2S EVO 25 2S1P 1500MAH 25C CONSTANT 29,90 €

EVO25-1500-3S EVO 25 3S1P 1500MAH 25C CONSTANT 43,70 €

EVO25-1500-4S EVO 25 4S1P 1500MAH 25C CONSTANT - 40C MAX BURSTS 57,40 €

EVO25-1800-2S EVO 25 2S1P 1800MAH 25C CONSTANT- 40C MAX BURSTS 32,20 €

EVO25-1800-3S EVO 25 3S1P 1800MAH 25C CONSTANT 48,30 €

EVO25-1800-4S EVO 20 4S1P 1800MAH 25C CONSTANT 64,40 €

EVO25-2170-2S EVO 25 2S1P 2170MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 40,50 €

EVO25-2170-3S EVO 25 3S1P 2170MAH 25C CONSTANT 56,70 €

EVO25-2170-6S EVO 25 6S1P 2170MAH 25C CONSTANT 110,00 €

EVO25-2500-2S EVO 25 2S1P 2500MAH 25C CONSTANT 46,00 €

EVO25-2500-3S EVO 25 3S1P 2500MAH 25C CONSTANT- 50C MAX BURSTS 69,00 €

EVO25-2500-4S EVO 25 4S1P 2500MAH 25C CONSTANT 92,00 €

EVO25-2500-5S EVO 25 5S1P 2500MAH 25C CONSTANT 115,00 €

EVO25-2500-6S EVO 25 6S1P 2500MAH 25C CONSTANT 138,00 €

EVO25-3300-10SB EVO 25 10S1P BLOCK 3300MAH 25C CONSTANT 285,00 €

EVO25-3300-2S EVO 25 2S1P 3300MAH 25C CONSTANT- 50C MAX BURSTS 57,40 €

EVO25-3300-3S EVO 20 3S1P 3300MAH 25C CONSTANT 85,00 €

EVO25-3300-4S EVO 25 4S1P 3300MAH 25C CONSTANT 114,00 €

EVO25-3300-5S EVO 25 5S1P 3300MAH 25C CONSTANT 143,00 €

EVO25-3300-6S EVO 25 6S1P 3300MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 171,00 €

EVO25-3700-10S EVO 25 10S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 306,00 €

EVO25-3700-12S EVO 25 12S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 343,00 €

EVO25-3700-2S EVO 25 2S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 63,20 €

EVO25-3700-3S EVO 25 3S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 92,00 €

EVO25-3700-4S EVO 25 4S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT- 50C MAX BURSTS 123,00 €

EVO25-3700-5S EVO 25 5S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 153,00 €

EVO25-3700-6SB EVO 25 6S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT- 50C MAX BURSTS 184,00 €

EVO25-3700-6SL EVO 25 6S1P LONG 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 184,00 €

EVO25-3700-8SB EVO 25 8S1P 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 245,00 €

EVO25-3700-8SL EVO 25 8S1P LONG 3700MAH 25C CONSTANT 245,00 €

EVO25-4350-10S EVO 25 10S1P 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT 390,00 €

EVO25-4350-2S EVO 25 2S1P 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 79,20 €

EVO25-4350-3S EVO 25 3S1P 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 116,00 €

EVO25-4350-4S EVO 25 4S1P 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 155,00 €

EVO25-4350-5S EVO 25 5S1P 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT 195,00 €

EVO25-4350-6SL EVO 25 6S1P LONG 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT 235,00 €

EVO25-4350-8SL EVO 25 8S1P LONG 4350MAH 25C CONSTANT 310,00 €

EVO25-4900-2S EVO 25 2S1P 4900MAH 25C CONSTANT 90,00 €

EVO25-4900-3S EVO 25 3S1P 4900MAH 25C CONSTANT 141,00 €

EVO25-4900-4S EVO 25 4S1P 4900MAH 25C CONSTANT 187,00 €

EVO25-4900-6SL EVO 20 6S1P LONG 4900MAH 25C CONSTANT 282,00 €

EVO25-5000-12S EVO 25 12S1P LONG 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT 558,00 €

EVO25-5000-3S EVO 25 3S1P 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 141,00 €

EVO25-5000-4S2P EVO 25 4S2P 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT 180,00 €

EVO25-5000-6SB EVO 25 6S1P 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 282,00 €

EVO25-5000-8SB EVO 25 8S1P 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT 375,00 €

EVO25-5000-8SL EVO 25 8S1P LONG 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT 375,00 €

Sivu 71



EVO25-6600-4S2P EVO 25 4S2P 6600MAH 25C CONSTANT 282,00 €

EVO25-6600-5S2P EVO 25 5S2P 6600MAH 25C CONSTANT 352,00 €

EVO25-7400-4S2P EVO 20 4S2P 7400MAH 25C CONSTANT 306,00 €

EVO25-7400-5S2P EVO 20 5S2P 7400MAH 25C CONSTANT 383,00 €

EVO25-7400-6S2P EVO 25 6S2P 7400MAH 25C CONSTANT - 50C MAX BURSTS 429,00 €

EVO30-0700-2S EVO 30 2S1P 700MAH 30C CONSTANT 25,80 €

EVO30-1200-2S EVO 30 2S1P 1200MAH 30C CONSTANT 27,90 €

EVO30-1200-3S EVO 30 3S1P 1200MAH 30C CONSTANT 42,30 €

EVO30-2000-2S EVO 30 2S1P 2000MAH 30C CONSTANT 40,50 €

EVO30-2000-3S EVO 30 3S1P 2000MAH 30C CONSTANT 56,70 €

EVO30-2000-4S EVO 30 4S1P 2000MAH 30C CONSTANT 79,20 €

EVO30-2000-6S EVO 30 6S1P 2000MAH 30C CONSTANT 110,00 €

EVO30-3200-10SL EVO 30 10S1P LONG 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 295,00 €

EVO30-3200-12SL EVO 30 10S1P LONG 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 354,00 €

EVO30-3200-2S EVO 30 2S1P 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 64,10 €

EVO30-3200-3S EVO 30 3S1P 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 90,00 €

EVO30-3200-4S EVO 30 4S1P 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 115,00 €

EVO30-3200-5S EVO 30 5S1P 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 147,00 €

EVO30-3200-6SB EVO 30 6S1P 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 177,00 €

EVO30-3200-6SL EVO 30 6S1P LONG 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 177,00 €

EVO30-3200-8S EVO 30 8S1P 3200MAH 30C CONSTANT 236,00 €

EVO30-4500-10SB EVO 30 10S1P 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 464,00 €

EVO30-4500-10SL EVO 30 10S1P LONG 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 464,00 €

EVO30-4500-2S EVO 30 2S1P 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 94,00 €

EVO30-4500-3S EVO 30 3S1P 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 138,00 €

EVO30-4500-4S EVO 30 4S1P 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 184,00 €

EVO30-4500-6S EVO 30 6S1P 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 280,00 €

EVO30-4500-6SL EVO 30 6S1P LONG 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 280,00 €

EVO30-4500-8SL EVO 30 8S1P LONG 4500MAH 30C CONSTANT 369,00 €

EVO-CAP FLIGHTPOWER CAP 16,00 €

EVO-CH2S CLASSIC 2S -> V BALANCER ADAPTOR 3,00 €

EVO-CH3S CLASSIC 3S -> V BALANCER ADAPTOR 3,00 €

EVO-CH4S CLASSIC 4S -> V BALANCER ADAPTOR 4,30 €

EVO-CH5S CLASSIC 5S -> V BALANCER ADAPTOR 4,40 €

EVO-CH6S CLASSIC 6S -> V BALANCER ADAPTOR 4,60 €

EVOESC-006-3SB ESC 6A 2-3S LIPO WITH BEC 20,70 €

EVOESC-010-3SB ESC 10A 2-3S LIPO WITH BEC 21,40 €

EVOESC-012-3SB ESC 12A 2-3S LIPO WITH BEC 28,60 €

EVOESC-018-4SB ESC 18A 2-4S LIPO WITH BEC 32,10 €

EVOESC-025-4SB ESC 25A 2-4S LIPO WITH BEC 35,80 €

EVOESC-030-4SB ESC 30A 2-4S LIPO WITH BEC 42,90 €

EVOESC-040-6SB ESC 40A 2-6S LIPO WITH BEC 64,30 €

EVOESC-060-6SB ESC 60A 2-6S LIPO WITH BEC 86,00 €

EVOESC-080-6SB ESC 80A 2-6S LIPO WITH BEC 114,00 €

EVOESC-100-6SB ESC 100A 2-6S LIPO OPTO (NO BEC) 128,00 €

EVOESC-PROGC ESC PROGRAMMING CARD 10,70 €

EVOESC-USB ESC PC-USB LINK 17,90 €

EVOF3A-5000-10S EVO F3A 10S1P 5000MAH 25C CONSTANT 465,00 €

EVOF3A-5350-5SX2 EVO F3A 2 X 5S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 396,00 €

EVO-HC2S HIGHRATE 2S -> CLASSIC 2S ADAPTOR 3,10 €

EVO-HC3S HIGHRATE 3S -> CLASSIC 3S ADAPTOR 3,10 €

EVO-HC4S HIGHRATE 4S -> CLASSIC 4S ADAPTOR 5,10 €

EVO-HC5S HIGHRATE 5S -> CLASSIC 5S ADAPTOR 5,20 €

EVO-HC6S HIGHRATE 6S -> CLASSIC 6S ADAPTOR 5,30 €

EVO-HJ2S HIGHRATE 2S -> ROBBE/GRAUPNER ADAPTOR 2,30 €

EVO-HJ3S HIGHRATE 3S -> ROBBE/GRAUPNER ADAPTOR 2,50 €

EVO-HJ4S HIGHRATE 4S -> ROBBE/GRAUPNER ADAPTOR 3,00 €

EVO-HJ5S HIGHRATE 5S -> ROBBE/GRAUPNER ADAPTOR 3,20 €

EVO-HR2S HIGHRATE 2S -> XHP CONNECTOR 2,30 €

EVO-HR3S HIGHRATE 3S -> XHP CONNECTOR 2,50 €

EVO-HR4S HIGHRATE 4S -> XHP CONNECTOR 3,00 €

EVO-HR5S HIGHRATE 5S -> XHP CONNECTOR 3,20 €

EVO-HR6S HIGHRATE 6S -> XHP CONNECTOR 3,40 €

EVO-LEAD2 2S DIAGNOSTIC LEAD 2,40 €

EVO-LEAD3 3S DIAGNOSTIC LEAD 2,90 €

EVO-LEAD5 3S -> 5S DIAGNOSTIC LEAD 3,90 €

EVOLITE-0800-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 800MAH 18C CONSTANT 16,70 €

EVOLITE-1345-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 1345MAH 18C CONSTANT 23,70 €

EVOLITE-1345-3S EVO LITE 3S1P 1345MAH 18C CONSTANT 35,60 €

EVOLITE-1600-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 1600MAH 18C CONSTANT 28,50 €

EVOLITE-1600-4S EVO LITE 4S1P 1600MAH 18C CONSTANT 54,60 €

EVOLITE-2100-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 2100MAH 18C CONSTANT 33,60 €

EVOLITE-2100-4S EVO LITE 4S1P 2100MAH 18C CONSTANT 65,70 €

EVOLITE-2500-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 2500MAH 18C CONSTANT 39,10 €

EVOLITE-2500-3S EVO LITE 3S1P 2500MAH 18C CONSTANT 58,60 €

EVOLITE-2500-4S EVO LITE 4S1P 2500MAH 18C CONSTANT 78,10 €

EVOLITE-2500-6S EVO LITE 6S1P 2500MAH 18C CONSTANT 110,00 €

EVOLITE-3200-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 3200MAH 18C CONSTANT 57,70 €

Sivu 72



EVOLITE-3200-3S EVO LITE 3S1P 3200MAH 18C CONSTANT 83,00 €

EVOLITE-3200-4S EVO LITE 4S1P 3200MAH 18C CONSTANT 113,00 €

EVOLITE-3200-5S EVO LITE 5S1P 3200MAH 18C CONSTANT 141,00 €

EVOLITE-3200-6SL EVO LITE 6S1P 3200MAH 18C CONSTANT LONG 166,00 €

EVOLITE-4200-3S2P EVO LITE 3S2P 4200MAH 18C CONSTANT 101,00 €

EVOLITE-4200-4S2P EVO LITE 4S2P 4200MAH 18C CONSTANT 137,00 €

EVOLITE-4270-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 4270MAH 18C CONSTANT 65,40 €

EVOLITE-4270-3S EVO LITE 3S1P 4270MAH 18C CONSTANT 94,00 €

EVOLITE-4270-4S EVO LITE 4S1P 4270MAH 18C CONSTANT 126,00 €

EVOLITE-4270-5S EVO LITE 5S1P 4270MAH 18C CONSTANT 161,00 €

EVOLITE-4270-6S EVO LITE 6S1P 4270MAH 18C CONSTANT 194,00 €

EVOLITE-4270-8S EVO LITE 8S1P 4270MAH 18C CONSTANT 252,00 €

EVOLITE-5350-2S EVO LITE 2S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 79,20 €

EVOLITE-5350-4S EVO LITE 4S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 158,00 €

EVOLITE-5350-5S EVO LITE 5S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 198,00 €

EVOLITE-5350-6S EVO LITE 6S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 238,00 €

EVOLITE-5350-7S EVO LITE 7S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 277,00 €

EVOLITE-5350-8S EVO LITE 8S1P 5350MAH 18C CONSTANT 277,00 €

EVOLITE-BLADEUPGRADE EVO LITE 2S1P 800MAH BLADE UPGRADE 17,90 €

EVORX-0800-2S EVO RX BATTERY 2S1P 800MAH 20,70 €

EVORX-1800-2S EVO RX BATTERY 2S1P 1800MAH 32,20 €

EVORX-2170-2S EVO RX BATTERY 2S1P 2170MAH 40,50 €

EVORX-3000-2S2P EVO RX BATTERY 2S2P 3000MAH 57,40 €

EVORX-3200-2S2P EVO RX BATTERY 2S2P 3200MAH 58,30 €

EVORX-4340-2S2P EVO RX BATTERY 2S2P 4340MAH 79,70 €

EVO-SHIRT-L POLO SHIRT LARGE 20,10 €

EVO-SHIRT-XL POLOSHIRT X-LARGE 20,10 €

EVO-SHIRT-XXL POLOSHIRT XX-LARGE 20,10 €

EVOTP-1345-2S EVO CAR 2S1P 1345MAH 20C CONSTANT 23,70 €

EVOTP-1600-2S EVO CAR 2S1P 1600MAH 20C CONSTANT 28,50 €

EVOTP-1600-3S EVO CAR 3S1P 1600MAH 20C CONSTANT 41,50 €

EVOTP30-3600-2S EVO 30 CAR 2S1P 3600MAH 30C CONSTANT 78,40 €

EVOTP-3200-2S EVO CAR 2S1P 3200MAH 20C CONSTANT 62,60 €

EVOTP-3200-2S-SP EVO CAR 2S1P SADDLE PACK 3200MAH 20C CONSTANT 62,60 €

EVOTP-4800-2S-SP EVO CAR 2S1P SADDLE PACK 4800MAH 20C CONSTANT 100,00 €

EVOTP-4900-2S EVO CAR 2S1P 4900MAH 25C CONSTANT 100,00 €

EVOTP-4900-3S EVO CAR 3S1P TRAXXAS 4900MAH 25C CONSTANT 142,00 €

EVOTP-5400-2S EVO CAR 2S1P 5400MAH 16C CONSTANT 100,00 €

EVOTP-5400-3S EVO CAR 3S1P TRAXXAS 5400MAH 16C CONSTANT 142,00 €

EVOTP-P550 PIT PTO 550LI LIPO CHARGER 58,20 €

EVOTP-VB2S BALANCER ADAPTER 2S 7,10 €

EVOTP-VB2S-TXX BALANCER ADAPTER 2S TRAXXAS 5,60 €

EVOTP-VB3S-TXX BALANCER ADAPTER 3S TRAXXAS 4,30 €

EVOTP-VBAL V-BALANCER INCL 2S HARNESS 54,00 €

EVOTP-VBAL3S V-BALANCER 3S TRAXXAS 54,00 €

EVO-VADAPTER4 4S HIGHRATE - V BALANCER HARNESS 3,40 €

EVO-VADAPTER5 5S HIGHRATE - V BALANCER HARNESS 3,50 €

EVO-VBAL V-BALANCER 2-3-6S HIGH RATE 54,00 €

EVO-VDIAG2-3S HIGHRATE 2S - 3S DIAGNOSTIC LEAD 1,80 €

EVO-VDIAG4-5S HIGHRATE 4S - 5S DIAGNOSTIC LEAD 2,30 €

EVO-VDIAG6-8S HIGHRATE 6S - 8S DIAGNOSTIC LEAD 2,90 €

EVO-VLEAD 2/3/6S HIGHRATE - V BALANCER HARNESS 3,70 €

EVOVR-5A 5A LINEAR VOLT REGULATOR 25,00 €

EVOVR-8A 8A LINEAR VOLT REGULATOR 28,60 €

CASTER RACING

EX-0002-BL 1/8 Buggy Body Pre-paint Blue 28,40 €

EX-0002-OR 1/8 Buggy Body Pre-paint Orange 28,40 €

EX-0002-YE 1/8 Buggy Body Pre-paint Yellow 28,40 €

EX-0003 Sticker Sheet 3,50 €

EX-0501-09 9T Gear 6,30 €

EX-0501-10 10T Gear 6,30 €

EX-0501-11 11T Gear 6,30 €

EX-0501-12 12T Gear 6,30 €

EX-0501-13 13T Gear 6,30 €

EX-0502 Receiver Box 3,50 €

EX-0503 Radio Plate Out 7,90 €

EX-0503-10 Radio Plate In 7,90 €

EX-0504 Brushless Motor Mount 26,80 €

EX-0504-10 Brushless Motor Support 9,50 €

EX-0506 Batteyr Box (+Battery Holder) 9,50 €

EX-0506-10 Battery Box Clips 10 pcs 2,40 €

EX-0507 ESC Control Holder 4,70 €

EX-0508 Motor Washer 1,60 €

EX-0509 Center Diff. Support Plate 6,30 €

EX-0510-RTR Main Chassis 63,10 €

EX-0511-PRO CNC Main Chassis 88,30 €

EXOP-0504 7075 Motor Engine Mount 25,20 €

Sivu 73



EXOP-0506 7075 Battery Holder 9,50 €

EXOP-07 7075 Front Shock Tower 30,00 €

EXOP-08 7075 Rear Shock Tower 31,50 €

EXOP-24 7075 Center Diff. Plate 15,80 €

EXOP-37 7075 Rear Toe in Plate 2.5 degree 18,90 €

FQ-AM-01 FQ Radio Set-AM (without servos) 53,60 €

FQ-FM-01 FQ Radio Set-FM (without servos) 63,10 €

FQ-2.4G-01 2.4G Radio With EPA Function (without servos) 100,90 €

E-3665-1880 1/8 Brushless Motor 1880KV 540 36/65 120,00 €

ESC-80A 1/8 Brushless ESC 80A Hobbywing 126,00 €

ESC-SET-01 80A ESC Set Up Card 25,20 €

MINI RAVE

6-001 Servo saver 5,40 €

6-001.S Servo saver comp. set 13,50 €

6-002 Steering bellcrank 5,40 €

6-003 Ball stud2.5*5mm 3,10 €

6-004 Socket stepped screw2.0*3mm 3,10 €

6-005 Steering drag link 5,40 €

6-006 Socket screw 3,10 €

6-007 Servo saver bushing 3,10 €

6-008 Spring of rudder 3,10 €

6-009 Thrust washer11*8.2*0.2mm 3,10 €

6-010 Servo saver bushing 3,10 €

6-011 Pin2*11mm 3,10 €

6-012 Servo mount 2,80 €

6-013.S Complete diff set 20,70 €

6-013 D-internal washer 3,10 €

6-014 Outdrive(long) 5,40 €

6-015 Outdrive(short) 5,40 €

6-016 Gear 5,40 €

6-017 Balls(2.37mm) 3,10 €

6-018 Washer5*2*0.8mm 3,10 €

6-019 Balls(1.6mm) 3,10 €

6-020 Spring 3,10 €

6-021 Socket round 2*18mm 3,10 €

6-022 Aluminum cover 3,10 €

6-023 Ball bearing 12*8*3.5mm 5,40 €

6-024 Dogbone spring cup 3,10 €

6-025 Washer 3,10 €

6-026 Chassis 13,90 €

6-027 Gear cover 2,80 €

6-028/036 Gear box cases 4,60 €

6-029 Shock screw 1,40 €

6-030 Silk tooth screw 1,40 €

6-031 Spur gear 4,60 €

6-032/033 Main driveshaft 12,80 €

6-034 Ball bearing 4,60 €

6-035 Input bevel gear 5,40 €

6-037 Socket screw 1,40 €

6-038 Ball stud 1,40 €

6-039 Socket screw 1,40 €

6-040 Second floor plank 5,50 €

6-042/043 F&R Shock tower 7,40 €

6-044 F&R Suspension arm 5,50 €

6-045 Socket stepped screw 2,80 €

6-046 Front bumper 2,80 €

6-047 Socket screw 1,40 €

6-048 Rear arm mount 2,80 €

6-050 Cqser block 4,60 €

6-051 steering block 5,50 €

6-052 Stub axle 7,40 €

6-053 Socket steeped screw 1,40 €

6-054 Dog bone 5,70 €

6-055 Socket  screw 1,40 €

6-056 Dog bone spring 2,80 €

6-057 Steering tierod 5,40 €

6-058 L&R wheel bush 7,40 €

6-059 E-clip 2,60 €

6-059S Shock absorber comp. Set 1pair 22,50 €

6-060 Piston 2,60 €

6-061 Front shock shaft 3,10 €

6-062 Front shock body 5,40 €

6-063 O-washer 2,60 €

6-064 Stopple 2,60 €

6-065 Shock body seal cap 3,10 €

6-066 Ball cap 2,60 €

6-067 Shock cap 3,10 €

Sivu 74



6-068 Shock upper cap 3,10 €

6-069 Stopple 2,60 €

6-070 Upper spring perch 3,10 €

6-071 Shock spring 3,10 €

6-072 Lower spring perch 2,60 €

6-073/074 Set screw + Motor pinon 2,30 €

6-075/076 Socket screw + Motor mount 5,20 €

6-078 Motor mount plate 2,80 €

6-079/083 Stub axles pin 2,80 €

6-080 Washer 1,40 €

6-081/082 Mini pin tire + White wheel 15,00 €

6-084 Tyre Washer 1,40 €

6-085 Socket nut 0,80 €

6-086 Cell battery brace 5,10 €

6-087 Body pin 2,80 €

6-088 Body 10,60 €

6-089 1100mAh battery 23,00 €

6-090 AM Receiver 12,90 €

6-091 Motor cooling fin 5,40 €

6-092 25A Brushless ESC 54,00 €

6-093 130s brushless motor 39,80 €

6-094 Power set 63,40 €

6-095 Servo 8,10 €

MINI RAVE 1.5  + MINI RAVE 1.5 PRO

F18-001 Servo saver 2,50 €

F18-002 Servo Saver plastic set 3,50 €

F18-003 Ball stud2.5*5mm 3,50 €

F18-004 Socket stepped screw2.0*3mm 3,50 €

F18-005 Steering drag link 2,50 €

F18-006 Socket screw2.0*17.5mm 3,50 €

F18-007 Servo saver bushing 2,50 €

F18-008 Spring of rudder 2,50 €

F18-009 Thrust washer11*8.2*0.2mm 2,50 €

F18-010 Pin2*11mm 2,50 €

F18-011 Servo saver full set 10,50 €

F18-012 Servo mount 2,50 €

F18-013 D-internal washer 2,50 €

F18-014 out Drive Set 3,50 €

F18-015 Gear 35T 3,50 €

F18-016 Balls(2.37mm) 3,50 €

F18-017 Washer5*2*0.8mm 2,50 €

F19-018 Balls(1.6mm) 3,50 €

F18-019 Spring 3,50 €

F18-020 Socket round 2*18mm 4,20 €

F18-021 Aluminum diff cup cover 3,50 €

F18-022 Ball bearing 12*8*2.5mm 5,30 €

F18-023 Dogbone spring cup 2,50 €

F18-024 Washer 2,50 €

F18-025 Diff set 17,30 €

F18-026 Chassis 12,80 €

F18-027 Gear cover 2,50 €

F18-028 Gear box cases 10,50 €

F18-029 Shock screw 2*8mm 4,20 €

F18-030 Silk tooth screw10.20*2.5mm 3,50 €

F18-031 Spur gear 60T 6,30 €

F18-032 Main driveshaft w/pin154.52*4mm 7,00 €

F18-033 Ball bearing 12*8*3.5mm 7,40 €

F18-034 Input bevel gear 14T 3,50 €

F18-035 Socket screw 2*9.3mm 4,20 €

F18-036 Ball stud 8,10 €

F18-037 Socket screw 2*9.5mm 4,20 €

F18-038 Second floor plank 8,80 €

F18-039 F&R Shock tower 13,00 €

F18-040 F&R Suspension arm 8,40 €

F18-041 Socket stepped screw 3,50 €

F18-042 Front bumper 3,20 €

F18-043 Socket screw 4,20 €

F18-044 Rear arm mount 2,50 €

F18-045 Cqser block 8,40 €

F18-046 steering block 8,80 €

F18-047 Stub axle 8,80 €

F18-048 Socket steeped screw6.5*2.5mm 3,50 €

F18-049 Dog bone 6,70 €

F18-050 Socket  screw 2*16.6mm 4,60 €

F18-051 Dog bone spring 2,50 €

F18-052 Steering tierod 3,50 €

F18-053 L&R wheel bush 8,80 €

Sivu 75



F18-054 E-clip 3,50 €

F18-055 Piston 4,20 €

F18-056 Front shock shaft 3,50 €

F18-057 Front shock body 9,80 €

F18-058 O-washer 3,50 €

F18-059 Stopple 3.4*2.1 2,50 €

F18-060 Shock body seal cap 8*5.2 4,20 €

F18-061 Ball cap 4*1.55 3,50 €

F18-062 Shock cap 13*10 3,50 €

F18-063 Shock upper cap 3,50 €

F18-064 Stopple 3,50 €

F18-065 Shock spring 4,60 €

F18-066 Lower spring perch 2,50 €

F18-067 Shock set 17,30 €

F18-068 Set screw 4,60 €

F18-069 Upper spring perch 3,50 €

F18-070 Motor pinon 16T 4,60 €

F18-071 Socket screw 4,60 €

F18-072 Motor mount 7,00 €

F18-073 Motor mount plate 2,50 €

F18-074 Stub axles pin 6.5*1.5 3,50 €

F18-075 Washer 6*4*0.6 2,50 €

F18-076 Mini pin tire 10,50 €

F18-077 White wheel 7,00 €

F18-078 Ball Stud 7,70 €

F18-079 Mini pin tire full set 12,80 €

F18-080 Tyre Washer 3,50 €

F18-081 Socket nut 7,00 €

F18-082 Cell battery brace 3,50 €

F18-083 Body pin 3,50 €

F18-084-B Buggy printed body blue 13,00 €

F18-084-R Buggy printed body red 13,00 €

F18-084-T Truggy printed body white 13,00 €

F18-084-S Truggy printed body silver 13,00 €

F18-085 1100mAh battery 26,50 €

F18-086 25A Brushless ESC 63,80 €

F18-087 130s Brushless motor 41,50 €

F18-088 Wing mount 4,20 €

F18-089 Wing 5,30 €

F18-090 9g Servo 17,30 €

F18-091 AM Radio 42,50 €

F18-092 AM Receiver 18,00 €

F18PT-001 CNC Modify Main Chassis 29,30 €

F18PT-002 Rear Toe in Plate 8,00 €

F18PT-003 Front & Rear Suspension Arm Holder 8,00 €

F18PT-004 Front and Rear Lower Suspension Arms 29,30 €

F18PT-005 Rear Hub Set 29,30 €

F18PT-006 Cell battery brace 10,10 €

F18PT-007 Front Shock Tower 16,00 €

F18PT-008 Rear Shock Tower 16,00 €

F18PT-009 Steering Holder 5,30 €

F18PT-010 Steering Block 29,30 €

F18PT-011 C-Hub 29,30 €

F18PT-012 Gear Holder 8,00 €

F18PT-013 Motor mount plate 5,30 €

F18PT-014 Servo Mount 8,00 €

F18PT-015 Body Mount 5,30 €

F18PT-016 Battery Plate Post 8,00 €

F18PT-017 Steering Plate 8,00 €

F18PT-018 Servo Saver Right 8,00 €

F18PT-019 Servo Saver Left 9,40 €

Oikeus virheisiin ja hinnanmuutoksiin pidätetään.

Ystävällisin terveisin

Capron Models

www.capron.fi

info@capron.fi

Sivu 76


